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Bahrain BAHRAIN
1

78350

01612
SARDAR ALI GPS SATAL 

CHUM
DOST ALI 1991-1-14 637.0 900.014.16 720.0 1100.013.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 3623.04400.028.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 667.0 900.011.120.0 0.0 0.0 67.19 50.0 117.19

0346946

4829
BAHRAIN

HOUSE NUMBER D61 COLLEGE COLONY 

SAIDU SHARIF MINGORA SWAT
F.N.S

Bahrain BAHRAIN
2

78310

01066

RASHID AHMAD 

KHAN
GPS 

BAHRAIN

HAJI PAINDA 

KHAN
1987-2-23 603.0 850.014.19 671.0 1100.012.2 308.0550.011.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 1128.02000.08.46 0.0 0.0 0.0 631.0 900.010.520.0 0.0 0.0 56.5700000000000157.0 113.57

0345331

6719
BEHRAIN

CARE OF AHMAD MEDICAL STORE POST 

OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
2

78310

01066

RASHID AHMAD 

KHAN
GPS BAR 

TANGOON

HAJI PAINDA 

KHAN
1987-2-23 603.0 850.014.19 671.0 1100.012.2 308.0550.011.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 1128.02000.08.46 0.0 0.0 0.0 631.0 900.010.520.0 0.0 0.0 56.5700000000000157.0 113.57

0345331

6719
BEHRAIN

CARE OF AHMAD MEDICAL STORE POST 

OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
2

78310

01066

RASHID AHMAD 

KHAN
GPS GARI 

LAGAN

HAJI PAINDA 

KHAN
1987-2-23 603.0 850.014.19 671.0 1100.012.2 308.0550.011.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 1128.02000.08.46 0.0 0.0 0.0 631.0 900.010.520.0 0.0 0.0 56.5700000000000157.0 113.57

0345331

6719
BEHRAIN

CARE OF AHMAD MEDICAL STORE POST 

OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
1

78310

01066

RASHID AHMAD 

KHAN
GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN

HAJI PAINDA 

KHAN
1987-2-23 603.0 850.014.19 671.0 1100.012.2 308.0550.011.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 1128.02000.08.46 0.0 0.0 0.0 631.0 900.010.520.0 0.0 0.0 56.5700000000000157.0 113.57

0345331

6719
BEHRAIN

CARE OF AHMAD MEDICAL STORE POST 

OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
2

78310

01066

RASHID AHMAD 

KHAN
GPS SATAL 

CHUM

HAJI PAINDA 

KHAN
1987-2-23 603.0 850.014.19 671.0 1100.012.2 308.0550.011.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 1128.02000.08.46 0.0 0.0 0.0 631.0 900.010.520.0 0.0 0.0 56.5700000000000157.0 113.57

0345331

6719
BEHRAIN

CARE OF AHMAD MEDICAL STORE POST 

OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
4

78310

01593

IFTIKHARR 

AHMAD 
GPS 

BAHRAIN

ABDUL 

MATEEN 
1990-12-1 740.0 1050.014.1 623.0 1100.011.33 256.0550.09.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 654.01200.08.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 591.0 900.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.77 59.0 111.77

0314929

3602
BAHRAIN

MOHALLAH , GULABAD , VILLAGE AND 

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN DISTRICT , SWAT , 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
4

78310

01593

IFTIKHARR 

AHMAD 
GPS BAR 

TANGOON

ABDUL 

MATEEN 
1990-12-1 740.0 1050.014.1 623.0 1100.011.33 256.0550.09.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 654.01200.08.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 591.0 900.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.77 59.0 111.77

0314929

3602
BAHRAIN

MOHALLAH , GULABAD , VILLAGE AND 

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN DISTRICT , SWAT , 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
4

78310

01593

IFTIKHARR 

AHMAD 
GPS GARI 

LAGAN

ABDUL 

MATEEN 
1990-12-1 740.0 1050.014.1 623.0 1100.011.33 256.0550.09.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 654.01200.08.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 591.0 900.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.77 59.0 111.77

0314929

3602
BAHRAIN

MOHALLAH , GULABAD , VILLAGE AND 

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN DISTRICT , SWAT , 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
2

78310

01593

IFTIKHARR 

AHMAD 
GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN

ABDUL 

MATEEN 
1990-12-1 740.0 1050.014.1 623.0 1100.011.33 256.0550.09.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 654.01200.08.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 591.0 900.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.77 59.0 111.77

0314929

3602
BAHRAIN

MOHALLAH , GULABAD , VILLAGE AND 

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN DISTRICT , SWAT , 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
4

78310

01593

IFTIKHARR 

AHMAD 
GPS SATAL 

CHUM

ABDUL 

MATEEN 
1990-12-1 740.0 1050.014.1 623.0 1100.011.33 256.0550.09.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 654.01200.08.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 591.0 900.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.77 59.0 111.77

0314929

3602
BAHRAIN

MOHALLAH , GULABAD , VILLAGE AND 

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN DISTRICT , SWAT , 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
5

78330

01540
AMJAD ALI GPS 

BAHRAIN

MUHAMMAD 

DIDAR KHAN
1993-4-30 616.0 1050.011.73 620.0 1100.011.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 3112.04400.024.76 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 58.04000000000000653.0 111.04

0342984

8598
BAHRAIN

NAJVI GHARAII STAL TEHSIL BAHRAIN AND 

P/O BAHRAIN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
2

78330

01540
AMJAD ALI GPS BAR 

ALAR

MUHAMMAD 

DIDAR KHAN
1993-4-30 616.0 1050.011.73 620.0 1100.011.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 3112.04400.024.76 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 58.04000000000000653.0 111.04

0342984

8598
BAHRAIN

NAJVI GHARAII STAL TEHSIL BAHRAIN AND 

P/O BAHRAIN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
5

78330

01540
AMJAD ALI GPS BAR 

TANGOON

MUHAMMAD 

DIDAR KHAN
1993-4-30 616.0 1050.011.73 620.0 1100.011.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 3112.04400.024.76 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 58.04000000000000653.0 111.04

0342984

8598
BAHRAIN

NAJVI GHARAII STAL TEHSIL BAHRAIN AND 

P/O BAHRAIN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
5

78330

01540
AMJAD ALI GPS GARI 

LAGAN

MUHAMMAD 

DIDAR KHAN
1993-4-30 616.0 1050.011.73 620.0 1100.011.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 3112.04400.024.76 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 58.04000000000000653.0 111.04

0342984

8598
BAHRAIN

NAJVI GHARAII STAL TEHSIL BAHRAIN AND 

P/O BAHRAIN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
5

78330

01540
AMJAD ALI GPS SATAL 

CHUM

MUHAMMAD 

DIDAR KHAN
1993-4-30 616.0 1050.011.73 620.0 1100.011.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 3112.04400.024.76 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 58.04000000000000653.0 111.04

0342984

8598
BAHRAIN

NAJVI GHARAII STAL TEHSIL BAHRAIN AND 

P/O BAHRAIN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
6

78320

01151

YOUSAF 

HAROON
GPS 

BAHRAIN
JEHAN ZEB 1992-2-20 624.0 900.013.87 663.0 1100.012.05 305.0550.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 639.01100.08.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 56.29000000000000654.0 110.29

0314928

9874

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

ZOOR KALAY POST OFFICE TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
6

78320

01151

YOUSAF 

HAROON
GPS GARI 

LAGAN
JEHAN ZEB 1992-2-20 624.0 900.013.87 663.0 1100.012.05 305.0550.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 639.01100.08.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 56.29000000000000654.0 110.29

0314928

9874

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

ZOOR KALAY POST OFFICE TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
3

78320

01151

YOUSAF 

HAROON
GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN
JEHAN ZEB 1992-2-20 624.0 900.013.87 663.0 1100.012.05 305.0550.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 639.01100.08.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 56.29000000000000654.0 110.29

0314928

9874

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

ZOOR KALAY POST OFFICE TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
6

78320

01151

YOUSAF 

HAROON
GPS SATAL 

CHUM
JEHAN ZEB 1992-2-20 624.0 900.013.87 663.0 1100.012.05 305.0550.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 639.01100.08.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 56.29000000000000654.0 110.29

0314928

9874

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

ZOOR KALAY POST OFFICE TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain BAHRAIN
7

78350

01926

MEHBOOB UR 

RAHMAN
GPS 

BAHRAIN

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFFAR
1993-12-25 513.0 1050 9.77 721.0 1100.013.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 3641.04800.026.55 3641.04800.011.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 62.03 48.0 110.03

0314929

2199
BAHRAIN

SHIFA MEDICAL HALL MAIN BAZAR 

BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN TEHSIL AND 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
6

78350

01926

MEHBOOB UR 

RAHMAN
GPS BAR 

TANGOON

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFFAR
1993-12-25 513.0 1050 9.77 721.0 1100.013.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 3641.04800.026.55 3641.04800.011.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.7 48.0 107.73

0314929

2199
BAHRAIN

SHIFA MEDICAL HALL MAIN BAZAR 

BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN TEHSIL AND 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
7

78350

01926

MEHBOOB UR 

RAHMAN
GPS GARI 

LAGAN

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFFAR
1993-12-25 513.0 1050 9.77 721.0 1100.013.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 3641.04800.026.55 3641.04800.011.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.7 48.0 107.73

0314929

2199
BAHRAIN

SHIFA MEDICAL HALL MAIN BAZAR 

BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN TEHSIL AND 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
4

78350

01926

MEHBOOB UR 

RAHMAN
GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFFAR
1993-12-25 513.0 1050 9.77 721.0 1100.013.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 3641.04800.026.55 3641.04800.011.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.7 48.0 107.73

0314929

2199
BAHRAIN

SHIFA MEDICAL HALL MAIN BAZAR 

BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN TEHSIL AND 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
7

78350

01926

MEHBOOB UR 

RAHMAN
GPS SATAL 

CHUM

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFFAR
1993-12-25 513.0 1050 9.77 721.0 1100.013.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 3641.04800.026.55 3641.04800.011.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.7 48.0 107.73

0314929

2199
BAHRAIN

SHIFA MEDICAL HALL MAIN BAZAR 

BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN TEHSIL AND 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
9

78330

01301
ARSHAD ALI GPS 

BAHRAIN

ABDUL 

HALEEM
1985-8-1 378.0 850.08.89 522.0 1100.09.49 256.0550.09.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 497.01100.06.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.0 1100.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.2 61.0 104.2

0314929

4505
BAHRAIN

POST OFFICE , BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.S

Bahrain BAHRAIN
3

78330

01301
ARSHAD ALI GPS BAR 

ALAR

ABDUL 

HALEEM
1985-8-1 378.0 850.08.89 522.0 1100.09.49 256.0550.09.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 497.01100.06.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.0 1100.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.2 61.0 104.2

0314929

4505
BAHRAIN

POST OFFICE , BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.S

Bahrain BAHRAIN
7

78330

01301
ARSHAD ALI GPS BAR 

TANGOON

ABDUL 

HALEEM
1985-8-1 378.0 850.08.89 522.0 1100.09.49 256.0550.09.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 497.01100.06.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.0 1100.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.2 61.0 104.2

0314929

4505
BAHRAIN

POST OFFICE , BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.S

Bahrain BAHRAIN
2

78330

01301
ARSHAD ALI GPS DARAL 

ARIN

ABDUL 

HALEEM
1985-8-1 378.0 850.08.89 522.0 1100.09.49 256.0550.09.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 497.01100.06.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.0 1100.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.2 61.0 104.2

0314929

4505
BAHRAIN

POST OFFICE , BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.S

Bahrain BAHRAIN
10

78330

01301
ARSHAD ALI GPS GARI 

LAGAN

ABDUL 

HALEEM
1985-8-1 378.0 850.08.89 522.0 1100.09.49 256.0550.09.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 497.01100.06.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.0 1100.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.2 61.0 104.2

0314929

4505
BAHRAIN

POST OFFICE , BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.S

Bahrain BAHRAIN
10

78320

01164

NOOR 

MUHAMMAD 
GPS 

BAHRAIN
ALAM ZEB 1984-3-11 445.0 850.010.47 631.0 1100.011.47 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.01100.08.07 0.0 0.0 0.0 604.0 900.010.070.0 0.0 0.0 49.72000000000000653.0 102.72

0345369

5394

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

RAJA FARAN CLOTH HOUSE IQBAL 

MARKET MADYAN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
4

78320

01164

NOOR 

MUHAMMAD 
GPS BAR 

ALAR
ALAM ZEB 1984-3-11 445.0 850.010.47 631.0 1100.011.47 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.01100.08.07 0.0 0.0 0.0 604.0 900.010.070.0 0.0 0.0 49.72000000000000653.0 102.72

0345369

5394

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

RAJA FARAN CLOTH HOUSE IQBAL 

MARKET MADYAN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
8

78320

01164

NOOR 

MUHAMMAD 
GPS BAR 

TANGOON
ALAM ZEB 1984-3-11 445.0 850.010.47 631.0 1100.011.47 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.01100.08.07 0.0 0.0 0.0 604.0 900.010.070.0 0.0 0.0 49.72000000000000653.0 102.72

0345369

5394

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

RAJA FARAN CLOTH HOUSE IQBAL 

MARKET MADYAN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
11

78320

01164

NOOR 

MUHAMMAD 
GPS GARI 

LAGAN
ALAM ZEB 1984-3-11 445.0 850.010.47 631.0 1100.011.47 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.01100.08.07 0.0 0.0 0.0 604.0 900.010.070.0 0.0 0.0 49.72000000000000653.0 102.72

0345369

5394

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

RAJA FARAN CLOTH HOUSE IQBAL 

MARKET MADYAN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
9

78320

01164

NOOR 

MUHAMMAD 
GPS SATAL 

CHUM
ALAM ZEB 1984-3-11 445.0 850.010.47 631.0 1100.011.47 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.01100.08.07 0.0 0.0 0.0 604.0 900.010.070.0 0.0 0.0 49.72000000000000653.0 102.72

0345369

5394

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

RAJA FARAN CLOTH HOUSE IQBAL 

MARKET MADYAN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
11

78320

01866
RIZWAN ALI GPS 

BAHRAIN

BASHIR 

AHMAD
1994-4-28 687.0 1050.013.09 676.0 1100.012.29 353.0550.012.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.0 900.010.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.62 54.0 102.62

0347848

5635

BAHRAIN 

SWAT
POST OFFICE TEHSIL BAHRAIN SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
5

78320

01866
RIZWAN ALI GPS BAR 

ALAR

BASHIR 

AHMAD
1994-4-28 687.0 1050.013.09 676.0 1100.012.29 353.0550.012.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.0 900.010.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.62 54.0 102.62

0347848

5635

BAHRAIN 

SWAT
POST OFFICE TEHSIL BAHRAIN SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
9

78320

01866
RIZWAN ALI GPS BAR 

TANGOON

BASHIR 

AHMAD
1994-4-28 687.0 1050.013.09 676.0 1100.012.29 353.0550.012.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.0 900.010.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.62 54.0 102.62

0347848

5635

BAHRAIN 

SWAT
POST OFFICE TEHSIL BAHRAIN SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
12

78320

01866
RIZWAN ALI GPS GARI 

LAGAN

BASHIR 

AHMAD
1994-4-28 687.0 1050.013.09 676.0 1100.012.29 353.0550.012.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.0 900.010.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.62 54.0 102.62

0347848

5635

BAHRAIN 

SWAT
POST OFFICE TEHSIL BAHRAIN SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
10

78320

01866
RIZWAN ALI GPS SATAL 

CHUM

BASHIR 

AHMAD
1994-4-28 687.0 1050.013.09 676.0 1100.012.29 353.0550.012.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.0 900.010.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.62 54.0 102.62

0347848

5635

BAHRAIN 

SWAT
POST OFFICE TEHSIL BAHRAIN SWAT 
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain BAHRAIN
12

78310

00745

MUHAMMAD 

ADNAN
GPS 

BAHRAIN
DASTYAR KHAN1993-4-1 672.0 1050.012.8 691.0 1100.012.56 315.0550.011.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 619.0 900.010.320.0 0.0 0.0 47.13 55.0 102.13

0346943

8935

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
10

78310

00745

MUHAMMAD 

ADNAN
GPS BAR 

TANGOON
DASTYAR KHAN1993-4-1 672.0 1050.012.8 691.0 1100.012.56 315.0550.011.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 619.0 900.010.320.0 0.0 0.0 47.13 55.0 102.13

0346943

8935

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
13

78310

00745

MUHAMMAD 

ADNAN
GPS GARI 

LAGAN
DASTYAR KHAN1993-4-1 672.0 1050.012.8 691.0 1100.012.56 315.0550.011.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 619.0 900.010.320.0 0.0 0.0 47.13 55.0 102.13

0346943

8935

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
6

78310

00745

MUHAMMAD 

ADNAN
GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN
DASTYAR KHAN1993-4-1 672.0 1050.012.8 691.0 1100.012.56 315.0550.011.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 619.0 900.010.320.0 0.0 0.0 47.13 55.0 102.13

0346943

8935

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
11

78310

00745

MUHAMMAD 

ADNAN
GPS SATAL 

CHUM
DASTYAR KHAN1993-4-1 672.0 1050.012.8 691.0 1100.012.56 315.0550.011.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 619.0 900.010.320.0 0.0 0.0 47.13 55.0 102.13

0346943

8935

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
8

78320

01499
ZAHOOR ALI GPS 

BAHRAIN

MUHAMMAD 

ALI
1986-2-16 467.0 900.010.38 672.0 1100.012.22 260.0550.09.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 563.0 900.09.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.4 58.0 99.43

0346909

1727

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFIEC BAHRIAN 

TESHIL BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
1

78320

01499
ZAHOOR ALI GPS DARAL 

ARIN

MUHAMMAD 

ALI
1986-2-16 467.0 900.010.38 672.0 1100.012.22 260.0550.09.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 563.0 900.09.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.4 58.0 99.43

0346909

1727

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFIEC BAHRIAN 

TESHIL BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
9

78320

01499
ZAHOOR ALI GPS GARI 

LAGAN

MUHAMMAD 

ALI
1986-2-16 467.0 900.010.38 672.0 1100.012.22 260.0550.09.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 563.0 900.09.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.4 58.0 99.43

0346909

1727

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFIEC BAHRIAN 

TESHIL BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
5

78320

01499
ZAHOOR ALI GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN

MUHAMMAD 

ALI
1986-2-16 467.0 900.010.38 672.0 1100.012.22 260.0550.09.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 563.0 900.09.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.4 58.0 99.43

0346909

1727

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFIEC BAHRIAN 

TESHIL BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
8

78320

01499
ZAHOOR ALI GPS SATAL 

CHUM

MUHAMMAD 

ALI
1986-2-16 467.0 900.010.38 672.0 1100.012.22 260.0550.09.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 563.0 900.09.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.4 58.0 99.43

0346909

1727

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFIEC BAHRIAN 

TESHIL BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
6

78330

01746
KHAN AZAM GPS BAR 

ALAR

ABDUS 

SABOOR
1988-3-14 601.0 850.014.14 813.0 1100.014.78 763.01200.012.72 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 52.21 45.0 97.21

0346909

1731

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
11

78330

01746
KHAN AZAM GPS BAR 

TANGOON

ABDUS 

SABOOR
1988-3-14 601.0 850.014.14 813.0 1100.014.78 763.01200.012.72 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 52.21 45.0 97.21

0346909

1731

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
3

78330

01746
KHAN AZAM GPS DARAL 

ARIN

ABDUS 

SABOOR
1988-3-14 601.0 850.014.14 813.0 1100.014.78 763.01200.012.72 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 52.21 45.0 97.21

0346909

1731

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
14

78330

01746
KHAN AZAM GPS GARI 

LAGAN

ABDUS 

SABOOR
1988-3-14 601.0 850.014.14 813.0 1100.014.78 763.01200.012.72 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 52.21 45.0 97.21

0346909

1731

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
1

78330

01746
KHAN AZAM

GPS KU BANR

ABDUS 

SABOOR
1988-3-14 601.0 850.014.14 813.0 1100.014.78 763.01200.012.72 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 52.21 45.0 97.21

0346909

1731

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

POST OFFICE BAHRAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
13

78350

02026
SAEED ULLAHGPS 

BAHRAIN
BAKHTIAR 1991-2-3 654.0 1050.012.46 680.0 1100.012.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 621.0 900.010.350.0 0.0 0.0 35.17 62.0 97.17

0303844

4599

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE BAHRAIN POST OFFICE BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
7

78350

02026
SAEED ULLAHGPS BAR 

ALAR
BAKHTIAR 1991-2-3 654.0 1050.012.46 680.0 1100.012.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 621.0 900.010.350.0 0.0 0.0 35.17 62.0 97.17

0303844

4599

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE BAHRAIN POST OFFICE BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
15

78350

02026
SAEED ULLAHGPS GARI 

LAGAN
BAKHTIAR 1991-2-3 654.0 1050.012.46 680.0 1100.012.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 621.0 900.010.350.0 0.0 0.0 35.17 62.0 97.17

0303844

4599

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE BAHRAIN POST OFFICE BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
7

78350

02026
SAEED ULLAHGPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN
BAKHTIAR 1991-2-3 654.0 1050.012.46 680.0 1100.012.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 621.0 900.010.350.0 0.0 0.0 35.17 62.0 97.17

0303844

4599

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE BAHRAIN POST OFFICE BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
12

78350

02026
SAEED ULLAHGPS SATAL 

CHUM
BAKHTIAR 1991-2-3 654.0 1050.012.46 680.0 1100.012.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 621.0 900.010.350.0 0.0 0.0 35.17 62.0 97.17

0303844

4599

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE BAHRAIN POST OFFICE BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain BAHRAIN
14

78320

01821
KABIR AHMADGPS 

BAHRAIN

BASHIR 

AHMAD
1984-5-16 437.0 850.010.28 604.0 1100.010.98 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 548.01100.07.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.44999999999999648.0 96.45

0314545

4999

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

MOHALLAH GUL ABAD , POST OFFICE 

BAHRAIN SWAT , TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
12

78320

01821
KABIR AHMADGPS BAR 

TANGOON

BASHIR 

AHMAD
1984-5-16 437.0 850.010.28 604.0 1100.010.98 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 548.01100.07.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.44999999999999648.0 96.45

0314545

4999

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

MOHALLAH GUL ABAD , POST OFFICE 

BAHRAIN SWAT , TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
4

78320

01821
KABIR AHMADGPS DARAL 

ARIN

BASHIR 

AHMAD
1984-5-16 437.0 850.010.28 604.0 1100.010.98 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 548.01100.07.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.44999999999999648.0 96.45

0314545

4999

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

MOHALLAH GUL ABAD , POST OFFICE 

BAHRAIN SWAT , TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
8

78320

01821
KABIR AHMADGPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN

BASHIR 

AHMAD
1984-5-16 437.0 850.010.28 604.0 1100.010.98 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 548.01100.07.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.44999999999999648.0 96.45

0314545

4999

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

MOHALLAH GUL ABAD , POST OFFICE 

BAHRAIN SWAT , TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
15

45320

01781
SYED ASIF GULGPS 

BAHRAIN
JUMA GUL 1990-2-7 660.0 1050.012.57 556.0 1100.010.11 266.0550.09.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 42.57 53.0 95.57

0345408

0296
BEHRAIN

MOHALLAH SAEEDABAD NUMBER 3 

KASHKORONA MARDAN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
8

45320

01781
SYED ASIF GULGPS BAR 

ALAR
JUMA GUL 1990-2-7 660.0 1050.012.57 556.0 1100.010.11 266.0550.09.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 42.57 53.0 95.57

0345408

0296
BEHRAIN

MOHALLAH SAEEDABAD NUMBER 3 

KASHKORONA MARDAN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
13

45320

01781
SYED ASIF GULGPS BAR 

TANGOON
JUMA GUL 1990-2-7 660.0 1050.012.57 556.0 1100.010.11 266.0550.09.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 42.57 53.0 95.57

0345408

0296
BEHRAIN

MOHALLAH SAEEDABAD NUMBER 3 

KASHKORONA MARDAN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
16

45320

01781
SYED ASIF GULGPS GARI 

LAGAN
JUMA GUL 1990-2-7 660.0 1050.012.57 556.0 1100.010.11 266.0550.09.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 42.57 53.0 95.57

0345408

0296
BEHRAIN

MOHALLAH SAEEDABAD NUMBER 3 

KASHKORONA MARDAN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
13

45320

01781
SYED ASIF GULGPS SATAL 

CHUM
JUMA GUL 1990-2-7 660.0 1050.012.57 556.0 1100.010.11 266.0550.09.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 42.57 53.0 95.57

0345408

0296
BEHRAIN

MOHALLAH SAEEDABAD NUMBER 3 

KASHKORONA MARDAN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
16

78310

00975
AHMAD ZEB GPS 

BAHRAIN
ABDUL RAHIM1978-4-1 438.0 850.010.31 575.0 1100.010.45 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 576.01100.07.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.33 44.0 92.33

0000000

0000
BEHRAIN

SOHRAB KHAN CHOWK SPINZAR PLAZA 

BEHRAIN MOBILE
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
17

78310

00975
AHMAD ZEB GPS GARI 

LAGAN
ABDUL RAHIM1978-4-1 438.0 850.010.31 575.0 1100.010.45 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 576.01100.07.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.33 44.0 92.33

0000000

0000
BEHRAIN

SOHRAB KHAN CHOWK SPINZAR PLAZA 

BEHRAIN MOBILE
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
9

78310

00975
AHMAD ZEB GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN
ABDUL RAHIM1978-4-1 438.0 850.010.31 575.0 1100.010.45 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 576.01100.07.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.33 44.0 92.33

0000000

0000
BEHRAIN

SOHRAB KHAN CHOWK SPINZAR PLAZA 

BEHRAIN MOBILE
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
17

78330

01185

MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN
GPS 

BAHRAIN

AMIR ASLAM 

KHAN
1996-2-13 768.0 1050.014.63 764.0 1100.013.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 645.0 900.010.750.0 0.0 0.0 39.27 53.0 92.27

0313907

6834

BAHRAHIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE ZOORD KALAY POST OFFICE 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
18

78330

01185

MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN
GPS GARI 

LAGAN

AMIR ASLAM 

KHAN
1996-2-13 768.0 1050.014.63 764.0 1100.013.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 645.0 900.010.750.0 0.0 0.0 39.27 53.0 92.27

0313907

6834

BAHRAHIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE ZOORD KALAY POST OFFICE 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
14

78330

01185

MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN
GPS SATAL 

CHUM

AMIR ASLAM 

KHAN
1996-2-13 768.0 1050.014.63 764.0 1100.013.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 645.0 900.010.750.0 0.0 0.0 39.27 53.0 92.27

0313907

6834

BAHRAHIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE ZOORD KALAY POST OFFICE 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
3

78310

01122
TATINDAR

GPS KU BANR
RAM NATH 1994-1-1 654.0 1050.012.46 691.0 1100.012.56 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 676.0 900.011.270.0 0.0 0.0 45.26999999999999647.0 92.27

0346947

5660

BURN TAHIR 

ABAD

KHUSHI CLOTH VARTIETY HOME NEAR DR 

GYAN PARKASH 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
9

78320

02016
FAWAD ALI GPS BAR 

ALAR

HAROON UR 

RASHID
1997-3-15 784.0 1050.014.93 743.0 1100.013.51 302.0550.010.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 644.0 900.010.730.0 0.0 0.0 50.15000000000000641.0 91.15

0346252

3031

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE SATAL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
14

78320

02016
FAWAD ALI GPS BAR 

TANGOON

HAROON UR 

RASHID
1997-3-15 784.0 1050.014.93 743.0 1100.013.51 302.0550.010.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 644.0 900.010.730.0 0.0 0.0 50.15000000000000641.0 91.15

0346252

3031

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE SATAL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
19

78320

02016
FAWAD ALI GPS GARI 

LAGAN

HAROON UR 

RASHID
1997-3-15 784.0 1050.014.93 743.0 1100.013.51 302.0550.010.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 644.0 900.010.730.0 0.0 0.0 50.15000000000000641.0 91.15

0346252

3031

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE SATAL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
10

78320

02016
FAWAD ALI GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN

HAROON UR 

RASHID
1997-3-15 784.0 1050.014.93 743.0 1100.013.51 302.0550.010.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 644.0 900.010.730.0 0.0 0.0 50.15000000000000641.0 91.15

0346252

3031

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE SATAL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain BAHRAIN
16

78320

02016
FAWAD ALI GPS SATAL 

CHUM

HAROON UR 

RASHID
1997-3-15 784.0 1050.014.93 743.0 1100.013.51 302.0550.010.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 644.0 900.010.730.0 0.0 0.0 50.15000000000000641.0 91.15

0346252

3031

BAHRAIN 

SWAT

VILLAGE SATAL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
10

78350

01675
AMIR WAHID GPS BAR 

ALAR

AMIR ASLAM 

KHAN
1987-9-7 359.0 850.08.45 522.0 1100.09.49 783.01200.013.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 551.0 900.09.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.17 50.0 90.17

0313949

4658
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE ZOORKALAY POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
15

78350

01675
AMIR WAHID GPS BAR 

TANGOON

AMIR ASLAM 

KHAN
1987-9-7 359.0 850.08.45 522.0 1100.09.49 783.01200.013.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 551.0 900.09.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.17 50.0 90.17

0313949

4658
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE ZOORKALAY POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
5

78350

01675
AMIR WAHID GPS DARAL 

ARIN

AMIR ASLAM 

KHAN
1987-9-7 359.0 850.08.45 522.0 1100.09.49 783.01200.013.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 551.0 900.09.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.17 50.0 90.17

0313949

4658
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE ZOORKALAY POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
20

78350

01675
AMIR WAHID GPS GARI 

LAGAN

AMIR ASLAM 

KHAN
1987-9-7 359.0 850.08.45 522.0 1100.09.49 783.01200.013.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 551.0 900.09.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.17 50.0 90.17

0313949

4658
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE ZOORKALAY POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
17

78350

01675
AMIR WAHID GPS SATAL 

CHUM

AMIR ASLAM 

KHAN
1987-9-7 359.0 850.08.45 522.0 1100.09.49 783.01200.013.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 551.0 900.09.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.17 50.0 90.17

0313949

4658
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE ZOORKALAY POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
18

78350

01281
IRFAN ALI GPS 

BAHRAIN
BAKHTZAMEEN1984-11-20 507.0 850.011.93 477.0 1100.08.67 235.0550.08.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.15000000000000260.0 89.15

0346002

2208
BAHRAIN

POST OFFICE VILLAGE AND TEHSIL 

BAGRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
19

78350

02023
SAJID ALI GPS 

BAHRAIN
ABDUR RAHIM1994-4-1 571.0 1050.010.88 587.0 1100.010.67 226.0550.08.22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.69000000000000549.0 88.69

0311960

9747
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE BAHRAIN POST OFFICE BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
16

78350

02023
SAJID ALI GPS BAR 

TANGOON
ABDUR RAHIM1994-4-1 571.0 1050.010.88 587.0 1100.010.67 226.0550.08.22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.69000000000000549.0 88.69

0311960

9747
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE BAHRAIN POST OFFICE BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
21

78350

02023
SAJID ALI GPS GARI 

LAGAN
ABDUR RAHIM1994-4-1 571.0 1050.010.88 587.0 1100.010.67 226.0550.08.22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.69000000000000549.0 88.69

0311960

9747
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE BAHRAIN POST OFFICE BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
11

78350

02023
SAJID ALI GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN
ABDUR RAHIM1994-4-1 571.0 1050.010.88 587.0 1100.010.67 226.0550.08.22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.69000000000000549.0 88.69

0311960

9747
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE BAHRAIN POST OFFICE BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
18

78350

02023
SAJID ALI GPS SATAL 

CHUM
ABDUR RAHIM1994-4-1 571.0 1050.010.88 587.0 1100.010.67 226.0550.08.22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.69000000000000549.0 88.69

0311960

9747
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE BAHRAIN POST OFFICE BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
11

78310

01579
SARDAR ALI GPS BAR 

ALAR

MOHAMMAD 

ZAMAN
1994-9-6 577.0 1050.010.99 584.0 1100.010.62 301.0550.010.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 42.89 45.0 87.89

0342443

5661
BAHRAIN

VILLAGTE SATAL PO MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
17

78310

01579
SARDAR ALI GPS BAR 

TANGOON

MOHAMMAD 

ZAMAN
1994-9-6 577.0 1050.010.99 584.0 1100.010.62 301.0550.010.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 42.89 45.0 87.89

0342443

5661
BAHRAIN

VILLAGTE SATAL PO MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
6

78310

01579
SARDAR ALI GPS DARAL 

ARIN

MOHAMMAD 

ZAMAN
1994-9-6 577.0 1050.010.99 584.0 1100.010.62 301.0550.010.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 42.89 45.0 87.89

0342443

5661
BAHRAIN

VILLAGTE SATAL PO MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
4

78310

01579
SARDAR ALI

GPS KU BANR

MOHAMMAD 

ZAMAN
1994-9-6 577.0 1050.010.99 584.0 1100.010.62 301.0550.010.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 42.89 45.0 87.89

0342443

5661
BAHRAIN

VILLAGTE SATAL PO MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
12

78310

01579
SARDAR ALI GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN

MOHAMMAD 

ZAMAN
1994-9-6 577.0 1050.010.99 584.0 1100.010.62 301.0550.010.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 42.89 45.0 87.89

0342443

5661
BAHRAIN

VILLAGTE SATAL PO MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
3

78170

00305
NOOR ULLAH GPS 

BAHRAIN
JAMHIR MIAN 1986-4-8 226.0 375.012.05 586.0 1100.010.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 33.4 54.0 87.38

0346325

1551
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE SALAL CHAM POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
1

78170

00305
NOOR ULLAH GPS BAR 

ALAR
JAMHIR MIAN 1986-4-8 226.0 375.012.05 586.0 1100.010.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 33.4 54.0 87.38

0346325

1551
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE SALAL CHAM POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
3

78170

00305
NOOR ULLAH GPS BAR 

TANGOON
JAMHIR MIAN 1986-4-8 226.0 375.012.05 586.0 1100.010.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 33.4 54.0 87.38

0346325

1551
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE SALAL CHAM POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
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Bahrain BAHRAIN
3

78170

00305
NOOR ULLAH GPS GARI 

LAGAN
JAMHIR MIAN 1986-4-8 226.0 375.012.05 586.0 1100.010.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 33.4 54.0 87.38

0346325

1551
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE SALAL CHAM POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
3

78170

00305
NOOR ULLAH GPS SATAL 

CHUM
JAMHIR MIAN 1986-4-8 226.0 375.012.05 586.0 1100.010.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 33.4 54.0 87.38

0346325

1551
BAHRAIN

VILLAGE SALAL CHAM POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
20

78330

01328
IRFAN GHANI GPS 

BAHRAIN
ABDUL GHANI1992-3-26 502.0 900.011.16 606.0 1100.011.02 931.01400.013.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 580.0 900.09.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.15000000000000641.0 86.15

0313944

2988
BAHARAIN

VILLAGE TEHLBA TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
18

78330

01328
IRFAN GHANI GPS BAR 

TANGOON
ABDUL GHANI1992-3-26 502.0 900.011.16 606.0 1100.011.02 931.01400.013.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 580.0 900.09.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.15000000000000641.0 86.15

0313944

2988
BAHARAIN

VILLAGE TEHLBA TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
22

78330

01328
IRFAN GHANI GPS GARI 

LAGAN
ABDUL GHANI1992-3-26 502.0 900.011.16 606.0 1100.011.02 931.01400.013.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 580.0 900.09.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.15000000000000641.0 86.15

0313944

2988
BAHARAIN

VILLAGE TEHLBA TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
13

78330

01328
IRFAN GHANI GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN
ABDUL GHANI1992-3-26 502.0 900.011.16 606.0 1100.011.02 931.01400.013.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 580.0 900.09.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.15000000000000641.0 86.15

0313944

2988
BAHARAIN

VILLAGE TEHLBA TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
19

78330

01328
IRFAN GHANI GPS SATAL 

CHUM
ABDUL GHANI1992-3-26 502.0 900.011.16 606.0 1100.011.02 931.01400.013.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 580.0 900.09.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.15000000000000641.0 86.15

0313944

2988
BAHARAIN

VILLAGE TEHLBA TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
19

78320

01559
MUMTAZ KHANGPS BAR 

TANGOON

GUL 

MUHAMMAD
1994-4-11 650.0 1050.012.38 742.0 1100.013.49 350.0550.012.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.6 47.0 85.6

0343919

1108
BASHIGRAMVILL BASHIGRAM P/O MADYAN 

Bahrain BAHRAIN
23

78350

01686

MUHAMMAD 

GHUFRAN
GPS GARI 

LAGAN

MUHAMMAD 

ADIL
1996-3-28 564.0 1050.010.74 601.0 1100.010.93 305.0550.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 600.0 900.010.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.76000000000000542.0 84.76

0315954

6620

BAHRAIN 

SWAT
ZOORKALAY POST OFFICE BAHRAIN SWATF.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
21

78320

01740
HAIDER ALI GPS 

BAHRAIN
DOST ALI 1994-5-6 609.0 1050.011.6 731.0 1100.013.29 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 35.57 49.0 84.57

0346999

4677
BAHRAIN

HOME NO D61 COLLEGE COLONY SAIDU 

SHARIF MINGORA

Bahrain BAHRAIN
12

78320

01740
HAIDER ALI GPS BAR 

ALAR
DOST ALI 1994-5-6 609.0 1050.011.6 731.0 1100.013.29 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 35.57 49.0 84.57

0346999

4677
BAHRAIN

HOME NO D61 COLLEGE COLONY SAIDU 

SHARIF MINGORA

Bahrain BAHRAIN
20

78320

01740
HAIDER ALI GPS BAR 

TANGOON
DOST ALI 1994-5-6 609.0 1050.011.6 731.0 1100.013.29 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 35.57 49.0 84.57

0346999

4677
BAHRAIN

HOME NO D61 COLLEGE COLONY SAIDU 

SHARIF MINGORA

Bahrain BAHRAIN
20

78320

01740
HAIDER ALI GPS SATAL 

CHUM
DOST ALI 1994-5-6 609.0 1050.011.6 731.0 1100.013.29 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 35.57 49.0 84.57

0346999

4677
BAHRAIN

HOME NO D61 COLLEGE COLONY SAIDU 

SHARIF MINGORA

Bahrain BAHRAIN
22

78320

01842
SHAMSHER ALIGPS 

BAHRAIN
ROIDAR 1988-3-1 619.0 1050.011.79 597.0 1100.010.85 270.0550.09.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.44 42.0 84.44

0346943

9901
BAHARIAN

VILALGE AND POST OFFICE UC AND TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
21

78320

01842
SHAMSHER ALIGPS BAR 

TANGOON
ROIDAR 1988-3-1 619.0 1050.011.79 597.0 1100.010.85 270.0550.09.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.44 42.0 84.44

0346943

9901
BAHARIAN

VILALGE AND POST OFFICE UC AND TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
7

78320

01842
SHAMSHER ALIGPS DARAL 

ARIN
ROIDAR 1988-3-1 619.0 1050.011.79 597.0 1100.010.85 270.0550.09.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.44 42.0 84.44

0346943

9901
BAHARIAN

VILALGE AND POST OFFICE UC AND TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
5

78320

01842
SHAMSHER ALI

GPS KU BANR
ROIDAR 1988-3-1 619.0 1050.011.79 597.0 1100.010.85 270.0550.09.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.44 42.0 84.44

0346943

9901
BAHARIAN

VILALGE AND POST OFFICE UC AND TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
14

78320

01842
SHAMSHER ALIGPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN
ROIDAR 1988-3-1 619.0 1050.011.79 597.0 1100.010.85 270.0550.09.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.44 42.0 84.44

0346943

9901
BAHARIAN

VILALGE AND POST OFFICE UC AND TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
22

78320

01338
SABIR KHAN GPS BAR 

TANGOON
ADAM ZADA 1994-8-8 614.0 1050.011.7 576.0 1100.010.47 299.0550.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 594.0 900.09.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.94 41.0 83.94

0313973

2827
BEHRAIN

ZOAR KALAY POST OFFICE BEHRAIN TEHSIL 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
8

78320

01338
SABIR KHAN GPS DARAL 

ARIN
ADAM ZADA 1994-8-8 614.0 1050.011.7 576.0 1100.010.47 299.0550.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 594.0 900.09.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.94 41.0 83.94

0313973

2827
BEHRAIN

ZOAR KALAY POST OFFICE BEHRAIN TEHSIL 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A
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Bahrain BAHRAIN
24

78320

01338
SABIR KHAN GPS GARI 

LAGAN
ADAM ZADA 1994-8-8 614.0 1050.011.7 576.0 1100.010.47 299.0550.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 594.0 900.09.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.94 41.0 83.94

0313973

2827
BEHRAIN

ZOAR KALAY POST OFFICE BEHRAIN TEHSIL 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
6

78320

01338
SABIR KHAN

GPS KU BANR
ADAM ZADA 1994-8-8 614.0 1050.011.7 576.0 1100.010.47 299.0550.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 594.0 900.09.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.94 41.0 83.94

0313973

2827
BEHRAIN

ZOAR KALAY POST OFFICE BEHRAIN TEHSIL 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
15

78320

01338
SABIR KHAN GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN
ADAM ZADA 1994-8-8 614.0 1050.011.7 576.0 1100.010.47 299.0550.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 594.0 900.09.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.94 41.0 83.94

0313973

2827
BEHRAIN

ZOAR KALAY POST OFFICE BEHRAIN TEHSIL 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
23

78330

01088

SALEH 

MOHAMMAD
GPS 

BAHRAIN

FARIDOON 

SWATI
1986-12-12 486.0 850.011.44 538.0 1100.09.78 236.0550.08.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 578.0 900.09.63 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.43 44.0 83.43

0346511

2909
BAHRIAN

VILLAGE PUNJIGRAM POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
23

78330

01088

SALEH 

MOHAMMAD
GPS BAR 

TANGOON

FARIDOON 

SWATI
1986-12-12 486.0 850.011.44 538.0 1100.09.78 236.0550.08.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 578.0 900.09.63 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.43 44.0 83.43

0346511

2909
BAHRIAN

VILLAGE PUNJIGRAM POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
25

78330

01088

SALEH 

MOHAMMAD
GPS GARI 

LAGAN

FARIDOON 

SWATI
1986-12-12 486.0 850.011.44 538.0 1100.09.78 236.0550.08.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 578.0 900.09.63 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.43 44.0 83.43

0346511

2909
BAHRIAN

VILLAGE PUNJIGRAM POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
16

78330

01088

SALEH 

MOHAMMAD
GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN

FARIDOON 

SWATI
1986-12-12 486.0 850.011.44 538.0 1100.09.78 236.0550.08.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 578.0 900.09.63 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.43 44.0 83.43

0346511

2909
BAHRIAN

VILLAGE PUNJIGRAM POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
21

78330

01088

SALEH 

MOHAMMAD
GPS SATAL 

CHUM

FARIDOON 

SWATI
1986-12-12 486.0 850.011.44 538.0 1100.09.78 236.0550.08.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 578.0 900.09.63 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.43 44.0 83.43

0346511

2909
BAHRIAN

VILLAGE PUNJIGRAM POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
24

78150

00200
INAM ULLAH GPS BAR 

TANGOON
SAEED ULLAH1995-4-23 619.0 1050.011.79 622.0 1100.011.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 121.0285.0 14.86 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.96 43.0 80.96

0347926

8799

ASALA BALA TEHSIL KHAWAZA KHELA , 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
24

78330

01083
BAKHT ZADA GPS 

BAHRAIN
LAJBAR KHAN1976-2-11 438.0 850.010.31 522.0 1100.09.49 233.0550.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 549.0 900.09.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.42 42.0 79.42

0347967

2026

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

OOZHHA LAZAN POSRT OFFICE BAHRAIN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
9

78330

01083
BAKHT ZADA GPS DARAL 

ARIN
LAJBAR KHAN1976-2-11 438.0 850.010.31 522.0 1100.09.49 233.0550.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 549.0 900.09.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.42 42.0 79.42

0347967

2026

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

OOZHHA LAZAN POSRT OFFICE BAHRAIN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
26

78330

01083
BAKHT ZADA GPS GARI 

LAGAN
LAJBAR KHAN1976-2-11 438.0 850.010.31 522.0 1100.09.49 233.0550.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 549.0 900.09.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.42 42.0 79.42

0347967

2026

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

OOZHHA LAZAN POSRT OFFICE BAHRAIN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
7

78330

01083
BAKHT ZADA

GPS KU BANR
LAJBAR KHAN1976-2-11 438.0 850.010.31 522.0 1100.09.49 233.0550.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 549.0 900.09.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.42 42.0 79.42

0347967

2026

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

OOZHHA LAZAN POSRT OFFICE BAHRAIN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
17

78330

01083
BAKHT ZADA GPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN
LAJBAR KHAN1976-2-11 438.0 850.010.31 522.0 1100.09.49 233.0550.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 549.0 900.09.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.42 42.0 79.42

0347967

2026

BAHRIAN 

SWAT

OOZHHA LAZAN POSRT OFFICE BAHRAIN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BAHRAIN
13

78320

01533
TARIQ HUSSAINGPS BAR 

ALAR
KHAN ZADA 1992-4-1 510.0 1050.09.71 522.0 1100.09.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 29.63000000000000347.0 76.63

0344148

1155
BAHRAIN

ZOOR KALAY VILLAGE AND PSOT OFFICE 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
10

78320

01533
TARIQ HUSSAINGPS DARAL 

ARIN
KHAN ZADA 1992-4-1 510.0 1050.09.71 522.0 1100.09.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 29.63000000000000347.0 76.63

0344148

1155
BAHRAIN

ZOOR KALAY VILLAGE AND PSOT OFFICE 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
27

78320

01533
TARIQ HUSSAINGPS GARI 

LAGAN
KHAN ZADA 1992-4-1 510.0 1050.09.71 522.0 1100.09.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 29.63000000000000347.0 76.63

0344148

1155
BAHRAIN

ZOOR KALAY VILLAGE AND PSOT OFFICE 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
8

78320

01533
TARIQ HUSSAIN

GPS KU BANR
KHAN ZADA 1992-4-1 510.0 1050.09.71 522.0 1100.09.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 29.63000000000000347.0 76.63

0344148

1155
BAHRAIN

ZOOR KALAY VILLAGE AND PSOT OFFICE 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BAHRAIN
18

78320

01533
TARIQ HUSSAINGPS LAGAN 

BAHRAIN
KHAN ZADA 1992-4-1 510.0 1050.09.71 522.0 1100.09.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 29.63000000000000347.0 76.63

0344148

1155
BAHRAIN

ZOOR KALAY VILLAGE AND PSOT OFFICE 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BALAKOT
1

78320

01766
MUJAHID GPS DEWAN 

BALAKOT
SHERIN ZADA1986-2-1 554.0 850.013.04 585.0 1100.010.64 280.0550.010.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 571.01100.07.79 0.0 0.0 0.0 587.0 900.09.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.43 55.0 106.43

0315619

1999
BALAKOT

VILLAGE KADAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT POST OFFICE 19010
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain BALAKOT
1

78320

01766
MUJAHID GPS KUN 

TOORWAL
SHERIN ZADA1986-2-1 554.0 850.013.04 585.0 1100.010.64 280.0550.010.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 571.01100.07.79 0.0 0.0 0.0 587.0 900.09.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.43 55.0 106.43

0315619

1999
BALAKOT

VILLAGE KADAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT POST OFFICE 19010

Bahrain BALAKOT
5

78320

01766
MUJAHID GPS PISMAL 

NO.1
SHERIN ZADA1986-2-1 554.0 850.013.04 585.0 1100.010.64 280.0550.010.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 571.01100.07.79 0.0 0.0 0.0 587.0 900.09.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.43 55.0 106.43

0315619

1999
BALAKOT

VILLAGE KADAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT POST OFFICE 19010

Bahrain BALAKOT
2

78320

01766
MUJAHID GPS TAN 

TOORWAL
SHERIN ZADA1986-2-1 554.0 850.013.04 585.0 1100.010.64 280.0550.010.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 571.01100.07.79 0.0 0.0 0.0 587.0 900.09.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.43 55.0 106.43

0315619

1999
BALAKOT

VILLAGE KADAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT POST OFFICE 19010

Bahrain BALAKOT
2

78320

01766
MUJAHID

GPS 

TOORWAL 

NO.1
SHERIN ZADA1986-2-1 554.0 850.013.04 585.0 1100.010.64 280.0550.010.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 571.01100.07.79 0.0 0.0 0.0 587.0 900.09.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.43 55.0 106.43

0315619

1999
BALAKOT

VILLAGE KADAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT POST OFFICE 19010

Bahrain BALAKOT
11

78350

01987

MUHAMMAD 

ISHAQ
GPS PISMAL 

NO.1

FAZAL 

QUDDOOS
1995-5-15 742.0 1050.014.13 700.0 1100.012.73 279.0550.010.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 615.0 900.010.250.0 0.0 0.0 47.26 44.0 91.26

0000000

0000

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE ADOHA TEHSIL 

BARIKOT

Bahrain BALAKOT
4

78170

00235
BASHIR AHMAD GPS DEWAN 

BALAKOT

MUHAMMAD 

SHER 
1996-4-1 807.0 1050.015.37 638.0 1100.011.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 636.0 900.010.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.57 50.0 87.57

0315996

3447
BALAKOT

MUHAMMADI MEDICAL STORE 

MOHALLAH MEAAGAN VILLAGE KOKARI 

Bahrain BALAKOT
4

78170

00235
BASHIR AHMAD GPS KUN 

TOORWAL

MUHAMMAD 

SHER 
1996-4-1 807.0 1050.015.37 638.0 1100.011.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 636.0 900.010.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.57 50.0 87.57

0315996

3447
BALAKOT

MUHAMMADI MEDICAL STORE 

MOHALLAH MEAAGAN VILLAGE KOKARI 

Bahrain BALAKOT
12

78170

00235
BASHIR AHMAD GPS PISMAL 

NO.1

MUHAMMAD 

SHER 
1996-4-1 807.0 1050.015.37 638.0 1100.011.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 636.0 900.010.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.57 50.0 87.57

0315996

3447
BALAKOT

MUHAMMADI MEDICAL STORE 

MOHALLAH MEAAGAN VILLAGE KOKARI 

Bahrain BALAKOT
5

78170

00235
BASHIR AHMAD GPS TAN 

TOORWAL

MUHAMMAD 

SHER 
1996-4-1 807.0 1050.015.37 638.0 1100.011.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 636.0 900.010.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.57 50.0 87.57

0315996

3447
BALAKOT

MUHAMMADI MEDICAL STORE 

MOHALLAH MEAAGAN VILLAGE KOKARI 

Bahrain BALAKOT
6

78170

00235
BASHIR AHMAD 

GPS 

TOORWAL 

NO.1

MUHAMMAD 

SHER 
1996-4-1 807.0 1050.015.37 638.0 1100.011.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 636.0 900.010.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.57 50.0 87.57

0315996

3447
BALAKOT

MUHAMMADI MEDICAL STORE 

MOHALLAH MEAAGAN VILLAGE KOKARI 

Bahrain BALAKOT
3

78170

00234
IRFAN ULLAH GPS DEWAN 

BALAKOT
FAZAL HAQ 1986-12-10 441.0 1050.08.4 442.0 1100.08.04 665.01100.012.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.22 4.0 12.080.0 0.0 0.0 40.6 46.0 86.61

0314971

6797
BALAKOT 

LAIKOT  POST OFFICE CHAM GHARI TEHISL   

BAHREEN DISTRICT SWAT 
ptc from alkhari

Bahrain BALAKOT
3

78170

00234
IRFAN ULLAH GPS KUN 

TOORWAL
FAZAL HAQ 1986-12-10 441.0 1050.08.4 442.0 1100.08.04 665.01100.012.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.22 4.0 12.080.0 0.0 0.0 40.6 46.0 86.61

0314971

6797
BALAKOT 

LAIKOT  POST OFFICE CHAM GHARI TEHISL   

BAHREEN DISTRICT SWAT 
ptc from alkhari

Bahrain BALAKOT
10

78170

00234
IRFAN ULLAH GPS PISMAL 

NO.1
FAZAL HAQ 1986-12-10 441.0 1050.08.4 442.0 1100.08.04 665.01100.012.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.22 4.0 12.080.0 0.0 0.0 40.6 46.0 86.61

0314971

6797
BALAKOT 

LAIKOT  POST OFFICE CHAM GHARI TEHISL   

BAHREEN DISTRICT SWAT 
ptc from alkhari

Bahrain BALAKOT
3

78170

00234
IRFAN ULLAH GPS TAN 

TOORWAL
FAZAL HAQ 1986-12-10 441.0 1050.08.4 442.0 1100.08.04 665.01100.012.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.22 4.0 12.080.0 0.0 0.0 40.6 46.0 86.61

0314971

6797
BALAKOT 

LAIKOT  POST OFFICE CHAM GHARI TEHISL   

BAHREEN DISTRICT SWAT 
ptc from alkhari

Bahrain BALAKOT
3

78170

00234
IRFAN ULLAH 

GPS 

TOORWAL 

NO.1
FAZAL HAQ 1986-12-10 441.0 1050.08.4 442.0 1100.08.04 665.01100.012.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.22 4.0 12.080.0 0.0 0.0 40.6 46.0 86.61

0314971

6797
BALAKOT 

LAIKOT  POST OFFICE CHAM GHARI TEHISL   

BAHREEN DISTRICT SWAT 
ptc from alkhari

Bahrain BALAKOT
6

78310

01465

MALAK SHUJAT 

ALI
GPS DEWAN 

BALAKOT

MALAK 

ATTAULLAH 

KHAN

1984-10-2 466.0 850.010.96 485.0 1100.08.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.70000000000000344.0 73.7
0313995

3818
BALAKOT

MOHALLAH TAUHEEDA BAD VILLAGE 

QAMABAR POST OFFICE RAHIM ABAD 

SWAT

F.N.A

Bahrain BALAKOT
6

78310

01465

MALAK SHUJAT 

ALI
GPS KUN 

TOORWAL

MALAK 

ATTAULLAH 

KHAN

1984-10-2 466.0 850.010.96 485.0 1100.08.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.70000000000000344.0 73.7
0313995

3818
BALAKOT

MOHALLAH TAUHEEDA BAD VILLAGE 

QAMABAR POST OFFICE RAHIM ABAD 

SWAT

F.N.A

Bahrain BALAKOT
18

78310

01465

MALAK SHUJAT 

ALI
GPS PISMAL 

NO.1

MALAK 

ATTAULLAH 

KHAN

1984-10-2 466.0 850.010.96 485.0 1100.08.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.70000000000000344.0 73.7
0313995

3818
BALAKOT

MOHALLAH TAUHEEDA BAD VILLAGE 

QAMABAR POST OFFICE RAHIM ABAD 

SWAT

F.N.A

Bahrain BALAKOT
7

78310

01465

MALAK SHUJAT 

ALI
GPS TAN 

TOORWAL

MALAK 

ATTAULLAH 

KHAN

1984-10-2 466.0 850.010.96 485.0 1100.08.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.70000000000000344.0 73.7
0313995

3818
BALAKOT

MOHALLAH TAUHEEDA BAD VILLAGE 

QAMABAR POST OFFICE RAHIM ABAD 

SWAT

F.N.A

Bahrain BALAKOT
9

78310

01465

MALAK SHUJAT 

ALI

GPS 

TOORWAL 

NO.1

MALAK 

ATTAULLAH 

KHAN

1984-10-2 466.0 850.010.96 485.0 1100.08.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.70000000000000344.0 73.7
0313995

3818
BALAKOT

MOHALLAH TAUHEEDA BAD VILLAGE 

QAMABAR POST OFFICE RAHIM ABAD 

SWAT

F.N.A
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain BALAKOT
5

78330

01577

FAZA; RABI 

KHAN
GPS DEWAN 

BALAKOT
BORA KHAN 1985-1-1 429.0 850.010.09 495.0 1100.09.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 508.0 900.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.7 47.0 72.67

0311933

2232
BALAKOT

VILLAGE TORWAL POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
 

Bahrain BALAKOT
5

78330

01577

FAZA; RABI 

KHAN
GPS KUN 

TOORWAL
BORA KHAN 1985-1-1 429.0 850.010.09 495.0 1100.09.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 508.0 900.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.7 47.0 72.67

0311933

2232
BALAKOT

VILLAGE TORWAL POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BALAKOT
16

78330

01577

FAZA; RABI 

KHAN
GPS PISMAL 

NO.1
BORA KHAN 1985-1-1 429.0 850.010.09 495.0 1100.09.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 508.0 900.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.7 47.0 72.67

0311933

2232
BALAKOT

VILLAGE TORWAL POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BALAKOT
6

78330

01577

FAZA; RABI 

KHAN
GPS TAN 

TOORWAL
BORA KHAN 1985-1-1 429.0 850.010.09 495.0 1100.09.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 508.0 900.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.7 47.0 72.67

0311933

2232
BALAKOT

VILLAGE TORWAL POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BALAKOT
8

78330

01577

FAZA; RABI 

KHAN

GPS 

TOORWAL 

NO.1
BORA KHAN 1985-1-1 429.0 850.010.09 495.0 1100.09.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 508.0 900.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.7 47.0 72.67

0311933

2232
BALAKOT

VILLAGE TORWAL POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
2

78350

01236
ABDUL ALI GPS 

SBATIBANR

SHER AFZAL 

KHAN
1994-2-3 616.0 1050.011.73 696.0 1100.012.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 3470.04200.028.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 664.0 900.011.070.0 0.0 0.0 64.37 57.0 121.37

0000000

0000
BASHIGRAM

VILLAGE ZOOR CHAIL POST OFFICE CHAIL 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
3

78350

01135

AHMAD ALAM 

KHAN
GPS 

SBATIBANR

SHAH ZAMAN 

KHAN
1993-2-6 742.0 1050.014.13 789.0 1100.014.35 332.0550.012.07 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 638.0 900.010.630.0 0.0 0.0 51.18 63.0 114.18

0345600

1344
BESHIGRAM

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE CHAIL TEHSEEL 

BAHARAIN, DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
4

78350

01766

FAZAL 

MUHAMMAD
GPS 

SBATIBANR

FAZAL 

MABOOD
1996-4-10 634.0 1050.012.08 823.0 1100.014.96 371.0550.013.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 622.0 900.010.370.0 0.0 0.0 50.9 59.0 109.9

0341977

2051
BASHIGRAM

POST OFFICE CHAIL MADYAN DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
5

78320

00936
BEHRAM KHANGPS 

SBATIBANR

SHAH NAWAZ 

KHAN
1991-9-10 671.0 1050.012.78 715.0 1100.013.0 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.01100.08.43 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 54.28 54.0 108.28

0344980

0553
BEHSIQRAMCHAIL MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain BASHIGRAM

6
78310

00557

QAZI HUSSAIN 

AHMAD
GPS 

SBATIBANR

MUHAMMAD 

RAHMAN
1997-2-2 739.0 1050.014.08 778.0 1100.014.15 355.0550.012.91 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 645.0 900.010.750.0 0.0 0.0 51.89 54.0 105.89

0346942

5146
BASHIGRAMMASJID MARYAM QANDIL MADYAN SWAT

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
7

78350

01939
IRSHAD AHMAD GPS 

SBATIBANR
MOMIN KHAN 1988-3-1 747.0 1050.014.23 507.0 1100.09.22 276.0550.010.04 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 43.91000000000000457.0 100.91

0344989

0016
BESHIQRAM

VILLAGE SHANKOO POST OFFICE GHAIF 

RTEHSIL BEHRAM DSITRCIT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
8

78320

01724

KIRAMAT 

ULLAH
GPS 

SBATIBANR
INAYAT KHAN 1994-9-1 804.0 1050.015.31 838.0 1100.015.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 619.0 900.010.320.0 0.0 0.0 40.87000000000000560.0 100.87

0311866

9505
BASHIGRAM

VILLAGE CHAIL P/O MADYAN TEH 

BAHRAIN DISSTRIC SWAT

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
1

78350

01666
SHAHID IQBALGPS 

SBATIBANR

QAZI 

MUHAMMAD 

MUBARAK

1993-10-1 771.0 1050.014.69 814.0 1100.014.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 39.7 60.0 99.71
0342965

9987
BESHIGRAM

VILLAGE SHANKOO POST OFFICE CHAIL 

MADYAN TEHISL BEHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT 

MADYAN SWAT

BS After due date

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
9

78350

01738
SABAZ ALI GPS 

SBATIBANR
SHIEREN ZADA 1986-1-2 440.0 850.010.35 588.0 1100.010.69 442.0800.011.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 480.01000.07.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 49.4200000000000142.0 91.42

0346862

0289
BASHIGRAM

NEW ISLAMABAD COLONY STREET NO 2 

KHUSHAB ROAD SARGODHA 
F.N.A

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
10

78320

01034
DURAJ KHAN GPS 

SBATIBANR
SHAH NAWAZ1994-3-16 716.0 1050.013.64 667.0 1100.012.13 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 46.34 45.0 91.34

0347281

9647
BESHI GRAMCHAIL MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
11

78350

01565

NAVEED ALAM 

KHAN
GPS 

SBATIBANR

SHAH ZAMAN 

KHAN
1994-9-6 743.0 1050.014.15 623.0 1100.011.33 303.0550.011.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 47.07 40.0 87.07

0341238

6174
BASHIGRAM

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE CHAIL TEHSIL 

BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
12

78320

01882
BAKHT RAWANGPS 

SBATIBANR
QASIM JAN 1980-4-15 388.0 850.09.13 542.0 900.012.04 640.01000.012.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 582.0 900.09.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.67 42.0 85.67

0344518

8245
BESHIGRAM

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE CHAIL 

MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
13

78320

01559
MUMTAZ KHANGPS 

SBATIBANR

GUL 

MUHAMMAD
1994-4-11 650.0 1050.012.38 742.0 1100.013.49 350.0550.012.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.6 47.0 85.6

0343919

1108
BASHIGRAMVILL BASHIGRAM P/O MADYAN F.N.A

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
14

78320

01012

MOHAMMAD 

SOFI
GPS 

SBATIBANR

HAZARAT 

UMAR
1980-3-1 370.0 850.08.71 440.0 1100.08.0 278.0550.010.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.01100.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 548.0 900.09.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.68 40.0 84.68

0000000

0000

BASHIRGRA

M

VILLAGE BATI BANDA POST OFFICE 

MADYAN
F.N.A

Bahrain BASHIGRAM
15

78350

01374
IBRAHIM GPS 

SBATIBANR
RASOOL KHAN1991-2-1 513.0 900.011.4 536.0 1100.09.75 219.0550.07.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 560.0 900.09.33 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.44 44.0 82.44

0345261

3699
BESHIGRAM

VILLAGE SHANKOO POST OFFICE , 

MADYAN TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain KALAM
1

78350

01513
TAJUDDIN

GPS KALAM

NOOR UL 

HUDA
1990-3-1 686.0 900.015.24 744.0 1100.013.53 0.0 0.0 0.0 3348.04500.026.04 3.4 4.0 12.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 65.11 59.0 124.11

0315766

1515
KALAM

ALI ELECTRIC NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL HAJI 

BABA CHOCH MINGORA
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
1

78330

01302
IHSAN UD DIN GPS 

ASHORAN
ZAIN UL ABIDIN1995-9-1 668.0 1050.012.72 695.0 1100.012.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 2840.03900.025.49 2840.03900.010.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 627.0 900.010.450.0 0.0 0.0 61.3 61.0 122.3

0313333

1255
KALAM

ALI ELECTRONICS STORE NEAR GIRLS 

SCHOOL NO 01 HAJI BABA MANAGORA 

SWAT

F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
2

78330

01302
IHSAN UD DIN 

GPS KALAM
ZAIN UL ABIDIN1995-9-1 668.0 1050.012.72 695.0 1100.012.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 2840.03900.025.49 2840.03900.010.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 627.0 900.010.450.0 0.0 0.0 61.3 61.0 122.3

0313333

1255
KALAM

ALI ELECTRONICS STORE NEAR GIRLS 

SCHOOL NO 01 HAJI BABA MANAGORA 

SWAT

F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
1

78330

01302
IHSAN UD DIN GPS OLD 

KALAM
ZAIN UL ABIDIN1995-9-1 668.0 1050.012.72 695.0 1100.012.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 2840.03900.025.49 2840.03900.010.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 627.0 900.010.450.0 0.0 0.0 61.3 61.0 122.3

0313333

1255
KALAM

ALI ELECTRONICS STORE NEAR GIRLS 

SCHOOL NO 01 HAJI BABA MANAGORA 

SWAT

F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
1

78330

01302
IHSAN UD DIN 

GPS USHOO
ZAIN UL ABIDIN1995-9-1 668.0 1050.012.72 695.0 1100.012.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 2840.03900.025.49 2840.03900.010.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 627.0 900.010.450.0 0.0 0.0 61.3 61.0 122.3

0313333

1255
KALAM

ALI ELECTRONICS STORE NEAR GIRLS 

SCHOOL NO 01 HAJI BABA MANAGORA 

SWAT

F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
2

78320

01175

RIAZ UR 

RAHMAN
GPS 

ASHORAN

AZIZ UR 

RAHMAN
1990-2-3 759.0 1050.014.46 720.0 1100.013.09 407.0550.014.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2052 2400 12.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.2 66.0 121.18

0314939

7170
KALAM

MOHALLAH QAZI ABAD VILLAGE JALBAND 

UC KALAM TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT KALAM

ptc from alkhair

Bahrain KALAM
3

78320

01175

RIAZ UR 

RAHMAN GPS KALAM

AZIZ UR 

RAHMAN
1990-2-3 759.0 1050.014.46 720.0 1100.013.09 407.0550.014.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2052 2400 12.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.2 66.0 121.18

0314939

7170
KALAM

MOHALLAH QAZI ABAD VILLAGE JALBAND 

UC KALAM TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT KALAM

ptc from alkhair

Bahrain KALAM
2

78320

01175

RIAZ UR 

RAHMAN
GPS OLD 

KALAM

AZIZ UR 

RAHMAN
1990-2-3 759.0 1050.014.46 720.0 1100.013.09 407.0550.014.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2052 2400 12.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.2 66.0 121.18

0314939

7170
KALAM

MOHALLAH QAZI ABAD VILLAGE JALBAND 

UC KALAM TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT KALAM

ptc from alkhair

Bahrain KALAM
2

78320

01175

RIAZ UR 

RAHMAN GPS USHOO

AZIZ UR 

RAHMAN
1990-2-3 759.0 1050.014.46 720.0 1100.013.09 407.0550.014.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2052 2400 12.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.2 66.0 121.18

0314939

7170
KALAM

MOHALLAH QAZI ABAD VILLAGE JALBAND 

UC KALAM TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT KALAM

ptc from alkhair

Bahrain KALAM
5

77320

00873
GUL NAWAZ GPS 

ASHORAN
NAZIR KHAN 1982-11-2 437.0 850.010.28 465.0 1100.08.45 232.0550.08.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 585.01100.07.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 566.0 900.09.43 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.5799999999999967.0 111.58

0345918

8462
KALAM

GHAHEEL CHAM MATILTAN KALAN TEHSIL 

AND POST OFFICE BEHRAIM MINGORA 

Bahrain KALAM
5

77320

00873
GUL NAWAZ

GPS KALAM
NAZIR KHAN 1982-11-2 437.0 850.010.28 465.0 1100.08.45 232.0550.08.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 585.01100.07.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 566.0 900.09.43 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.5799999999999967.0 111.58

0345918

8462
KALAM

GHAHEEL CHAM MATILTAN KALAN TEHSIL 

AND POST OFFICE BEHRAIM MINGORA 

Bahrain KALAM
5

77320

00873
GUL NAWAZ GPS OLD 

KALAM
NAZIR KHAN 1982-11-2 437.0 850.010.28 465.0 1100.08.45 232.0550.08.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 585.01100.07.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 566.0 900.09.43 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.5799999999999967.0 111.58

0345918

8462
KALAM

GHAHEEL CHAM MATILTAN KALAN TEHSIL 

AND POST OFFICE BEHRAIM MINGORA 

Bahrain KALAM
5

77320

00873
GUL NAWAZ

GPS USHOO
NAZIR KHAN 1982-11-2 437.0 850.010.28 465.0 1100.08.45 232.0550.08.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 585.01100.07.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 566.0 900.09.43 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.5799999999999967.0 111.58

0345918

8462
KALAM

GHAHEEL CHAM MATILTAN KALAN TEHSIL 

AND POST OFFICE BEHRAIM MINGORA 

Bahrain KALAM
7

78320

00868
SHAHKIR ULLAHGPS 

ASHORAN

ZABIB UR 

RAHMAN
1992-4-1 635.0 900.014.11 2201.0 3350.013.14 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1943 2400.012.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.4 69.0 108.39

0314971

1299

VILLAGE JALBANR POST OFFICE KALAM 

TEHSIL KALAM SWAT KPK

PT C FROM ALKHAIR 

UNI:

Bahrain KALAM
8

78320

00868
SHAHKIR ULLAH

GPS KALAM

ZABIB UR 

RAHMAN
1992-4-1 635.0 900.014.11 2201.0 3350.013.14 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1943 2400.012.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.4 69.0 108.39

0314971

1299

VILLAGE JALBANR POST OFFICE KALAM 

TEHSIL KALAM SWAT KPK

PT C FROM ALKHAIR 

UNI:

Bahrain KALAM
8

78320

00868
SHAHKIR ULLAHGPS OLD 

KALAM

ZABIB UR 

RAHMAN
1992-4-1 635.0 900.014.11 2201.0 3350.013.14 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1943 2400.012.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.4 69.0 108.39

0314971

1299

VILLAGE JALBANR POST OFFICE KALAM 

TEHSIL KALAM SWAT KPK

PT C FROM ALKHAIR 

UNI:

Bahrain KALAM
8

78320

00868
SHAHKIR ULLAH

GPS USHOO

ZABIB UR 

RAHMAN
1992-4-1 635.0 900.014.11 2201.0 3350.013.14 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1943 2400.012.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.4 69.0 108.39

0314971

1299

VILLAGE JALBANR POST OFFICE KALAM 

TEHSIL KALAM SWAT KPK

PT C FROM ALKHAIR 

UNI:

Bahrain KALAM
3

60320

01516

MUHAMMAD 

NAZIR 
GPS 

ASHORAN

MUHAMMAD 

KARIM 
1993-5-5 734.0 1050.013.98 738.0 1100.013.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 2996 4500 23.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 61.3 45.0 106.25

0343999

6617
KALAM

FEND CONSULTANT FF - 490 DEANS TRADE 

CENTER CANNT PESHWAR 

Bahrain KALAM
3

60320

01516

MUHAMMAD 

NAZIR 
GPS OLD 

KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

KARIM 
1993-5-5 734.0 1050.013.98 738.0 1100.013.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 2996 4500 23.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 61.3 45.0 106.25

0343999

6617
KALAM

FEND CONSULTANT FF - 490 DEANS TRADE 

CENTER CANNT PESHWAR 

Bahrain KALAM
3

60320

01516

MUHAMMAD 

NAZIR GPS USHOO

MUHAMMAD 

KARIM 
1993-5-5 734.0 1050.013.98 738.0 1100.013.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 2996 4500 23.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 61.3 45.0 106.25

0343999

6617
KALAM

FEND CONSULTANT FF - 490 DEANS TRADE 

CENTER CANNT PESHWAR 
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain KALAM
9

78350

01454
IKRAM ULLAH

GPS USHOO

JAN 

MUHAMMAD
1993-2-10 797.0 1050.015.18 733.0 1100.013.33 672.01000.013.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 657.0 900.010.950.0 0.0 0.0 52.8999999999999953.0 105.9

0344962

1410
KALAM

WISAL PLAZA FLOOR NO 3 QUARTER NO 3 

HAJI BABA CHOWK TEHSIL RABOZI 

MINGORA SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
4

78330

01351

MOHAMMAD 

AYUB
GPS 

ASHORAN

MOHAMMAD  

ROIDAR
1984-4-16 642.0 850.015.11 622.0 1100.011.31 288.0550.010.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.9 66.0 102.89

0313830

9966
KAS KALAM JALAL ABAD KAS KALAM SWAT PTC AFTER DUE DATE

Bahrain KALAM
4

78330

01351

MOHAMMAD 

AYUB GPS KALAM

MOHAMMAD  

ROIDAR
1984-4-16 642.0 850.015.11 622.0 1100.011.31 288.0550.010.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.9 66.0 102.89

0313830

9966
KAS KALAM JALAL ABAD KAS KALAM SWAT PTC AFTER DUE DATE

Bahrain KALAM
4

78330

01351

MOHAMMAD 

AYUB
GPS OLD 

KALAM

MOHAMMAD  

ROIDAR
1984-4-16 642.0 850.015.11 622.0 1100.011.31 288.0550.010.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.9 66.0 102.89

0313830

9966
KAS KALAM JALAL ABAD KAS KALAM SWAT PTC AFTER DUE DATE

Bahrain KALAM
4

78330

01351

MOHAMMAD 

AYUB GPS USHOO

MOHAMMAD  

ROIDAR
1984-4-16 642.0 850.015.11 622.0 1100.011.31 288.0550.010.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.9 66.0 102.89

0313830

9966
KAS KALAM JALAL ABAD KAS KALAM SWAT PTC AFTER DUE DATE

Bahrain KALAM
9

78320

01914

MUHAMMAD 

RASHID
GPS 

ASHORAN
NIAMAT KHAN1994-5-10 656.0 1050.012.5 550.0 1100.010.0 221.0550.08.04 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 631.0 900.010.520.0 0.0 0.0 41.06 61.0 102.06

0315969

5508
KALAM

POST OFFICE KALAM TEHSIL BEHRAM 

DISTRICT SWAT MINGORA

Bahrain KALAM
9

78320

01914

MUHAMMAD 

RASHID GPS KALAM
NIAMAT KHAN1994-5-10 656.0 1050.012.5 550.0 1100.010.0 221.0550.08.04 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 631.0 900.010.520.0 0.0 0.0 41.06 61.0 102.06

0315969

5508
KALAM

POST OFFICE KALAM TEHSIL BEHRAM 

DISTRICT SWAT MINGORA

Bahrain KALAM
10

78320

01914

MUHAMMAD 

RASHID
GPS OLD 

KALAM
NIAMAT KHAN1994-5-10 656.0 1050.012.5 550.0 1100.010.0 221.0550.08.04 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 631.0 900.010.520.0 0.0 0.0 41.06 61.0 102.06

0315969

5508
KALAM

POST OFFICE KALAM TEHSIL BEHRAM 

DISTRICT SWAT MINGORA

Bahrain KALAM
11

78320

01914

MUHAMMAD 

RASHID GPS USHOO
NIAMAT KHAN1994-5-10 656.0 1050.012.5 550.0 1100.010.0 221.0550.08.04 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 631.0 900.010.520.0 0.0 0.0 41.06 61.0 102.06

0315969

5508
KALAM

POST OFFICE KALAM TEHSIL BEHRAM 

DISTRICT SWAT MINGORA

Bahrain KALAM
6

78320

01993

MUHAMMAD 

RAHMAN
GPS 

ASHORAN

MUHAMMAD 

FAQIR
1992-3-25 658.0 900.014.62 628.0 1100.011.42 285.0550.010.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 46.7 52.0 98.73

0313913

9672
KALAM

VILLAGE SHAHOO POST OFFICE KALAM 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
Master after due date

Bahrain KALAM
6

78320

01993

MUHAMMAD 

RAHMAN GPS KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

FAQIR
1992-3-25 658.0 900.014.62 628.0 1100.011.42 285.0550.010.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 46.7 52.0 98.73

0313913

9672
KALAM

VILLAGE SHAHOO POST OFFICE KALAM 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
Master after due date

Bahrain KALAM
6

78320

01993

MUHAMMAD 

RAHMAN
GPS OLD 

KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

FAQIR
1992-3-25 658.0 900.014.62 628.0 1100.011.42 285.0550.010.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 46.7 52.0 98.73

0313913

9672
KALAM

VILLAGE SHAHOO POST OFFICE KALAM 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
Master after due date

Bahrain KALAM
6

78320

01993

MUHAMMAD 

RAHMAN GPS USHOO

MUHAMMAD 

FAQIR
1992-3-25 658.0 900.014.62 628.0 1100.011.42 285.0550.010.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 46.7 52.0 98.73

0313913

9672
KALAM

VILLAGE SHAHOO POST OFFICE KALAM 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
Master after due date

Bahrain KALAM
11

78310

01189
EZAT FAQIR GPS 

ASHORAN
HAZRAT JAN 1991-11-16 593 900 13.18 724.0 1100.013.16 252.0550.09.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 652.01100.08.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 612.0 900.010.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.6 42.0 96.59

0313914

9909
KALAM

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BEHRAN U/C  AND 

POST OFFICE KALAM SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
12

78310

01189
EZAT FAQIR

GPS KALAM
HAZRAT JAN 1991-11-16 593 900 13.18 724.0 1100.013.16 252.0550.09.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 652.01100.08.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 612.0 900.010.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.6 42.0 96.59

0313914

9909
KALAM

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BEHRAN U/C  AND 

POST OFFICE KALAM SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
13

78310

01189
EZAT FAQIR GPS OLD 

KALAM
HAZRAT JAN 1991-11-16 593 900 13.18 724.0 1100.013.16 252.0550.09.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 652.01100.08.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 612.0 900.010.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.6 42.0 96.59

0313914

9909
KALAM

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BEHRAN U/C  AND 

POST OFFICE KALAM SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
14

78310

01189
EZAT FAQIR

GPS USHOO
HAZRAT JAN 1991-11-16 593 900 13.18 724.0 1100.013.16 252.0550.09.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 652.01100.08.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 612.0 900.010.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.6 42.0 96.59

0313914

9909
KALAM

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BEHRAN U/C  AND 

POST OFFICE KALAM SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
12

78310

01648
SHER HADI GPS 

ASHORAN

MUHAMMAD 

HADI  KHAN
1996-2-5 683.0 1050.013.01 739.0 1100.013.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 623.0 900.010.380.0 0.0 0.0 36.83 59.0 95.83

0314901

7767

KALAM 

SWAT
JAIBANO KALAM DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
13

78310

01648
SHER HADI

GPS KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

HADI  KHAN
1996-2-5 683.0 1050.013.01 739.0 1100.013.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 623.0 900.010.380.0 0.0 0.0 36.83 59.0 95.83

0314901

7767

KALAM 

SWAT
JAIBANO KALAM DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
15

78310

01648
SHER HADI

GPS USHOO

MUHAMMAD 

HADI  KHAN
1996-2-5 683.0 1050.013.01 739.0 1100.013.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 623.0 900.010.380.0 0.0 0.0 36.83 59.0 95.83

0314901

7767

KALAM 

SWAT
JAIBANO KALAM DISTRICT SWAT 
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain KALAM
13

78310

01381

MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM
GPS 

ASHORAN
BAKHT RAWAN1996-2-15 749.0 1050.014.27 783.0 1100.014.24 137.0285.09.61 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 642.0 900.010.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.8199999999999947.0 95.82

0313978

8740
KALAM

HASSAN ABAD USHU TEH KALAM DISTT 

SWAT PO KALAM
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
14

78310

01381

MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM GPS KALAM
BAKHT RAWAN1996-2-15 749.0 1050.014.27 783.0 1100.014.24 137.0285.09.61 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 642.0 900.010.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.8199999999999947.0 95.82

0313978

8740
KALAM

HASSAN ABAD USHU TEH KALAM DISTT 

SWAT PO KALAM
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
14

78310

01381

MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM
GPS OLD 

KALAM
BAKHT RAWAN1996-2-15 749.0 1050.014.27 783.0 1100.014.24 137.0285.09.61 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 642.0 900.010.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.8199999999999947.0 95.82

0313978

8740
KALAM

HASSAN ABAD USHU TEH KALAM DISTT 

SWAT PO KALAM
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
16

78310

01381

MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM GPS USHOO
BAKHT RAWAN1996-2-15 749.0 1050.014.27 783.0 1100.014.24 137.0285.09.61 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 642.0 900.010.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.8199999999999947.0 95.82

0313978

8740
KALAM

HASSAN ABAD USHU TEH KALAM DISTT 

SWAT PO KALAM
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
14

78320

01809

MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR
GPS 

ASHORAN

SARFARAZ 

KHAN
1988-4-4 527.0 1050.010.04 563.0 1100.010.24 235.0550.08.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 568.01100.07.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 46.8 49.0 95.8

0313500

4166
KALAM

WISAL PLAZA 2ND FLOOR FLAT NUMBER I 

HAJI BABA CHOWK MINGORA TEHSEEL 

AND DSITRICT SWAT

F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
15

78320

01809

MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR GPS KALAM

SARFARAZ 

KHAN
1988-4-4 527.0 1050.010.04 563.0 1100.010.24 235.0550.08.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 568.01100.07.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 46.8 49.0 95.8

0313500

4166
KALAM

WISAL PLAZA 2ND FLOOR FLAT NUMBER I 

HAJI BABA CHOWK MINGORA TEHSEEL 

AND DSITRICT SWAT

F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
15

78320

01809

MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR
GPS OLD 

KALAM

SARFARAZ 

KHAN
1988-4-4 527.0 1050.010.04 563.0 1100.010.24 235.0550.08.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 568.01100.07.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 46.8 49.0 95.8

0313500

4166
KALAM

WISAL PLAZA 2ND FLOOR FLAT NUMBER I 

HAJI BABA CHOWK MINGORA TEHSEEL 

AND DSITRICT SWAT

F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
17

78320

01809

MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR GPS USHOO

SARFARAZ 

KHAN
1988-4-4 527.0 1050.010.04 563.0 1100.010.24 235.0550.08.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 568.01100.07.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 46.8 49.0 95.8

0313500

4166
KALAM

WISAL PLAZA 2ND FLOOR FLAT NUMBER I 

HAJI BABA CHOWK MINGORA TEHSEEL 

AND DSITRICT SWAT

F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
15

78310

00675
AKHTAR GUL GPS 

ASHORAN
PIR GUL 1977-3-2 396.0 850.09.32 506.0 1100.09.2 646.01000.012.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.01100.08.37 0.0 0.0 0.0 539.0 900.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.7899999999999947.0 95.79

0314970

0321
KALAM

MOHALLAH BELAN ABAD GAHIL KALAM 

SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
16

78310

00675
AKHTAR GUL

GPS KALAM
PIR GUL 1977-3-2 396.0 850.09.32 506.0 1100.09.2 646.01000.012.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.01100.08.37 0.0 0.0 0.0 539.0 900.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.7899999999999947.0 95.79

0314970

0321
KALAM

MOHALLAH BELAN ABAD GAHIL KALAM 

SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
16

78310

00675
AKHTAR GUL GPS OLD 

KALAM
PIR GUL 1977-3-2 396.0 850.09.32 506.0 1100.09.2 646.01000.012.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.01100.08.37 0.0 0.0 0.0 539.0 900.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.7899999999999947.0 95.79

0314970

0321
KALAM

MOHALLAH BELAN ABAD GAHIL KALAM 

SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
18

78310

00675
AKHTAR GUL

GPS USHOO
PIR GUL 1977-3-2 396.0 850.09.32 506.0 1100.09.2 646.01000.012.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.01100.08.37 0.0 0.0 0.0 539.0 900.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.7899999999999947.0 95.79

0314970

0321
KALAM

MOHALLAH BELAN ABAD GAHIL KALAM 

SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
16

78320

01768

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN 
GPS 

ASHORAN
UMER FAQIR 1982-7-19 419.0 850.09.86 533.0 1100.09.69 533.0900.011.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 669.01100.09.12 0.0 0.0 0.0 849.0 1200.010.610.0 0.0 0.0 51.12 43.0 94.12

0311093

6761
KALAM 

VILLEGE AND POST OFFICE USHU UC KHAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN SWAT TEHSEEL AND 

DISTRICT , SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
17

78320

01768

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN GPS KALAM
UMER FAQIR 1982-7-19 419.0 850.09.86 533.0 1100.09.69 533.0900.011.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 669.01100.09.12 0.0 0.0 0.0 849.0 1200.010.610.0 0.0 0.0 51.12 43.0 94.12

0311093

6761
KALAM 

VILLEGE AND POST OFFICE USHU UC KHAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN SWAT TEHSEEL AND 

DISTRICT , SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
17

78320

01768

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN 
GPS OLD 

KALAM
UMER FAQIR 1982-7-19 419.0 850.09.86 533.0 1100.09.69 533.0900.011.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 669.01100.09.12 0.0 0.0 0.0 849.0 1200.010.610.0 0.0 0.0 51.12 43.0 94.12

0311093

6761
KALAM 

VILLEGE AND POST OFFICE USHU UC KHAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN SWAT TEHSEEL AND 

DISTRICT , SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
20

78320

01768

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN GPS USHOO
UMER FAQIR 1982-7-19 419.0 850.09.86 533.0 1100.09.69 533.0900.011.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 669.01100.09.12 0.0 0.0 0.0 849.0 1200.010.610.0 0.0 0.0 51.12 43.0 94.12

0311093

6761
KALAM 

VILLEGE AND POST OFFICE USHU UC KHAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN SWAT TEHSEEL AND 

DISTRICT , SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
10

57320

00933
WARIS KHAN GPS 

ASHORAN

KHUSHAL 

KHAN
1987-4-26 470.0 850.011.06 817.0 1400.011.67 264.0550.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.01100.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 607.0 900.010.12 51.2 42.0 93.18

0346429

3678
KALAM

NATIONAL ELECTRONICS COMPLEX OF 

PAKSITAN NIE PLOT NUMBER 17 SECTOR H-

9/1  ISLAMABAD

Bahrain KALAM
11

57320

00933
WARIS KHAN

GPS KALAM

KHUSHAL 

KHAN
1987-4-26 470.0 850.011.06 817.0 1400.011.67 264.0550.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.01100.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 607.0 900.010.12 51.2 42.0 93.18

0346429

3678
KALAM

NATIONAL ELECTRONICS COMPLEX OF 

PAKSITAN NIE PLOT NUMBER 17 SECTOR H-

9/1  ISLAMABAD

Bahrain KALAM
12

57320

00933
WARIS KHAN GPS OLD 

KALAM

KHUSHAL 

KHAN
1987-4-26 470.0 850.011.06 817.0 1400.011.67 264.0550.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.01100.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 607.0 900.010.12 51.2 42.0 93.18

0346429

3678
KALAM

NATIONAL ELECTRONICS COMPLEX OF 

PAKSITAN NIE PLOT NUMBER 17 SECTOR H-

9/1  ISLAMABAD

Bahrain KALAM
13

57320

00933
WARIS KHAN

GPS USHOO

KHUSHAL 

KHAN
1987-4-26 470.0 850.011.06 817.0 1400.011.67 264.0550.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.01100.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 607.0 900.010.12 51.2 42.0 93.18

0346429

3678
KALAM

NATIONAL ELECTRONICS COMPLEX OF 

PAKSITAN NIE PLOT NUMBER 17 SECTOR H-

9/1  ISLAMABAD
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain KALAM
17

78330

00950

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN
GPS 

ASHORAN
ABDUL WAHID1982-9-2 511.0 850.012.02 534.0 1100.09.71 282.0550.010.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.01100.08.37 0.0 0.0 0.0 541.0 900.09.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.37000000000000543.0 92.37

0316937

1511

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL KALAM VILLAGE 

MATHILA KALAM SWAT MINGORA SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
18

78330

00950

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN GPS KALAM
ABDUL WAHID1982-9-2 511.0 850.012.02 534.0 1100.09.71 282.0550.010.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.01100.08.37 0.0 0.0 0.0 541.0 900.09.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.37000000000000543.0 92.37

0316937

1511

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL KALAM VILLAGE 

MATHILA KALAM SWAT MINGORA SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
18

78330

00950

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN
GPS OLD 

KALAM
ABDUL WAHID1982-9-2 511.0 850.012.02 534.0 1100.09.71 282.0550.010.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.01100.08.37 0.0 0.0 0.0 541.0 900.09.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.37000000000000543.0 92.37

0316937

1511

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL KALAM VILLAGE 

MATHILA KALAM SWAT MINGORA SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
21

78330

00950

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN GPS USHOO
ABDUL WAHID1982-9-2 511.0 850.012.02 534.0 1100.09.71 282.0550.010.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.01100.08.37 0.0 0.0 0.0 541.0 900.09.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.37000000000000543.0 92.37

0316937

1511

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL KALAM VILLAGE 

MATHILA KALAM SWAT MINGORA SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
18

78350

01093
SHAH ZAMAN GPS 

ASHORAN
HABIB KHAN 1990-2-5 470.0 1050.08.95 501.0 1100.09.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.7 12.0 19.54 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 603.0 900.010.050.0 0.0 0.0 47.6499999999999944.0 91.65

0314970

0882
KALAM 

VILLAGE ASHBRAN   KATAM  POST OFFICE 

BEHRAIN  TEHSIL   KALAM MINGORA 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
19

78350

01093
SHAH ZAMAN 

GPS KALAM
HABIB KHAN 1990-2-5 470.0 1050.08.95 501.0 1100.09.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.7 12.0 19.54 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 603.0 900.010.050.0 0.0 0.0 47.6499999999999944.0 91.65

0314970

0882
KALAM 

VILLAGE ASHBRAN   KATAM  POST OFFICE 

BEHRAIN  TEHSIL   KALAM MINGORA 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
19

78350

01093
SHAH ZAMAN GPS OLD 

KALAM
HABIB KHAN 1990-2-5 470.0 1050.08.95 501.0 1100.09.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.7 12.0 19.54 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 603.0 900.010.050.0 0.0 0.0 47.6499999999999944.0 91.65

0314970

0882
KALAM 

VILLAGE ASHBRAN   KATAM  POST OFFICE 

BEHRAIN  TEHSIL   KALAM MINGORA 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
22

78350

01093
SHAH ZAMAN 

GPS USHOO
HABIB KHAN 1990-2-5 470.0 1050.08.95 501.0 1100.09.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.7 12.0 19.54 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 603.0 900.010.050.0 0.0 0.0 47.6499999999999944.0 91.65

0314970

0882
KALAM 

VILLAGE ASHBRAN   KATAM  POST OFFICE 

BEHRAIN  TEHSIL   KALAM MINGORA 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
19

78350

01679

MOHAMMAD 

IQBAL 
GPS 

ASHORAN

SALAMAT 

KHAN 
1992-2-2 718.0 1050.013.68 601.0 1100.010.93 240.0550.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 647.0 900.010.780.0 0.0 0.0 44.12000000000000546.0 90.12

0311907

7061
KALA SWAT

HAJI ABAD KHASS KALAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

SWAT TEHSIL AND DISTRICT , SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
20

78350

01679

MOHAMMAD 

IQBAL GPS KALAM

SALAMAT 

KHAN 
1992-2-2 718.0 1050.013.68 601.0 1100.010.93 240.0550.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 647.0 900.010.780.0 0.0 0.0 44.12000000000000546.0 90.12

0311907

7061
KALA SWAT

HAJI ABAD KHASS KALAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

SWAT TEHSIL AND DISTRICT , SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
20

78350

01679

MOHAMMAD 

IQBAL 
GPS OLD 

KALAM

SALAMAT 

KHAN 
1992-2-2 718.0 1050.013.68 601.0 1100.010.93 240.0550.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 647.0 900.010.780.0 0.0 0.0 44.12000000000000546.0 90.12

0311907

7061
KALA SWAT

HAJI ABAD KHASS KALAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

SWAT TEHSIL AND DISTRICT , SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
23

78350

01679

MOHAMMAD 

IQBAL GPS USHOO

SALAMAT 

KHAN 
1992-2-2 718.0 1050.013.68 601.0 1100.010.93 240.0550.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 647.0 900.010.780.0 0.0 0.0 44.12000000000000546.0 90.12

0311907

7061
KALA SWAT

HAJI ABAD KHASS KALAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

SWAT TEHSIL AND DISTRICT , SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
20

78310

00622

MUHAMMAD 

BASHIR
GPS 

ASHORAN

MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR
1995-3-30 717.0 1050.013.66 665.0 1100.012.09 300.0550.010.91 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 47.08999999999999643.0 90.09

0313936

3577
KALAM 

MOHALLAH QALA VILALGE JALBAND POST 

OFFICE KALAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
21

78310

00622

MUHAMMAD 

BASHIR GPS KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR
1995-3-30 717.0 1050.013.66 665.0 1100.012.09 300.0550.010.91 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 47.08999999999999643.0 90.09

0313936

3577
KALAM 

MOHALLAH QALA VILALGE JALBAND POST 

OFFICE KALAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
21

78310

00622

MUHAMMAD 

BASHIR
GPS OLD 

KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR
1995-3-30 717.0 1050.013.66 665.0 1100.012.09 300.0550.010.91 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 47.08999999999999643.0 90.09

0313936

3577
KALAM 

MOHALLAH QALA VILALGE JALBAND POST 

OFFICE KALAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
24

78310

00622

MUHAMMAD 

BASHIR GPS USHOO

MUHAMMAD 

ANWAR
1995-3-30 717.0 1050.013.66 665.0 1100.012.09 300.0550.010.91 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 47.08999999999999643.0 90.09

0313936

3577
KALAM 

MOHALLAH QALA VILALGE JALBAND POST 

OFFICE KALAM TEHSIL BAHRAIN SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
21

78310

00904

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
GPS 

ASHORAN
NAZAR GUL 1991-2-15 600.0 1050.011.43 773.0 1100.014.05 254.0550.09.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 45.0 45.0 90

0314917

8771
KALAM

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BEHRAIN U/C 

KALAN POST OFFICE KALAM 

Bahrain KALAM
22

78310

00904

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL GPS KALAM
NAZAR GUL 1991-2-15 600.0 1050.011.43 773.0 1100.014.05 254.0550.09.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 45.0 45.0 90

0314917

8771
KALAM

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BEHRAIN U/C 

KALAN POST OFFICE KALAM 

Bahrain KALAM
22

78310

00904

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL
GPS OLD 

KALAM
NAZAR GUL 1991-2-15 600.0 1050.011.43 773.0 1100.014.05 254.0550.09.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 45.0 45.0 90

0314917

8771
KALAM

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BEHRAIN U/C 

KALAN POST OFFICE KALAM 

Bahrain KALAM
25

78310

00904

MUHAMMAD 

IQBAL GPS USHOO
NAZAR GUL 1991-2-15 600.0 1050.011.43 773.0 1100.014.05 254.0550.09.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 45.0 45.0 90

0314917

8771
KALAM

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BEHRAIN U/C 

KALAN POST OFFICE KALAM 
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain KALAM
22

78320

01272

NASRULLAH 

HADI
GPS 

ASHORAN

MAHAMMAD 

RASOOL
1996-3-5 617.0 1050.011.75 828.0 1100.015.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 587.0 900.09.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.58 53.0 89.58

0313548

5545
KALAM

KALAM BAZAR PATAK KASS KALAN JALIL 

ABAD TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT
 

Bahrain KALAM
23

78320

01272

NASRULLAH 

HADI GPS KALAM

MAHAMMAD 

RASOOL
1996-3-5 617.0 1050.011.75 828.0 1100.015.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 587.0 900.09.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.58 53.0 89.58

0313548

5545
KALAM

KALAM BAZAR PATAK KASS KALAN JALIL 

ABAD TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
23

78320

01272

NASRULLAH 

HADI
GPS OLD 

KALAM

MAHAMMAD 

RASOOL
1996-3-5 617.0 1050.011.75 828.0 1100.015.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 587.0 900.09.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.58 53.0 89.58

0313548

5545
KALAM

KALAM BAZAR PATAK KASS KALAN JALIL 

ABAD TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
26

78320

01272

NASRULLAH 

HADI GPS USHOO

MAHAMMAD 

RASOOL
1996-3-5 617.0 1050.011.75 828.0 1100.015.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 587.0 900.09.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.58 53.0 89.58

0313548

5545
KALAM

KALAM BAZAR PATAK KASS KALAN JALIL 

ABAD TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
23

78350

01743
ABDUL AZIZ GPS 

ASHORAN
SAMI ULLAH 1984-2-20 554.0 900.012.31 570.0 1100.010.36 629.01000.012.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 520.0 900.08.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.92 45.0 88.92

0000000

0000

VILLAGE USHU POST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
24

78350

01743
ABDUL AZIZ

GPS KALAM
SAMI ULLAH 1984-2-20 554.0 900.012.31 570.0 1100.010.36 629.01000.012.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 520.0 900.08.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.92 45.0 88.92

0000000

0000

VILLAGE USHU POST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
24

78350

01743
ABDUL AZIZ GPS OLD 

KALAM
SAMI ULLAH 1984-2-20 554.0 900.012.31 570.0 1100.010.36 629.01000.012.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 520.0 900.08.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.92 45.0 88.92

0000000

0000

VILLAGE USHU POST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain KALAM
28

78350

01743
ABDUL AZIZ

GPS USHOO
SAMI ULLAH 1984-2-20 554.0 900.012.31 570.0 1100.010.36 629.01000.012.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 520.0 900.08.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.92 45.0 88.92

0000000

0000

VILLAGE USHU POST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
 

Bahrain KALAM
24

82320

00434
ANWAR ALI GPS 

ASHORAN

MUHAMMAD 

ULLAH
1992-2-15 700.0 1050.013.33 519.0 1100.09.44 224.0550.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 41.14 47.0 88.14

0341985

3960
KALAM

SPS COLLGE BUNER CAMPUS BATAI KALY 

PIRBAB BUNER K.P.K
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
25

82320

00434
ANWAR ALI

GPS KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

ULLAH
1992-2-15 700.0 1050.013.33 519.0 1100.09.44 224.0550.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 41.14 47.0 88.14

0341985

3960
KALAM

SPS COLLGE BUNER CAMPUS BATAI KALY 

PIRBAB BUNER K.P.K
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
25

82320

00434
ANWAR ALI GPS OLD 

KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

ULLAH
1992-2-15 700.0 1050.013.33 519.0 1100.09.44 224.0550.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 41.14 47.0 88.14

0341985

3960
KALAM

SPS COLLGE BUNER CAMPUS BATAI KALY 

PIRBAB BUNER K.P.K
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
29

82320

00434
ANWAR ALI

GPS USHOO

MUHAMMAD 

ULLAH
1992-2-15 700.0 1050.013.33 519.0 1100.09.44 224.0550.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 41.14 47.0 88.14

0341985

3960
KALAM

SPS COLLGE BUNER CAMPUS BATAI KALY 

PIRBAB BUNER K.P.K
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
25

78330

01708
RIAZ AHMAD GPS 

ASHORAN

ABDUL 

QAYOUM 
1987-1-1 573.0 850.013.48 637.0 1100.011.58 1022.01700.012.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 47.51 40.0 87.51

0312229

9355
KALAM MOHALLAH CHIRAT KALAM F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
26

78330

01708
RIAZ AHMAD 

GPS KALAM

ABDUL 

QAYOUM 
1987-1-1 573.0 850.013.48 637.0 1100.011.58 1022.01700.012.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 47.51 40.0 87.51

0312229

9355
KALAM MOHALLAH CHIRAT KALAM F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
26

78330

01708
RIAZ AHMAD GPS OLD 

KALAM

ABDUL 

QAYOUM 
1987-1-1 573.0 850.013.48 637.0 1100.011.58 1022.01700.012.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 47.51 40.0 87.51

0312229

9355
KALAM MOHALLAH CHIRAT KALAM F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
30

78330

01708
RIAZ AHMAD 

GPS USHOO

ABDUL 

QAYOUM 
1987-1-1 573.0 850.013.48 637.0 1100.011.58 1022.01700.012.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 47.51 40.0 87.51

0312229

9355
KALAM MOHALLAH CHIRAT KALAM F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
26

78330

01648
LIAQAT ALI GPS 

ASHORAN
MISKEEN 1993-5-25 659.0 1050.012.55 652.0 1100.011.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.0 900.010.230.0 0.0 0.0 34.62999999999999552.0 86.63

0313959

8754

KALAM 

SWAT

MOHALLAH SHAHI MATIHTAN POST 

OFFICE KALAM SWATA
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
27

78330

01648
LIAQAT ALI

GPS KALAM
MISKEEN 1993-5-25 659.0 1050.012.55 652.0 1100.011.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.0 900.010.230.0 0.0 0.0 34.62999999999999552.0 86.63

0313959

8754

KALAM 

SWAT

MOHALLAH SHAHI MATIHTAN POST 

OFFICE KALAM SWATA
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
27

78330

01648
LIAQAT ALI GPS OLD 

KALAM
MISKEEN 1993-5-25 659.0 1050.012.55 652.0 1100.011.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.0 900.010.230.0 0.0 0.0 34.62999999999999552.0 86.63

0313959

8754

KALAM 

SWAT

MOHALLAH SHAHI MATIHTAN POST 

OFFICE KALAM SWATA
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
31

78330

01648
LIAQAT ALI

GPS USHOO
MISKEEN 1993-5-25 659.0 1050.012.55 652.0 1100.011.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.0 900.010.230.0 0.0 0.0 34.62999999999999552.0 86.63

0313959

8754

KALAM 

SWAT

MOHALLAH SHAHI MATIHTAN POST 

OFFICE KALAM SWATA
F.NA
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain KALAM
27

78320

01578
ABDUL SALAMGPS 

ASHORAN

HAJI ABDUL 

WAHID
1992-2-20 521.0 900.011.58 550.0 1100.010.0 240.0550.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.0 900.09.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.14 45.0 85.14

0313973

3966
KALAM

TOHID ABAD KALAM TEHSIL KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
 

Bahrain KALAM
28

78320

01578
ABDUL SALAM

GPS KALAM

HAJI ABDUL 

WAHID
1992-2-20 521.0 900.011.58 550.0 1100.010.0 240.0550.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.0 900.09.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.14 45.0 85.14

0313973

3966
KALAM

TOHID ABAD KALAM TEHSIL KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
 

Bahrain KALAM
28

78320

01578
ABDUL SALAMGPS OLD 

KALAM

HAJI ABDUL 

WAHID
1992-2-20 521.0 900.011.58 550.0 1100.010.0 240.0550.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.0 900.09.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.14 45.0 85.14

0313973

3966
KALAM

TOHID ABAD KALAM TEHSIL KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
 

Bahrain KALAM
32

78320

01578
ABDUL SALAM

GPS USHOO

HAJI ABDUL 

WAHID
1992-2-20 521.0 900.011.58 550.0 1100.010.0 240.0550.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.0 900.09.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.14 45.0 85.14

0313973

3966
KALAM

TOHID ABAD KALAM TEHSIL KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
 

Bahrain KALAM
29

78330

00934

MUHAMMAD 

HUSAIN
GPS 

ASHORAN

MUHAMMAD 

FAQIR
1993-4-1 691.0 1050.013.16 661.0 1100.012.02 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 35.07 48.0 83.07

0315936

5206
KALAM

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE FATEHPUR 

TEHSIL KHAWAZAKHELA DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
29

78330

00934

MUHAMMAD 

HUSAIN GPS KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

FAQIR
1993-4-1 691.0 1050.013.16 661.0 1100.012.02 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 35.07 48.0 83.07

0315936

5206
KALAM

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE FATEHPUR 

TEHSIL KHAWAZAKHELA DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
30

78330

00934

MUHAMMAD 

HUSAIN
GPS OLD 

KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

FAQIR
1993-4-1 691.0 1050.013.16 661.0 1100.012.02 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 35.07 48.0 83.07

0315936

5206
KALAM

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE FATEHPUR 

TEHSIL KHAWAZAKHELA DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
34

78330

00934

MUHAMMAD 

HUSAIN GPS USHOO

MUHAMMAD 

FAQIR
1993-4-1 691.0 1050.013.16 661.0 1100.012.02 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 35.07 48.0 83.07

0315936

5206
KALAM

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE FATEHPUR 

TEHSIL KHAWAZAKHELA DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
31

78320

01209
KHALID KHAN GPS 

ASHORAN

SAIFAL 

MALOOK
1989-1-2 455.0 1050.08.67 466.0 1100.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 612.0 900.010.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.34 55.0 82.34

0315333

6696
KALAM

VILLAGE ASRORAN TEH KALAM DISTT 

SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
30

78320

01209
KHALID KHAN

GPS KALAM

SAIFAL 

MALOOK
1989-1-2 455.0 1050.08.67 466.0 1100.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 612.0 900.010.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.34 55.0 82.34

0315333

6696
KALAM

VILLAGE ASRORAN TEH KALAM DISTT 

SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
31

78320

01209
KHALID KHAN GPS OLD 

KALAM

SAIFAL 

MALOOK
1989-1-2 455.0 1050.08.67 466.0 1100.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 612.0 900.010.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.34 55.0 82.34

0315333

6696
KALAM

VILLAGE ASRORAN TEH KALAM DISTT 

SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
35

78320

01209
KHALID KHAN

GPS USHOO

SAIFAL 

MALOOK
1989-1-2 455.0 1050.08.67 466.0 1100.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 612.0 900.010.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.34 55.0 82.34

0315333

6696
KALAM

VILLAGE ASRORAN TEH KALAM DISTT 

SWAT 

Bahrain KALAM
32

45330

01230

MUHAMMAD 

JAMEER
GPS 

ASHORAN

MUHAMMAD 

ZUBAIR
1988-1-1 441.0 1050.08.4 527.0 1100.09.58 689.01110.012.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 622.0 900.010.370.0 0.0 0.0 40.76 41.0 81.76

0314928

2314
KALAM

SMALL INDUSTRIAL STATE NOWSHERA 

ROAD JAN ABAD MARDAN
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
31

45330

01230

MUHAMMAD 

JAMEER GPS KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

ZUBAIR
1988-1-1 441.0 1050.08.4 527.0 1100.09.58 689.01110.012.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 622.0 900.010.370.0 0.0 0.0 40.76 41.0 81.76

0314928

2314
KALAM

SMALL INDUSTRIAL STATE NOWSHERA 

ROAD JAN ABAD MARDAN
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
32

45330

01230

MUHAMMAD 

JAMEER
GPS OLD 

KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

ZUBAIR
1988-1-1 441.0 1050.08.4 527.0 1100.09.58 689.01110.012.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 622.0 900.010.370.0 0.0 0.0 40.76 41.0 81.76

0314928

2314
KALAM

SMALL INDUSTRIAL STATE NOWSHERA 

ROAD JAN ABAD MARDAN
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
36

45330

01230

MUHAMMAD 

JAMEER GPS USHOO

MUHAMMAD 

ZUBAIR
1988-1-1 441.0 1050.08.4 527.0 1100.09.58 689.01110.012.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 622.0 900.010.370.0 0.0 0.0 40.76 41.0 81.76

0314928

2314
KALAM

SMALL INDUSTRIAL STATE NOWSHERA 

ROAD JAN ABAD MARDAN
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
33

78330

01296
MURAD ALI GPS 

ASHORAN

SANAULLA 

KHAN
1996-12-24 755.0 1050.014.38 737.0 1100.013.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 576.0 900.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.38 44.0 81.38

0347855

5906
KALAM

TEHSIL KOLAM VILLAGE USHU MOHALLAH 

GUL SHAN ABAD MINGOWARA SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
32

78330

01296
MURAD ALI

GPS KALAM

SANAULLA 

KHAN
1996-12-24 755.0 1050.014.38 737.0 1100.013.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 576.0 900.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.38 44.0 81.38

0347855

5906
KALAM

TEHSIL KOLAM VILLAGE USHU MOHALLAH 

GUL SHAN ABAD MINGOWARA SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
33

78330

01296
MURAD ALI GPS OLD 

KALAM

SANAULLA 

KHAN
1996-12-24 755.0 1050.014.38 737.0 1100.013.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 576.0 900.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.38 44.0 81.38

0347855

5906
KALAM

TEHSIL KOLAM VILLAGE USHU MOHALLAH 

GUL SHAN ABAD MINGOWARA SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
37

78330

01296
MURAD ALI

GPS USHOO

SANAULLA 

KHAN
1996-12-24 755.0 1050.014.38 737.0 1100.013.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 576.0 900.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.38 44.0 81.38

0347855

5906
KALAM

TEHSIL KOLAM VILLAGE USHU MOHALLAH 

GUL SHAN ABAD MINGOWARA SWAT
F.NA
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Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain KALAM
8

78170

00265
FAZAL RAHMAN GPS 

ASHORAN
ABDUL MALIK 1993-3-5 635.0 1050.012.1 2318.0 3500.013.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 579.0 900.09.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 35 46.0 81

0312807

1716
KALAM THE K.F SCHOOL QAMBER , SWAT 

BA AFTER DUE DATE , 

SANAD

Bahrain KALAM
9

78170

00265
FAZAL RAHMAN GPS OLD 

KALAM
ABDUL MALIK 1993-3-5 635.0 1050.012.1 2318.0 3500.013.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 579.0 900.09.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 35 46.0 81

0312807

1716
KALAM THE K.F SCHOOL QAMBER , SWAT 

BA AFTER DUE DATE , 

SANAD

Bahrain KALAM
10

78170

00265
FAZAL RAHMAN 

GPS USHOO
ABDUL MALIK 1993-3-5 635.0 1050.012.1 2318.0 3500.013.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 579.0 900.09.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 35 46.0 81

0312807

1716
KALAM THE K.F SCHOOL QAMBER , SWAT 

BA AFTER DUE DATE , 

SANAD

Bahrain KALAM
34

78320

01711

SHAMSUR 

RAHMAN
GPS 

ASHORAN

ABDUL 

MUTALLIB
1980-2-4 385.0 850.09.06 530.0 1100.09.64 257.0550.09.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 508.0 900.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.52 44.0 80.52

0336578

7614
KALAM

AL BADAR BOOK SELLOR MAIN BAZAR 

KALAM
DISABLE

Bahrain KALAM
33

78320

01711

SHAMSUR 

RAHMAN GPS KALAM

ABDUL 

MUTALLIB
1980-2-4 385.0 850.09.06 530.0 1100.09.64 257.0550.09.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 508.0 900.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.52 44.0 80.52

0336578

7614
KALAM

AL BADAR BOOK SELLOR MAIN BAZAR 

KALAM
DISABLE

Bahrain KALAM
34

78320

01711

SHAMSUR 

RAHMAN
GPS OLD 

KALAM

ABDUL 

MUTALLIB
1980-2-4 385.0 850.09.06 530.0 1100.09.64 257.0550.09.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 508.0 900.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.52 44.0 80.52

0336578

7614
KALAM

AL BADAR BOOK SELLOR MAIN BAZAR 

KALAM
DISABLE

Bahrain KALAM
35

78310

00797
SAHIB ZADA GPS 

ASHORAN
AJAB KHAN 1988-7-7 587.0 1050.011.18 525.0 1100.09.55 239.0550.08.69 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 606.0 900.010.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.52 40.0 79.52

0333950

6345
KALAM

VILALGE MATILTANPOST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
34

78310

00797
SAHIB ZADA

GPS KALAM
AJAB KHAN 1988-7-7 587.0 1050.011.18 525.0 1100.09.55 239.0550.08.69 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 606.0 900.010.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.52 40.0 79.52

0333950

6345
KALAM

VILALGE MATILTANPOST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
35

78310

00797
SAHIB ZADA GPS OLD 

KALAM
AJAB KHAN 1988-7-7 587.0 1050.011.18 525.0 1100.09.55 239.0550.08.69 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 606.0 900.010.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.52 40.0 79.52

0333950

6345
KALAM

VILALGE MATILTANPOST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
38

78310

00797
SAHIB ZADA

GPS USHOO
AJAB KHAN 1988-7-7 587.0 1050.011.18 525.0 1100.09.55 239.0550.08.69 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 606.0 900.010.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.52 40.0 79.52

0333950

6345
KALAM

VILALGE MATILTANPOST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
36

78320

01383
HABIB UL HAQGPS 

ASHORAN
AKHTAR GUL 1989-4-10 608.0 900.013.51 2238.0 3350.013.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 558.0 900.09.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.17 40.0 76.17

0000000

0000
KALAM

SHAGAIR SAIDU SHARIF SWAT MINGORA 

SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
35

78320

01383
HABIB UL HAQ

GPS KALAM
AKHTAR GUL 1989-4-10 608.0 900.013.51 2238.0 3350.013.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 558.0 900.09.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.17 40.0 76.17

0000000

0000
KALAM

SHAGAIR SAIDU SHARIF SWAT MINGORA 

SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
36

78320

01383
HABIB UL HAQGPS OLD 

KALAM
AKHTAR GUL 1989-4-10 608.0 900.013.51 2238.0 3350.013.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 558.0 900.09.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.17 40.0 76.17

0000000

0000
KALAM

SHAGAIR SAIDU SHARIF SWAT MINGORA 

SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
39

78320

01383
HABIB UL HAQ

GPS USHOO
AKHTAR GUL 1989-4-10 608.0 900.013.51 2238.0 3350.013.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 558.0 900.09.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.17 40.0 76.17

0000000

0000
KALAM

SHAGAIR SAIDU SHARIF SWAT MINGORA 

SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM

37
78310

01570

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ SHARIF
GPS 

ASHORAN

WAZIR ZADA 1993-3-1 570.0 1050.010.86 645.0 1100.011.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 32.87 43.0 75.87
0315712

6373
KALAM

P/O BOX AND U/C KALAM TESIL BEHRIN 

SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM

36
78310

01570

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ SHARIF
GPS KALAM

WAZIR ZADA 1993-3-1 570.0 1050.010.86 645.0 1100.011.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 32.87 43.0 75.87
0315712

6373
KALAM

P/O BOX AND U/C KALAM TESIL BEHRIN 

SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM

37
78310

01570

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ SHARIF
GPS OLD 

KALAM

WAZIR ZADA 1993-3-1 570.0 1050.010.86 645.0 1100.011.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 32.87 43.0 75.87
0315712

6373
KALAM

P/O BOX AND U/C KALAM TESIL BEHRIN 

SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM

40
78310

01570

MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ SHARIF
GPS USHOO

WAZIR ZADA 1993-3-1 570.0 1050.010.86 645.0 1100.011.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 32.87 43.0 75.87
0315712

6373
KALAM

P/O BOX AND U/C KALAM TESIL BEHRIN 

SWAT 
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
38

78350

01829

MUHAMMAD 

AZIZ
GPS 

ASHORAN
ARIFULLAH 1984-2-11 415.0 850.09.76 481.0 1100.08.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 588.0 900.09.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.31 44.0 72.31

0315615

5537
KALAM VILL COCOONEVL KALAM F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
37

78350

01829

MUHAMMAD 

AZIZ GPS KALAM
ARIFULLAH 1984-2-11 415.0 850.09.76 481.0 1100.08.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 588.0 900.09.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.31 44.0 72.31

0315615

5537
KALAM VILL COCOONEVL KALAM F.NA
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain KALAM
38

78350

01829

MUHAMMAD 

AZIZ
GPS OLD 

KALAM
ARIFULLAH 1984-2-11 415.0 850.09.76 481.0 1100.08.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 588.0 900.09.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.31 44.0 72.31

0315615

5537
KALAM VILL COCOONEVL KALAM F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
41

78350

01829

MUHAMMAD 

AZIZ GPS USHOO
ARIFULLAH 1984-2-11 415.0 850.09.76 481.0 1100.08.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 588.0 900.09.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.31 44.0 72.31

0315615

5537
KALAM VILL COCOONEVL KALAM F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
39

72350

01342

MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF
GPS 

ASHORAN

MUHAMMAD 

DOST KHAN
1993-1-1 652.0 1050.012.42 528.0 1100.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.0 900.010.230.0 0.0 0.0 32.25 40.0 72.25

0313986

4581
KALAM

JAMEEL MADICAL STORE MOHALLAH 

SAMI VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE 

TORDHER TEHSIL LAHORE DISTRICT DIR 

SWABI KPK

 

Bahrain KALAM
38

72350

01342

MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF GPS KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

DOST KHAN
1993-1-1 652.0 1050.012.42 528.0 1100.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.0 900.010.230.0 0.0 0.0 32.25 40.0 72.25

0313986

4581
KALAM

JAMEEL MADICAL STORE MOHALLAH 

SAMI VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE 

TORDHER TEHSIL LAHORE DISTRICT DIR 

SWABI KPK

Bahrain KALAM
39

72350

01342

MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF
GPS OLD 

KALAM

MUHAMMAD 

DOST KHAN
1993-1-1 652.0 1050.012.42 528.0 1100.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.0 900.010.230.0 0.0 0.0 32.25 40.0 72.25

0313986

4581
KALAM

JAMEEL MADICAL STORE MOHALLAH 

SAMI VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE 

TORDHER TEHSIL LAHORE DISTRICT DIR 

SWABI KPK

Bahrain KALAM
42

72350

01342

MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF GPS USHOO

MUHAMMAD 

DOST KHAN
1993-1-1 652.0 1050.012.42 528.0 1100.09.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.0 900.010.230.0 0.0 0.0 32.25 40.0 72.25

0313986

4581
KALAM

JAMEEL MADICAL STORE MOHALLAH 

SAMI VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE 

TORDHER TEHSIL LAHORE DISTRICT DIR 

SWABI KPK

Bahrain KALAM
40

78350

01339
WAHEED ULLAHGPS 

ASHORAN
SAMI ULLAH 1989-3-30 431.0 900.09.58 556.0 1100.010.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 616.0 900.010.270.0 0.0 0.0 29.95999999999999742.0 71.96

0344962

1410
KALAM

VILLAGE USHU POST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
39

78350

01339
WAHEED ULLAH

GPS KALAM
SAMI ULLAH 1989-3-30 431.0 900.09.58 556.0 1100.010.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 616.0 900.010.270.0 0.0 0.0 29.95999999999999742.0 71.96

0344962

1410
KALAM

VILLAGE USHU POST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
40

78350

01339
WAHEED ULLAHGPS OLD 

KALAM
SAMI ULLAH 1989-3-30 431.0 900.09.58 556.0 1100.010.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 616.0 900.010.270.0 0.0 0.0 29.95999999999999742.0 71.96

0344962

1410
KALAM

VILLAGE USHU POST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain KALAM
43

78350

01339
WAHEED ULLAH

GPS USHOO
SAMI ULLAH 1989-3-30 431.0 900.09.58 556.0 1100.010.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 616.0 900.010.270.0 0.0 0.0 29.95999999999999742.0 71.96

0344962

1410
KALAM

VILLAGE USHU POST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.NA

Bahrain MADYAN
1

78350

01535

WAQAR 

AHMAD
GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH
FAZAL AHMAD1992-4-4 688.0 900.015.29 737.0 1100.013.4 3492 4550 26.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 636.0 900.010.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.2 70.0 136.15

0346955

0629
MADYAN

HAMID MEDICAL STORE VILLAGE SAND 

POST OFFICE MADAN TEHSIL BARHRAIN 

DISTERICRT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
1

78350

01535

WAQAR 

AHMAD
GPS KASS 

MADYAN
FAZAL AHMAD1992-4-4 688.0 900.015.29 737.0 1100.013.4 3492 4550 26.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 636.0 900.010.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.2 70.0 136.15

0346955

0629
MADYAN

HAMID MEDICAL STORE VILLAGE SAND 

POST OFFICE MADAN TEHSIL BARHRAIN 

DISTERICRT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
1

78350

01535

WAQAR 

AHMAD
GPS 

KWANDA
FAZAL AHMAD1992-4-4 688.0 900.015.29 737.0 1100.013.4 3492 4550 26.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 636.0 900.010.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.2 70.0 136.15

0346955

0629
MADYAN

HAMID MEDICAL STORE VILLAGE SAND 

POST OFFICE MADAN TEHSIL BARHRAIN 

DISTERICRT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
1

78350

01535

WAQAR 

AHMAD
GPS 

PARDISHA
FAZAL AHMAD1992-4-4 688.0 900.015.29 737.0 1100.013.4 3492 4550 26.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 636.0 900.010.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.2 70.0 136.15

0346955

0629
MADYAN

HAMID MEDICAL STORE VILLAGE SAND 

POST OFFICE MADAN TEHSIL BARHRAIN 

DISTERICRT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
1

78350

01535

WAQAR 

AHMAD
GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN
FAZAL AHMAD1992-4-4 688.0 900.015.29 737.0 1100.013.4 3492 4550 26.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 636.0 900.010.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.2 70.0 136.15

0346955

0629
MADYAN

HAMID MEDICAL STORE VILLAGE SAND 

POST OFFICE MADAN TEHSIL BARHRAIN 

DISTERICRT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
2

78330

01687

KHAIRUL 

WAHAB
GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH
ABDUL QAVI 1993-9-7 346.0 1050.06.59 782.0 1100.014.22 379.0550.013.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 45.14 69.0 114.14

0345222

7576

MADYAN 

SWAT
MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
1

78330

01687

KHAIRUL 

WAHAB
GPS DARA 

DABARGAY
ABDUL QAVI 1993-9-7 346.0 1050.06.59 782.0 1100.014.22 379.0550.013.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 45.14 69.0 114.14

0345222

7576

MADYAN 

SWAT
MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
1

78330

01687

KHAIRUL 

WAHAB
GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM
ABDUL QAVI 1993-9-7 346.0 1050.06.59 782.0 1100.014.22 379.0550.013.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 45.14 69.0 114.14

0345222

7576

MADYAN 

SWAT
MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
2

78330

01687

KHAIRUL 

WAHAB
GPS KASS 

MADYAN
ABDUL QAVI 1993-9-7 346.0 1050.06.59 782.0 1100.014.22 379.0550.013.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 45.14 69.0 114.14

0345222

7576

MADYAN 

SWAT
MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
2

78330

01687

KHAIRUL 

WAHAB
GPS 

KWANDA
ABDUL QAVI 1993-9-7 346.0 1050.06.59 782.0 1100.014.22 379.0550.013.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 45.14 69.0 114.14

0345222

7576

MADYAN 

SWAT
MADYAN SWAT F.N.A
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MADYAN
3

78320

00879
ZIAUDDIN GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

FAZAL 

WADOOD
1993-2-1 696 1050.013.26 668.0 1100.012.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 2428.04350.019.54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 615.0 900.010.250.0 0.0 0.0 55.2 53.0 108.2

0345350

8338

MADYAN 

SWAT

C/O F WADOOD STATINARY AND SPORTS 

MADYAN

Bahrain MADYAN
3

78320

00879
ZIAUDDIN GPS KASS 

MADYAN

FAZAL 

WADOOD
1993-2-1 696 1050.013.26 668.0 1100.012.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 2428.04350.019.54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 615.0 900.010.250.0 0.0 0.0 55.2 53.0 108.2

0345350

8338

MADYAN 

SWAT

C/O F WADOOD STATINARY AND SPORTS 

MADYAN

Bahrain MADYAN
2

78320

00879
ZIAUDDIN

GPS PAKLAI

FAZAL 

WADOOD
1993-2-1 696 1050.013.26 668.0 1100.012.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 2428.04350.019.54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 615.0 900.010.250.0 0.0 0.0 55.2 53.0 108.2

0345350

8338

MADYAN 

SWAT

C/O F WADOOD STATINARY AND SPORTS 

MADYAN

Bahrain MADYAN
3

78320

00879
ZIAUDDIN GPS 

PARDISHA

FAZAL 

WADOOD
1993-2-1 696 1050.013.26 668.0 1100.012.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 2428.04350.019.54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 615.0 900.010.250.0 0.0 0.0 55.2 53.0 108.2

0345350

8338

MADYAN 

SWAT

C/O F WADOOD STATINARY AND SPORTS 

MADYAN

Bahrain MADYAN
6

78320

00879
ZIAUDDIN GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN

FAZAL 

WADOOD
1993-2-1 696 1050.013.26 668.0 1100.012.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 2428.04350.019.54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 615.0 900.010.250.0 0.0 0.0 55.2 53.0 108.2

0345350

8338

MADYAN 

SWAT

C/O F WADOOD STATINARY AND SPORTS 

MADYAN

Bahrain MADYAN
4

78320

01275
WALIULLAH GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN
1993-11-18 736.0 1050.014.02 704.0 1100.012.8 342.0550.012.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 630.0 900.010.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.76 55.0 104.76

0345340

7041

MADYAN 

SWAT

AMIN ABAD TANGAR P/O MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTT SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
2

78320

01275
WALIULLAH GPS DARA 

DABARGAY

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN
1993-11-18 736.0 1050.014.02 704.0 1100.012.8 342.0550.012.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 630.0 900.010.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.76 55.0 104.76

0345340

7041

MADYAN 

SWAT

AMIN ABAD TANGAR P/O MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTT SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
5

78320

01275
WALIULLAH GPS KASS 

MADYAN

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN
1993-11-18 736.0 1050.014.02 704.0 1100.012.8 342.0550.012.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 630.0 900.010.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.76 55.0 104.76

0345340

7041

MADYAN 

SWAT

AMIN ABAD TANGAR P/O MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTT SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
3

78320

01275
WALIULLAH GPS 

KWANDA

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN
1993-11-18 736.0 1050.014.02 704.0 1100.012.8 342.0550.012.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 630.0 900.010.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.76 55.0 104.76

0345340

7041

MADYAN 

SWAT

AMIN ABAD TANGAR P/O MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTT SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
10

78320

01275
WALIULLAH GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN

MUHAMMAD 

AMIN
1993-11-18 736.0 1050.014.02 704.0 1100.012.8 342.0550.012.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 630.0 900.010.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.76 55.0 104.76

0345340

7041

MADYAN 

SWAT

AMIN ABAD TANGAR P/O MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTT SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
3

78310

01632

SADDAM 

HUSSAIN 
GPS DARA 

DABARGAY
QADAR GUL 1994-2-18 665.0 1050.012.67 757 1100 13.76 372.0550.013.53 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 50.5 51.0 101.51

0346945

7938
MADYAN

POST OFFICE MADYAN VILLAGE KALAGY 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN MING OWORA

Bahrain MADYAN
2

78310

01632

SADDAM 

HUSSAIN 
GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM
QADAR GUL 1994-2-18 665.0 1050.012.67 757 1100 13.76 372.0550.013.53 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 50.5 51.0 101.51

0346945

7938
MADYAN

POST OFFICE MADYAN VILLAGE KALAGY 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN MING OWORA

Bahrain MADYAN
6

78310

01632

SADDAM 

HUSSAIN 
GPS KASS 

MADYAN
QADAR GUL 1994-2-18 665.0 1050.012.67 757 1100 13.76 372.0550.013.53 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 50.5 51.0 101.51

0346945

7938
MADYAN

POST OFFICE MADYAN VILLAGE KALAGY 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN MING OWORA

Bahrain MADYAN
4

78310

01632

SADDAM 

HUSSAIN 
GPS 

KWANDA
QADAR GUL 1994-2-18 665.0 1050.012.67 757 1100 13.76 372.0550.013.53 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 50.5 51.0 101.51

0346945

7938
MADYAN

POST OFFICE MADYAN VILLAGE KALAGY 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN MING OWORA

Bahrain MADYAN
4

78310

01632

SADDAM 

HUSSAIN 
GPS 

PARDISHA
QADAR GUL 1994-2-18 665.0 1050.012.67 757 1100 13.76 372.0550.013.53 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 50.5 51.0 101.51

0346945

7938
MADYAN

POST OFFICE MADYAN VILLAGE KALAGY 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN MING OWORA

Bahrain MADYAN
5

78350

01538
TAHIR ALI GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFOOR
1996-4-14 652.0 1050.012.42 633.0 1100.011.51 263.0550.09.56 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 44.04000000000000657.0 101.04

0346564

9266
MADYAN

GHALL KOZ KALAY PO MADYAN TEHISL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT CARE OF SHAMS 

GENERAL STORE

 

Bahrain MADYAN
4

78350

01538
TAHIR ALI GPS DARA 

DABARGAY

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFOOR
1996-4-14 652.0 1050.012.42 633.0 1100.011.51 263.0550.09.56 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 44.04000000000000657.0 101.04

0346564

9266
MADYAN

GHALL KOZ KALAY PO MADYAN TEHISL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT CARE OF SHAMS 

GENERAL STORE

Bahrain MADYAN
3

78350

01538
TAHIR ALI GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFOOR
1996-4-14 652.0 1050.012.42 633.0 1100.011.51 263.0550.09.56 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 44.04000000000000657.0 101.04

0346564

9266
MADYAN

GHALL KOZ KALAY PO MADYAN TEHISL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT CARE OF SHAMS 

GENERAL STORE

Bahrain MADYAN
5

78350

01538
TAHIR ALI GPS 

KWANDA

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFOOR
1996-4-14 652.0 1050.012.42 633.0 1100.011.51 263.0550.09.56 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 44.04000000000000657.0 101.04

0346564

9266
MADYAN

GHALL KOZ KALAY PO MADYAN TEHISL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT CARE OF SHAMS 

GENERAL STORE

Bahrain MADYAN
15

78350

01538
TAHIR ALI GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN

MUHAMMAD 

GHAFOOR
1996-4-14 652.0 1050.012.42 633.0 1100.011.51 263.0550.09.56 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 44.04000000000000657.0 101.04

0346564

9266
MADYAN

GHALL KOZ KALAY PO MADYAN TEHISL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT CARE OF SHAMS 

GENERAL STORE
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MADYAN

6
78310

00991

MUHAMMAD 

SHAH NAWAZ 

KHAN 

GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

MUHAMMAD 

QURAISH 
1992-2-12 485.0 900.010.78 660.0 1100.012.0 235.0550.08.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 588.01100.08.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 644.0 900.010.730.0 0.0 0.0 50.08 50.0 100.08

0343831

9071
MADYAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR GENERAL STORE 

MAIN BAZR MADYAN SURAT POST OFFICE 

MADYAN DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN

8
78310

00991

MUHAMMAD 

SHAH NAWAZ 

KHAN 

GPS KASS 

MADYAN

MUHAMMAD 

QURAISH 
1992-2-12 485.0 900.010.78 660.0 1100.012.0 235.0550.08.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 588.01100.08.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 644.0 900.010.730.0 0.0 0.0 50.08 50.0 100.08

0343831

9071
MADYAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR GENERAL STORE 

MAIN BAZR MADYAN SURAT POST OFFICE 

MADYAN DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN

6
78310

00991

MUHAMMAD 

SHAH NAWAZ 

KHAN 

GPS 

KWANDA

MUHAMMAD 

QURAISH 
1992-2-12 485.0 900.010.78 660.0 1100.012.0 235.0550.08.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 588.01100.08.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 644.0 900.010.730.0 0.0 0.0 50.08 50.0 100.08

0343831

9071
MADYAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR GENERAL STORE 

MAIN BAZR MADYAN SURAT POST OFFICE 

MADYAN DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN

4
78310

00991

MUHAMMAD 

SHAH NAWAZ 

KHAN GPS PAKLAI

MUHAMMAD 

QURAISH 
1992-2-12 485.0 900.010.78 660.0 1100.012.0 235.0550.08.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 588.01100.08.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 644.0 900.010.730.0 0.0 0.0 50.08 50.0 100.08

0343831

9071
MADYAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR GENERAL STORE 

MAIN BAZR MADYAN SURAT POST OFFICE 

MADYAN DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN

6
78310

00991

MUHAMMAD 

SHAH NAWAZ 

KHAN 

GPS 

PARDISHA

MUHAMMAD 

QURAISH 
1992-2-12 485.0 900.010.78 660.0 1100.012.0 235.0550.08.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 588.01100.08.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 644.0 900.010.730.0 0.0 0.0 50.08 50.0 100.08

0343831

9071
MADYAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR GENERAL STORE 

MAIN BAZR MADYAN SURAT POST OFFICE 

MADYAN DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
6

78320

01260

MUHAMMAD 

NISAR
GPS DARA 

DABARGAY

MUHAMMAD 

YAMIN
1996-3-8 669.0 1050.012.74 727.0 1100.013.22 319.0550.011.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 643.0 900.010.720.0 0.0 0.0 48.28 51.0 99.28

0312986

1389
MADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRIAN AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
9

78320

01260

MUHAMMAD 

NISAR
GPS KASS 

MADYAN

MUHAMMAD 

YAMIN
1996-3-8 669.0 1050.012.74 727.0 1100.013.22 319.0550.011.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 643.0 900.010.720.0 0.0 0.0 48.28 51.0 99.28

0312986

1389
MADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRIAN AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
7

78320

01260

MUHAMMAD 

NISAR
GPS 

KWANDA

MUHAMMAD 

YAMIN
1996-3-8 669.0 1050.012.74 727.0 1100.013.22 319.0550.011.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 643.0 900.010.720.0 0.0 0.0 48.28 51.0 99.28

0312986

1389
MADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRIAN AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
7

78320

01260

MUHAMMAD 

NISAR
GPS 

PARDISHA

MUHAMMAD 

YAMIN
1996-3-8 669.0 1050.012.74 727.0 1100.013.22 319.0550.011.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 643.0 900.010.720.0 0.0 0.0 48.28 51.0 99.28

0312986

1389
MADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRIAN AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN

7
78310

01006

NAJIB UR 

RAHMAN MIAN
GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

UMAR 

RAHMAN MIAN
1995-2-25 788.0 1050.015.01 683.0 1100.012.42 299.0550.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 48.43 49.0 97.43

0342091

9026
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN

8
78310

01006

NAJIB UR 

RAHMAN MIAN
GPS DARA 

DABARGAY

UMAR 

RAHMAN MIAN
1995-2-25 788.0 1050.015.01 683.0 1100.012.42 299.0550.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 48.43 49.0 97.43

0342091

9026
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN

11
78310

01006

NAJIB UR 

RAHMAN MIAN
GPS KASS 

MADYAN

UMAR 

RAHMAN MIAN
1995-2-25 788.0 1050.015.01 683.0 1100.012.42 299.0550.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 48.43 49.0 97.43

0342091

9026
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN

9
78310

01006

NAJIB UR 

RAHMAN MIAN
GPS 

KWANDA

UMAR 

RAHMAN MIAN
1995-2-25 788.0 1050.015.01 683.0 1100.012.42 299.0550.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 48.43 49.0 97.43

0342091

9026
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN

9
78310

01006

NAJIB UR 

RAHMAN MIAN
GPS 

PARDISHA

UMAR 

RAHMAN MIAN
1995-2-25 788.0 1050.015.01 683.0 1100.012.42 299.0550.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 48.43 49.0 97.43

0342091

9026
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
10

78320

01161
HAYAT ALI GPS 

PARDISHA

MUHAMMAD 

RAHMAN
1990-3-5 481.0 900.010.69 633.0 1100.011.51 278.0550.010.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 1673.02200.011.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 630.0 900.010.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.22 43.0 97.22

0345396

6775
TIRAT

POST OFFICE MADYAN THEISL BEHRAN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
19

78320

01161
HAYAT ALI GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN

MUHAMMAD 

RAHMAN
1990-3-5 481.0 900.010.69 633.0 1100.011.51 278.0550.010.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 1673.02200.011.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 630.0 900.010.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.22 43.0 97.22

0345396

6775
TIRAT

POST OFFICE MADYAN THEISL BEHRAN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
8

78350

01124
ILYAS AHMAD GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH
AMIR QAZI JAN1991-3-1 688.0 1050.013.1 586.0 1100.010.65 257.0550.09.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 578.0 900.09.63 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.73000000000000454.0 96.73

0346942

2143
MADYAN

VILLAGE GARRAI KALAY POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
12

78350

01124
ILYAS AHMAD GPS KASS 

MADYAN
AMIR QAZI JAN1991-3-1 688.0 1050.013.1 586.0 1100.010.65 257.0550.09.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 578.0 900.09.63 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.73000000000000454.0 96.73

0346942

2143
MADYAN

VILLAGE GARRAI KALAY POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MADYAN
10

78350

01124
ILYAS AHMAD GPS 

KWANDA
AMIR QAZI JAN1991-3-1 688.0 1050.013.1 586.0 1100.010.65 257.0550.09.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 578.0 900.09.63 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.73000000000000454.0 96.73

0346942

2143
MADYAN

VILLAGE GARRAI KALAY POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
8

78350

01124
ILYAS AHMAD

GPS PAKLAI
AMIR QAZI JAN1991-3-1 688.0 1050.013.1 586.0 1100.010.65 257.0550.09.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 578.0 900.09.63 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.73000000000000454.0 96.73

0346942

2143
MADYAN

VILLAGE GARRAI KALAY POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
20

78350

01124
ILYAS AHMAD GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN
AMIR QAZI JAN1991-3-1 688.0 1050.013.1 586.0 1100.010.65 257.0550.09.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 578.0 900.09.63 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.73000000000000454.0 96.73

0346942

2143
MADYAN

VILLAGE GARRAI KALAY POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
9

78330

01480

BASHARAT 

HUSSAIN
GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID 

HUSSAIN

1993-6-1 638.0 1050.012.15 588.0 1100.010.69 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 42.5 54.0 96.5
0344920

6487
MADYAN

VILLAGEAND PO MADYAN MOHALLAH 

GARI KALAI MADYAN TEH BAHRIAN

Bahrain MADYAN
9

78330

01480

BASHARAT 

HUSSAIN
GPS DARA 

DABARGAY

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID 

HUSSAIN

1993-6-1 638.0 1050.012.15 588.0 1100.010.69 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 42.5 54.0 96.5
0344920

6487
MADYAN

VILLAGEAND PO MADYAN MOHALLAH 

GARI KALAI MADYAN TEH BAHRIAN

Bahrain MADYAN
13

78330

01480

BASHARAT 

HUSSAIN
GPS KASS 

MADYAN

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID 

HUSSAIN

1993-6-1 638.0 1050.012.15 588.0 1100.010.69 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 42.5 54.0 96.5
0344920

6487
MADYAN

VILLAGEAND PO MADYAN MOHALLAH 

GARI KALAI MADYAN TEH BAHRIAN

Bahrain MADYAN
11

78330

01480

BASHARAT 

HUSSAIN
GPS 

KWANDA

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID 

HUSSAIN

1993-6-1 638.0 1050.012.15 588.0 1100.010.69 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 42.5 54.0 96.5
0344920

6487
MADYAN

VILLAGEAND PO MADYAN MOHALLAH 

GARI KALAI MADYAN TEH BAHRIAN

Bahrain MADYAN
9

78330

01480

BASHARAT 

HUSSAIN GPS PAKLAI

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID 

HUSSAIN

1993-6-1 638.0 1050.012.15 588.0 1100.010.69 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 42.5 54.0 96.5
0344920

6487
MADYAN

VILLAGEAND PO MADYAN MOHALLAH 

GARI KALAI MADYAN TEH BAHRIAN

Bahrain MADYAN
5

78320

01834

EJAZ 

MAHMOOD
GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM

MIAN ZAHIR 

SHAH
1990-3-23 456.0 900.010.13 687.0 1100.012.49 343.0550.012.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 778.01100.010.61 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 55.85 40.0 95.85

0310989

2398
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST FOFICE  MADYAN  

TSDHSELE BEHRIAN  DISTRICT  SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
14

78320

01834

EJAZ 

MAHMOOD
GPS KASS 

MADYAN

MIAN ZAHIR 

SHAH
1990-3-23 456.0 900.010.13 687.0 1100.012.49 343.0550.012.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 778.01100.010.61 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 55.85 40.0 95.85

0310989

2398
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST FOFICE  MADYAN  

TSDHSELE BEHRIAN  DISTRICT  SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
12

78320

01834

EJAZ 

MAHMOOD
GPS 

KWANDA

MIAN ZAHIR 

SHAH
1990-3-23 456.0 900.010.13 687.0 1100.012.49 343.0550.012.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 778.01100.010.61 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 55.85 40.0 95.85

0310989

2398
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST FOFICE  MADYAN  

TSDHSELE BEHRIAN  DISTRICT  SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
10

78320

01834

EJAZ 

MAHMOOD GPS PAKLAI

MIAN ZAHIR 

SHAH
1990-3-23 456.0 900.010.13 687.0 1100.012.49 343.0550.012.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 778.01100.010.61 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 55.85 40.0 95.85

0310989

2398
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST FOFICE  MADYAN  

TSDHSELE BEHRIAN  DISTRICT  SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
11

78320

01834

EJAZ 

MAHMOOD
GPS 

PARDISHA

MIAN ZAHIR 

SHAH
1990-3-23 456.0 900.010.13 687.0 1100.012.49 343.0550.012.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 778.01100.010.61 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 55.85 40.0 95.85

0310989

2398
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST FOFICE  MADYAN  

TSDHSELE BEHRIAN  DISTRICT  SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
10

78350

01653
FAZLI QADEERGPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

MUHTAMEEM 

MIAN
1987-3-1 640.0 1050.012.19 683.0 1100.012.42 273.0550.09.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 572.01100.07.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 629.0 900.010.480.0 0.0 0.0 52.8199999999999943.0 95.82

0346979

4117
MADYAN

POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DITRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
15

78350

01653
FAZLI QADEERGPS KASS 

MADYAN

MUHTAMEEM 

MIAN
1987-3-1 640.0 1050.012.19 683.0 1100.012.42 273.0550.09.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 572.01100.07.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 629.0 900.010.480.0 0.0 0.0 52.8199999999999943.0 95.82

0346979

4117
MADYAN

POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DITRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
13

78350

01653
FAZLI QADEERGPS 

KWANDA

MUHTAMEEM 

MIAN
1987-3-1 640.0 1050.012.19 683.0 1100.012.42 273.0550.09.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 572.01100.07.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 629.0 900.010.480.0 0.0 0.0 52.8199999999999943.0 95.82

0346979

4117
MADYAN

POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DITRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
11

78350

01653
FAZLI QADEER

GPS PAKLAI

MUHTAMEEM 

MIAN
1987-3-1 640.0 1050.012.19 683.0 1100.012.42 273.0550.09.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 572.01100.07.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 629.0 900.010.480.0 0.0 0.0 52.8199999999999943.0 95.82

0346979

4117
MADYAN

POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DITRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
12

78350

01653
FAZLI QADEERGPS 

PARDISHA

MUHTAMEEM 

MIAN
1987-3-1 640.0 1050.012.19 683.0 1100.012.42 273.0550.09.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 572.01100.07.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 629.0 900.010.480.0 0.0 0.0 52.8199999999999943.0 95.82

0346979

4117
MADYAN

POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DITRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
16

78170

00424

ANAYAT UR 

RAHMAN
GPS KASS 

MADYAN

BAKHT 

RAHMAN
1978-4-21 401.0 850.09.44 458.0 1100.08.33 238.0550.08.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 695.01100.09.48 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.0 900.010.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 46.30000000000000449.0 95.3

0345020

1413

MOHALAH INGAR ABAD VILLAGE AND PO 

MANDYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT

F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
14

78170

00424

ANAYAT UR 

RAHMAN
GPS 

KWANDA

BAKHT 

RAHMAN
1978-4-21 401.0 850.09.44 458.0 1100.08.33 238.0550.08.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 695.01100.09.48 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.0 900.010.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 46.30000000000000449.0 95.3

0345020

1413

MOHALAH INGAR ABAD VILLAGE AND PO 

MANDYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT

F.N.A
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MADYAN
12

78170

00424

ANAYAT UR 

RAHMAN GPS PAKLAI

BAKHT 

RAHMAN
1978-4-21 401.0 850.09.44 458.0 1100.08.33 238.0550.08.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 695.01100.09.48 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.0 900.010.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 46.30000000000000449.0 95.3

0345020

1413

MOHALAH INGAR ABAD VILLAGE AND PO 

MANDYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT

F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
13

78170

00424

ANAYAT UR 

RAHMAN
GPS 

PARDISHA

BAKHT 

RAHMAN
1978-4-21 401.0 850.09.44 458.0 1100.08.33 238.0550.08.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 695.01100.09.48 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.0 900.010.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 46.30000000000000449.0 95.3

0345020

1413

MOHALAH INGAR ABAD VILLAGE AND PO 

MANDYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT

F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
21

78170

00424

ANAYAT UR 

RAHMAN
GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN

BAKHT 

RAHMAN
1978-4-21 401.0 850.09.44 458.0 1100.08.33 238.0550.08.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 695.01100.09.48 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.0 900.010.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 46.30000000000000449.0 95.3

0345020

1413

MOHALAH INGAR ABAD VILLAGE AND PO 

MANDYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT

F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
11

78310

01047

MIAN 

ABDULLAH
GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

MUHAMMAD 

KARIM
1991-2-3 626.0 900.013.91 2362.0 3350.014.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 38.14 57.0 95.14

0344965

1775

MADYAN 

SWAT

SHAHGRAM PAKLAI POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
6

78310

01047

MIAN 

ABDULLAH
GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM

MUHAMMAD 

KARIM
1991-2-3 626.0 900.013.91 2362.0 3350.014.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 38.14 57.0 95.14

0344965

1775

MADYAN 

SWAT

SHAHGRAM PAKLAI POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
17

78310

01047

MIAN 

ABDULLAH
GPS KASS 

MADYAN

MUHAMMAD 

KARIM
1991-2-3 626.0 900.013.91 2362.0 3350.014.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 38.14 57.0 95.14

0344965

1775

MADYAN 

SWAT

SHAHGRAM PAKLAI POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
13

78310

01047

MIAN 

ABDULLAH GPS PAKLAI

MUHAMMAD 

KARIM
1991-2-3 626.0 900.013.91 2362.0 3350.014.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 38.14 57.0 95.14

0344965

1775

MADYAN 

SWAT

SHAHGRAM PAKLAI POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
14

78310

01047

MIAN 

ABDULLAH
GPS 

PARDISHA

MUHAMMAD 

KARIM
1991-2-3 626.0 900.013.91 2362.0 3350.014.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 608.0 900.010.130.0 0.0 0.0 38.14 57.0 95.14

0344965

1775

MADYAN 

SWAT

SHAHGRAM PAKLAI POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
12

78330

01213
AJMAL KHAN GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH
SARFRAZ KHAN1990-4-4 595.0 900.013.22 717.0 1100.013.04 289.0550.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 47.0699999999999948.0 95.07

0345812

5396

MADYAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE KUZA KALY POST OFICE MADYAN 

TESIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
10

78330

01213
AJMAL KHAN GPS DARA 

DABARGAY
SARFRAZ KHAN1990-4-4 595.0 900.013.22 717.0 1100.013.04 289.0550.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 47.0699999999999948.0 95.07

0345812

5396

MADYAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE KUZA KALY POST OFICE MADYAN 

TESIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
15

78330

01213
AJMAL KHAN GPS 

KWANDA
SARFRAZ KHAN1990-4-4 595.0 900.013.22 717.0 1100.013.04 289.0550.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 47.0699999999999948.0 95.07

0345812

5396

MADYAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE KUZA KALY POST OFICE MADYAN 

TESIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
15

78330

01213
AJMAL KHAN GPS 

PARDISHA
SARFRAZ KHAN1990-4-4 595.0 900.013.22 717.0 1100.013.04 289.0550.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 47.0699999999999948.0 95.07

0345812

5396

MADYAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE KUZA KALY POST OFICE MADYAN 

TESIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
11

78310

01741

MIAN QAISER 

AHMAD
GPS DARA 

DABARGAY
SARDAR ALAM1997-1-5 751.0 1050.014.3 698.0 1100.012.69 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 604.0 900.010.070.0 0.0 0.0 37.06 57.0 94.06

0344967

2582

MADYAN 

SWAT
KOZKALAY MADYAN DISTRICT SWATF.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
16

78310

01741

MIAN QAISER 

AHMAD
GPS 

KWANDA
SARDAR ALAM1997-1-5 751.0 1050.014.3 698.0 1100.012.69 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 604.0 900.010.070.0 0.0 0.0 37.06 57.0 94.06

0344967

2582

MADYAN 

SWAT
KOZKALAY MADYAN DISTRICT SWATF.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
14

78310

01741

MIAN QAISER 

AHMAD GPS PAKLAI
SARDAR ALAM1997-1-5 751.0 1050.014.3 698.0 1100.012.69 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 604.0 900.010.070.0 0.0 0.0 37.06 57.0 94.06

0344967

2582

MADYAN 

SWAT
KOZKALAY MADYAN DISTRICT SWATF.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
16

78310

01741

MIAN QAISER 

AHMAD
GPS 

PARDISHA
SARDAR ALAM1997-1-5 751.0 1050.014.3 698.0 1100.012.69 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 604.0 900.010.070.0 0.0 0.0 37.06 57.0 94.06

0344967

2582

MADYAN 

SWAT
KOZKALAY MADYAN DISTRICT SWATF.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
22

78310

01741

MIAN QAISER 

AHMAD
GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN
SARDAR ALAM1997-1-5 751.0 1050.014.3 698.0 1100.012.69 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 604.0 900.010.070.0 0.0 0.0 37.06 57.0 94.06

0344967

2582

MADYAN 

SWAT
KOZKALAY MADYAN DISTRICT SWATF.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
13

78330

01193
TARIQ AZIZ GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH
UMAR MASHAL1992-2-25 560.0 900.012.44 700.0 1100.012.73 729.01100.013.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 607.0 900.010.120.0 0.0 0.0 48.54 45.0 93.54

0346575

0570
MADYAN

IHSAN CUSTOMER SERVICE MAIN BAZAR 

MADYAN SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
18

78330

01193
TARIQ AZIZ GPS KASS 

MADYAN
UMAR MASHAL1992-2-25 560.0 900.012.44 700.0 1100.012.73 729.01100.013.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 607.0 900.010.120.0 0.0 0.0 48.54 45.0 93.54

0346575

0570
MADYAN

IHSAN CUSTOMER SERVICE MAIN BAZAR 

MADYAN SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
17

78330

01193
TARIQ AZIZ GPS 

KWANDA
UMAR MASHAL1992-2-25 560.0 900.012.44 700.0 1100.012.73 729.01100.013.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 607.0 900.010.120.0 0.0 0.0 48.54 45.0 93.54

0346575

0570
MADYAN

IHSAN CUSTOMER SERVICE MAIN BAZAR 

MADYAN SWAT
F.N.A
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MADYAN
15

78330

01193
TARIQ AZIZ

GPS PAKLAI
UMAR MASHAL1992-2-25 560.0 900.012.44 700.0 1100.012.73 729.01100.013.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 607.0 900.010.120.0 0.0 0.0 48.54 45.0 93.54

0346575

0570
MADYAN

IHSAN CUSTOMER SERVICE MAIN BAZAR 

MADYAN SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
17

78330

01193
TARIQ AZIZ GPS 

PARDISHA
UMAR MASHAL1992-2-25 560.0 900.012.44 700.0 1100.012.73 729.01100.013.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 607.0 900.010.120.0 0.0 0.0 48.54 45.0 93.54

0346575

0570
MADYAN

IHSAN CUSTOMER SERVICE MAIN BAZAR 

MADYAN SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
14

78310

01279
ABID ULLAH GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

MUHAMMAD  

AMIN 
1993-4-1 606.0 900.013.47 2230.0 3550.012.56 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 648.0 900.010.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.81 47.0 92.81

0343961

5728

MADYAN 

SWAT

BAR KALAY PO MADYAN TEH BEHIND 

SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
7

78310

01279
ABID ULLAH GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM

MUHAMMAD  

AMIN 
1993-4-1 606.0 900.013.47 2230.0 3550.012.56 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 648.0 900.010.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.81 47.0 92.81

0343961

5728

MADYAN 

SWAT

BAR KALAY PO MADYAN TEH BEHIND 

SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
19

78310

01279
ABID ULLAH GPS KASS 

MADYAN

MUHAMMAD  

AMIN 
1993-4-1 606.0 900.013.47 2230.0 3550.012.56 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 648.0 900.010.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.81 47.0 92.81

0343961

5728

MADYAN 

SWAT

BAR KALAY PO MADYAN TEH BEHIND 

SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
18

78310

01279
ABID ULLAH GPS 

KWANDA

MUHAMMAD  

AMIN 
1993-4-1 606.0 900.013.47 2230.0 3550.012.56 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 648.0 900.010.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.81 47.0 92.81

0343961

5728

MADYAN 

SWAT

BAR KALAY PO MADYAN TEH BEHIND 

SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
16

78310

01279
ABID ULLAH 

GPS PAKLAI

MUHAMMAD  

AMIN 
1993-4-1 606.0 900.013.47 2230.0 3550.012.56 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 648.0 900.010.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.81 47.0 92.81

0343961

5728

MADYAN 

SWAT

BAR KALAY PO MADYAN TEH BEHIND 

SWAT 

Bahrain MADYAN
15

78350

01920
IZHAR ULLAH GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH
SHAKIR ULLAH1995-2-25 793.0 1050.015.1 691.0 1100.012.56 289.0550.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.04 44.0 92.04

0341556

6762

MADYAN 

PAKLAI 

SHAGRAM

PAKLAI SHAGRAM POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
8

78350

01920
IZHAR ULLAH GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM
SHAKIR ULLAH1995-2-25 793.0 1050.015.1 691.0 1100.012.56 289.0550.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.04 44.0 92.04

0341556

6762

MADYAN 

PAKLAI 

SHAGRAM

PAKLAI SHAGRAM POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
20

78350

01920
IZHAR ULLAH GPS KASS 

MADYAN
SHAKIR ULLAH1995-2-25 793.0 1050.015.1 691.0 1100.012.56 289.0550.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.04 44.0 92.04

0341556

6762

MADYAN 

PAKLAI 

SHAGRAM

PAKLAI SHAGRAM POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
17

78350

01920
IZHAR ULLAH

GPS PAKLAI
SHAKIR ULLAH1995-2-25 793.0 1050.015.1 691.0 1100.012.56 289.0550.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.04 44.0 92.04

0341556

6762

MADYAN 

PAKLAI 

SHAGRAM

PAKLAI SHAGRAM POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
18

78350

01920
IZHAR ULLAH GPS 

PARDISHA
SHAKIR ULLAH1995-2-25 793.0 1050.015.1 691.0 1100.012.56 289.0550.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 592.0 900.09.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.04 44.0 92.04

0341556

6762

MADYAN 

PAKLAI 

SHAGRAM

PAKLAI SHAGRAM POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
12

78330

00954
ISLAM HADI GPS DARA 

DABARGAY
AMIR AHMAD 1996-6-5 745.0 1050.014.19 731.0 1100.013.29 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 37.91 54.0 91.91

0345614

2766
MADYAN

V/C KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
21

78330

00954
ISLAM HADI GPS KASS 

MADYAN
AMIR AHMAD 1996-6-5 745.0 1050.014.19 731.0 1100.013.29 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 37.91 54.0 91.91

0345614

2766
MADYAN

V/C KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
19

78330

00954
ISLAM HADI GPS 

KWANDA
AMIR AHMAD 1996-6-5 745.0 1050.014.19 731.0 1100.013.29 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 37.91 54.0 91.91

0345614

2766
MADYAN

V/C KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
18

78330

00954
ISLAM HADI

GPS PAKLAI
AMIR AHMAD 1996-6-5 745.0 1050.014.19 731.0 1100.013.29 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 37.91 54.0 91.91

0345614

2766
MADYAN

V/C KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
19

78330

00954
ISLAM HADI GPS 

PARDISHA
AMIR AHMAD 1996-6-5 745.0 1050.014.19 731.0 1100.013.29 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 37.91 54.0 91.91

0345614

2766
MADYAN

V/C KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
13

78320

01034
DURAJ KHAN GPS DARA 

DABARGAY
SHAH NAWAZ1994-3-16 716.0 1050.013.64 667.0 1100.012.13 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 46.34 45.0 91.34

0347281

9647
BESHI GRAMCHAIL MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
20

78320

01034
DURAJ KHAN GPS 

KWANDA
SHAH NAWAZ1994-3-16 716.0 1050.013.64 667.0 1100.012.13 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 46.34 45.0 91.34

0347281

9647
BESHI GRAMCHAIL MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
14

78330

01607
TARIQ AZIZ GPS DARA 

DABARGAY

AZIZUR 

RAHMAN
1996-4-1 634.0 1050.012.08 708.0 1100.012.87 371.0550.013.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.87 42.0 90.87

0346925

4310
PADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHROR AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A



Page No.23

Acad:M

arks 

[out of 

100]

NTS 

Marks 

[Out of 

100]

Tehsil 

Name U.C Name

Sr
RollN

o
Name School Name 

apply for

Father Name
Date Of 

Birth
Obt Total 20% (A) Obt Total 20% (B) Obt Total

20% 

(C)
Obt Total

35% 

(C)
Obt Total

15% 

(D)
Obt Total

5% 

(E)
Obt Total

15% 

(F)
Obt Total 5% (G)

(H=A+B

+C+D+

E+F+G)
(I)

Total 

Marks [Out 

of 200] 

J=H+I

Mobile

Candidate 

Union 

Council

Address Remarks

Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MADYAN
22

78330

01607
TARIQ AZIZ GPS KASS 

MADYAN

AZIZUR 

RAHMAN
1996-4-1 634.0 1050.012.08 708.0 1100.012.87 371.0550.013.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.87 42.0 90.87

0346925

4310
PADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHROR AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
21

78330

01607
TARIQ AZIZ GPS 

KWANDA

AZIZUR 

RAHMAN
1996-4-1 634.0 1050.012.08 708.0 1100.012.87 371.0550.013.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.87 42.0 90.87

0346925

4310
PADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHROR AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
19

78330

01607
TARIQ AZIZ

GPS PAKLAI

AZIZUR 

RAHMAN
1996-4-1 634.0 1050.012.08 708.0 1100.012.87 371.0550.013.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.87 42.0 90.87

0346925

4310
PADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHROR AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
20

78330

01607
TARIQ AZIZ GPS 

PARDISHA

AZIZUR 

RAHMAN
1996-4-1 634.0 1050.012.08 708.0 1100.012.87 371.0550.013.49 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.87 42.0 90.87

0346925

4310
PADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHROR AND DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
9

78350

01232

SYED INAM 

SHAH
GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM

SAYED ABID 

SHAH
1985-5-1 478.0 850.011.25 648.0 1100.011.78 231.0550.08.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 469.01100.06.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.26 42.0 90.26

0344506

3327

MADYAN 

SWAT
GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
23

78350

01232

SYED INAM 

SHAH
GPS KASS 

MADYAN

SAYED ABID 

SHAH
1985-5-1 478.0 850.011.25 648.0 1100.011.78 231.0550.08.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 469.01100.06.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.26 42.0 90.26

0344506

3327

MADYAN 

SWAT
GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
20

78350

01232

SYED INAM 

SHAH GPS PAKLAI

SAYED ABID 

SHAH
1985-5-1 478.0 850.011.25 648.0 1100.011.78 231.0550.08.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 469.01100.06.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.26 42.0 90.26

0344506

3327

MADYAN 

SWAT
GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
21

78350

01232

SYED INAM 

SHAH
GPS 

PARDISHA

SAYED ABID 

SHAH
1985-5-1 478.0 850.011.25 648.0 1100.011.78 231.0550.08.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 469.01100.06.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.26 42.0 90.26

0344506

3327

MADYAN 

SWAT
GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
25

78350

01232

SYED INAM 

SHAH
GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN

SAYED ABID 

SHAH
1985-5-1 478.0 850.011.25 648.0 1100.011.78 231.0550.08.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 469.01100.06.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 48.26 42.0 90.26

0344506

3327

MADYAN 

SWAT
GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
24

78320

00946
IJAZ AHMAD GPS KASS 

MADYAN
YAQEEN KHAN 1989-2-18 762.0 1050.014.51 620.0 1100.011.27 267.0550.09.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 629.0 900.010.480.0 0.0 0.0 45.97 44.0 89.97

0346339

0755

HAZARA 

KABAL 

VILLAGE GUL JABA POST OFFICE KABAL 

SWAT 
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN

16
78350

01408

MUHAMMAD 

RASOOL KHAN
GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

MUHAMMAD 

AYOUB
1989-4-20 715.0 1050.013.62 557.0 1100.010.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.67 56.0 89.67

0341844

1644
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN

15
78350

01408

MUHAMMAD 

RASOOL KHAN
GPS DARA 

DABARGAY

MUHAMMAD 

AYOUB
1989-4-20 715.0 1050.013.62 557.0 1100.010.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.67 56.0 89.67

0341844

1644
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN

10
78350

01408

MUHAMMAD 

RASOOL KHAN
GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM

MUHAMMAD 

AYOUB
1989-4-20 715.0 1050.013.62 557.0 1100.010.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.67 56.0 89.67

0341844

1644
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN

25
78350

01408

MUHAMMAD 

RASOOL KHAN
GPS KASS 

MADYAN

MUHAMMAD 

AYOUB
1989-4-20 715.0 1050.013.62 557.0 1100.010.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.67 56.0 89.67

0341844

1644
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN

22
78350

01408

MUHAMMAD 

RASOOL KHAN
GPS 

PARDISHA

MUHAMMAD 

AYOUB
1989-4-20 715.0 1050.013.62 557.0 1100.010.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 595.0 900.09.92 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.67 56.0 89.67

0341844

1644
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN

7
78320

00945

MIAN MIDRAR 

UL HAQ
GPS DARA 

DABARGAY

NOOR UL 

BASHAR MIAN
1983-4-1 438.0 850 10.3 601.0 1100.010.93 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.01100.08.05 0 0 0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 48.6 41.0 89.59

1111111

1111

MADYAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

SWAT DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BAHRIAN

Bahrain MADYAN

4
78320

00945

MIAN MIDRAR 

UL HAQ
GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM

NOOR UL 

BASHAR MIAN
1983-4-1 438.0 850 10.3 601.0 1100.010.93 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.01100.08.05 0 0 0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 48.6 41.0 89.59

1111111

1111

MADYAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

SWAT DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BAHRIAN

Bahrain MADYAN

8
78320

00945

MIAN MIDRAR 

UL HAQ
GPS 

KWANDA

NOOR UL 

BASHAR MIAN
1983-4-1 438.0 850 10.3 601.0 1100.010.93 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.01100.08.05 0 0 0 620.0 900.010.330.0 0.0 0.0 48.6 41.0 89.59

1111111

1111

MADYAN 

SWAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

SWAT DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BAHRIAN

Bahrain MADYAN
17

78320

01780
NISAR AHMAD GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

QAMAR 

MASHAL 
1998-7-1 566.0 900.012.58 650.0 1100.011.82 252.0550.09.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 44.13 44.0 88.13

0343926

4482
MADYAN 

2AL BADA GLAS S HOUSE CHLAIL ROAD 

MADYAN SWAT TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT , 

SWAT 
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MADYAN
26

78320

01780
NISAR AHMAD GPS KASS 

MADYAN

QAMAR 

MASHAL 
1998-7-1 566.0 900.012.58 650.0 1100.011.82 252.0550.09.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 44.13 44.0 88.13

0343926

4482
MADYAN 

2AL BADA GLAS S HOUSE CHLAIL ROAD 

MADYAN SWAT TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT , 

SWAT 

 

Bahrain MADYAN
22

78320

01780
NISAR AHMAD GPS 

KWANDA

QAMAR 

MASHAL 
1998-7-1 566.0 900.012.58 650.0 1100.011.82 252.0550.09.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 44.13 44.0 88.13

0343926

4482
MADYAN 

2AL BADA GLAS S HOUSE CHLAIL ROAD 

MADYAN SWAT TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT , 

SWAT 

 

Bahrain MADYAN
21

78320

01780
NISAR AHMAD 

GPS PAKLAI

QAMAR 

MASHAL 
1998-7-1 566.0 900.012.58 650.0 1100.011.82 252.0550.09.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 44.13 44.0 88.13

0343926

4482
MADYAN 

2AL BADA GLAS S HOUSE CHLAIL ROAD 

MADYAN SWAT TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT , 

SWAT 

 

Bahrain MADYAN
23

78320

01780
NISAR AHMAD GPS 

PARDISHA

QAMAR 

MASHAL 
1998-7-1 566.0 900.012.58 650.0 1100.011.82 252.0550.09.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 44.13 44.0 88.13

0343926

4482
MADYAN 

2AL BADA GLAS S HOUSE CHLAIL ROAD 

MADYAN SWAT TEHSEEL AND DISTRICT , 

SWAT 

 

Bahrain MADYAN
18

78320

01565
EZAZ AHMAD GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

MAULANA 

ROME
1998-3-30 887.0 1100.016.13 748.0 1100.013.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 653.0 900.010.880.0 0.0 0.0 40.61 47.0 87.61

0341123

9625
MADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY PO MADYAN DISTRICT 

SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
27

78320

01565
EZAZ AHMAD GPS KASS 

MADYAN

MAULANA 

ROME
1998-3-30 887.0 1100.016.13 748.0 1100.013.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 653.0 900.010.880.0 0.0 0.0 40.61 47.0 87.61

0341123

9625
MADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY PO MADYAN DISTRICT 

SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
23

78320

01565
EZAZ AHMAD GPS 

KWANDA

MAULANA 

ROME
1998-3-30 887.0 1100.016.13 748.0 1100.013.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 653.0 900.010.880.0 0.0 0.0 40.61 47.0 87.61

0341123

9625
MADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY PO MADYAN DISTRICT 

SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
22

78320

01565
EZAZ AHMAD

GPS PAKLAI

MAULANA 

ROME
1998-3-30 887.0 1100.016.13 748.0 1100.013.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 653.0 900.010.880.0 0.0 0.0 40.61 47.0 87.61

0341123

9625
MADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY PO MADYAN DISTRICT 

SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
24

78320

01565
EZAZ AHMAD GPS 

PARDISHA

MAULANA 

ROME
1998-3-30 887.0 1100.016.13 748.0 1100.013.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 653.0 900.010.880.0 0.0 0.0 40.61 47.0 87.61

0341123

9625
MADYAN

VILLAGE KALAGAY PO MADYAN DISTRICT 

SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN

19
78320

01282

NOOR UL 

HASSAN MIAN
GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

FAZAL HUDDA 

MIAN
1984-3-15 398.0 850.09.36 477.0 1100.08.67 721.01300.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 39.54 48.0 87.54

0344966

1475
MADYAN TANGAR MADYAN SWAT  

Bahrain MADYAN

11
78320

01282

NOOR UL 

HASSAN MIAN
GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM

FAZAL HUDDA 

MIAN
1984-3-15 398.0 850.09.36 477.0 1100.08.67 721.01300.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 39.54 48.0 87.54

0344966

1475
MADYAN TANGAR MADYAN SWAT  

Bahrain MADYAN

28
78320

01282

NOOR UL 

HASSAN MIAN
GPS KASS 

MADYAN

FAZAL HUDDA 

MIAN
1984-3-15 398.0 850.09.36 477.0 1100.08.67 721.01300.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 39.54 48.0 87.54

0344966

1475
MADYAN TANGAR MADYAN SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN

24
78320

01282

NOOR UL 

HASSAN MIAN
GPS 

KWANDA

FAZAL HUDDA 

MIAN
1984-3-15 398.0 850.09.36 477.0 1100.08.67 721.01300.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 39.54 48.0 87.54

0344966

1475
MADYAN TANGAR MADYAN SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN

23
78320

01282

NOOR UL 

HASSAN MIAN
GPS PAKLAI

FAZAL HUDDA 

MIAN
1984-3-15 398.0 850.09.36 477.0 1100.08.67 721.01300.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 39.54 48.0 87.54

0344966

1475
MADYAN TANGAR MADYAN SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
20

78320

01178
LATIF ULLAH GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH
QASIM JAN 1993-5-13 700.0 1050.013.33 554.0 1100.010.07 254.0550.09.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 611.0 900.010.180.0 0.0 0.0 42.82 41.0 83.82

0344988

0980
MADYAN

VILLAGE BARKALAY POST OFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
29

78320

01178
LATIF ULLAH GPS KASS 

MADYAN
QASIM JAN 1993-5-13 700.0 1050.013.33 554.0 1100.010.07 254.0550.09.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 611.0 900.010.180.0 0.0 0.0 42.82 41.0 83.82

0344988

0980
MADYAN

VILLAGE BARKALAY POST OFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
26

78320

01178
LATIF ULLAH GPS 

KWANDA
QASIM JAN 1993-5-13 700.0 1050.013.33 554.0 1100.010.07 254.0550.09.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 611.0 900.010.180.0 0.0 0.0 42.82 41.0 83.82

0344988

0980
MADYAN

VILLAGE BARKALAY POST OFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
24

78320

01178
LATIF ULLAH

GPS PAKLAI
QASIM JAN 1993-5-13 700.0 1050.013.33 554.0 1100.010.07 254.0550.09.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 611.0 900.010.180.0 0.0 0.0 42.82 41.0 83.82

0344988

0980
MADYAN

VILLAGE BARKALAY POST OFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
25

78320

01178
LATIF ULLAH GPS 

PARDISHA
QASIM JAN 1993-5-13 700.0 1050.013.33 554.0 1100.010.07 254.0550.09.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 611.0 900.010.180.0 0.0 0.0 42.82 41.0 83.82

0344988

0980
MADYAN

VILLAGE BARKALAY POST OFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MADYAN
27

78320

00855
FAZAL RAUF GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN

AHMAD SHAH 

MIAN
1984-4-1 535.0 850.012.59 446.0 1100.08.11 302.0550.010.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 726.01100.09.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.58 41.0 82.58

0316993

9700
TIRAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAM TEH 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
12

78320

01106
TAEED SHAH GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM

RAZIQ SHAH 

MIAN
1993-2-12 542.0 1050.010.32 533.0 1100.09.69 243.0550.08.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 39.53 43.0 82.53

0341940

0993

TIRAT 

SHAHGRAM
SEVEN STAR HOTEL MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
28

78320

01106
TAEED SHAH GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN

RAZIQ SHAH 

MIAN
1993-2-12 542.0 1050.010.32 533.0 1100.09.69 243.0550.08.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 39.53 43.0 82.53

0341940

0993

TIRAT 

SHAHGRAM
SEVEN STAR HOTEL MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
21

78310

01285
SAJID ALI GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH
BAKHT ROIDAD1989-1-3 605.0 1050.011.52 572.0 1100.010.4 224.0550.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 622.0 900.010.370.0 0.0 0.0 40.44 42.0 82.44

0346333

0059
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
 

Bahrain MADYAN
30

78310

01285
SAJID ALI GPS KASS 

MADYAN
BAKHT ROIDAD1989-1-3 605.0 1050.011.52 572.0 1100.010.4 224.0550.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 622.0 900.010.370.0 0.0 0.0 40.44 42.0 82.44

0346333

0059
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
 

Bahrain MADYAN
25

78310

01285
SAJID ALI

GPS PAKLAI
BAKHT ROIDAD1989-1-3 605.0 1050.011.52 572.0 1100.010.4 224.0550.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 622.0 900.010.370.0 0.0 0.0 40.44 42.0 82.44

0346333

0059
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
26

78310

01285
SAJID ALI GPS 

PARDISHA
BAKHT ROIDAD1989-1-3 605.0 1050.011.52 572.0 1100.010.4 224.0550.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 622.0 900.010.370.0 0.0 0.0 40.44 42.0 82.44

0346333

0059
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
29

78310

01285
SAJID ALI GPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN
BAKHT ROIDAD1989-1-3 605.0 1050.011.52 572.0 1100.010.4 224.0550.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 622.0 900.010.370.0 0.0 0.0 40.44 42.0 82.44

0346333

0059
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MADYAN
22

78350

01411
FAZAL RAHMANGPS AMLOOK 

BAGH
FAZAL AKBAR1983-1-12 456.0 850.010.73 497.0 1100.09.04 220.0550.08.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 37.92 44.0 81.92

0346943

3050
MADYAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR GENERRLA STORE MA 

BAZAR MADYAN MADMA
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
31

78350

01411
FAZAL RAHMANGPS KASS 

MADYAN
FAZAL AKBAR1983-1-12 456.0 850.010.73 497.0 1100.09.04 220.0550.08.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 37.92 44.0 81.92

0346943

3050
MADYAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR GENERRLA STORE MA 

BAZAR MADYAN MADMA
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
27

78350

01411
FAZAL RAHMANGPS 

KWANDA
FAZAL AKBAR1983-1-12 456.0 850.010.73 497.0 1100.09.04 220.0550.08.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 37.92 44.0 81.92

0346943

3050
MADYAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR GENERRLA STORE MA 

BAZAR MADYAN MADMA
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
26

78350

01411
FAZAL RAHMAN

GPS PAKLAI
FAZAL AKBAR1983-1-12 456.0 850.010.73 497.0 1100.09.04 220.0550.08.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 37.92 44.0 81.92

0346943

3050
MADYAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR GENERRLA STORE MA 

BAZAR MADYAN MADMA
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
30

78350

01411
FAZAL RAHMANGPS SHAGAI 

MADYAN
FAZAL AKBAR1983-1-12 456.0 850.010.73 497.0 1100.09.04 220.0550.08.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 37.92 44.0 81.92

0346943

3050
MADYAN

MUHAMMAD ISRAR GENERRLA STORE MA 

BAZAR MADYAN MADMA
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
17

78310

01101
WAJID ALI GPS DARA 

DABARGAY
AMIR RAHMAN1988-2-1 568.0 1050.010.82 564.0 1100.010.25 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 41.38 40.0 81.38

0346933

8952

MADYAN 

SWAT

MOHALLAH PAKLAI VILALGE SHAHGRAM 

POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT 

F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
13

78310

01101
WAJID ALI GPS KARGAY 

SHAGRAM
AMIR RAHMAN1988-2-1 568.0 1050.010.82 564.0 1100.010.25 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 41.38 40.0 81.38

0346933

8952

MADYAN 

SWAT

MOHALLAH PAKLAI VILALGE SHAHGRAM 

POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT 

F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
28

78310

01101
WAJID ALI GPS 

KWANDA
AMIR RAHMAN1988-2-1 568.0 1050.010.82 564.0 1100.010.25 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 41.38 40.0 81.38

0346933

8952

MADYAN 

SWAT

MOHALLAH PAKLAI VILALGE SHAHGRAM 

POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT 

F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
27

78310

01101
WAJID ALI

GPS PAKLAI
AMIR RAHMAN1988-2-1 568.0 1050.010.82 564.0 1100.010.25 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 41.38 40.0 81.38

0346933

8952

MADYAN 

SWAT

MOHALLAH PAKLAI VILALGE SHAHGRAM 

POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT 

F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
27

78310

01101
WAJID ALI GPS 

PARDISHA
AMIR RAHMAN1988-2-1 568.0 1050.010.82 564.0 1100.010.25 272.0550.09.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 41.38 40.0 81.38

0346933

8952

MADYAN 

SWAT

MOHALLAH PAKLAI VILALGE SHAHGRAM 

POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

DISTRICT SWAT 

F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
23

78310

01634

ABDUL 

MUSTAAN
GPS AMLOOK 

BAGH

ANAYATUR 

RAHMAN
1997-3-25 756.0 1050.014.4 788.0 1100.014.33 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 661.0 900.011.020.0 0.0 0.0 39.75 40.0 79.75

0347438

7648
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
18

78310

01634

ABDUL 

MUSTAAN
GPS DARA 

DABARGAY

ANAYATUR 

RAHMAN
1997-3-25 756.0 1050.014.4 788.0 1100.014.33 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 661.0 900.011.020.0 0.0 0.0 39.75 40.0 79.75

0347438

7648
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MADYAN
32

78310

01634

ABDUL 

MUSTAAN
GPS KASS 

MADYAN

ANAYATUR 

RAHMAN
1997-3-25 756.0 1050.014.4 788.0 1100.014.33 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 661.0 900.011.020.0 0.0 0.0 39.75 40.0 79.75

0347438

7648
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
29

78310

01634

ABDUL 

MUSTAAN
GPS 

KWANDA

ANAYATUR 

RAHMAN
1997-3-25 756.0 1050.014.4 788.0 1100.014.33 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 661.0 900.011.020.0 0.0 0.0 39.75 40.0 79.75

0347438

7648
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MADYAN
28

78310

01634

ABDUL 

MUSTAAN GPS PAKLAI

ANAYATUR 

RAHMAN
1997-3-25 756.0 1050.014.4 788.0 1100.014.33 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 661.0 900.011.020.0 0.0 0.0 39.75 40.0 79.75

0347438

7648
MADYAN

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MANKYAL
1

78350

01084
BAROOZ KHAN

GPS ASHOKA 
ADAM ZADA 1991-3-13 626.0 900.013.91 705.0 1100.012.82 269.0550.09.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 458 600 11.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 634.0 900.010.570.0 0.0 0.0 58.5 66.0 124.53

0346955

1560
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN POST OFFICE TEH 

BAHRAIN SWAT
Master orig: req:

Bahrain MANKYAL
2

78320

01486
IMRAN KHAN

GPS ASHOKA 
SHAH RAWAN1990-2-10 731.0 1050.013.92 671.0 1100.012.2 290.0550.010.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 525.01100.07.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 584 900.09.73 53.6 63.0 116.56

0346800

6203
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN TEHSIL AND POST OFFICE 

AND BACHARI DISTRICT MINGORA SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
1

78320

01486
IMRAN KHAN

GPS AYEEN
SHAH RAWAN1990-2-10 731.0 1050.013.92 671.0 1100.012.2 290.0550.010.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 525.01100.07.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 584 900.09.73 53.6 63.0 116.56

0346800

6203
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN TEHSIL AND POST OFFICE 

AND BACHARI DISTRICT MINGORA SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
1

78320

01486
IMRAN KHAN

GPS MANKAR
SHAH RAWAN1990-2-10 731.0 1050.013.92 671.0 1100.012.2 290.0550.010.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 525.01100.07.16 0.0 0.0 0.0 584 900.09.73 53.6 63.0 116.56

0346800

6203
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN TEHSIL AND POST OFFICE 

AND BACHARI DISTRICT MINGORA SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
3

78330

01125
SALIM KHAN

GPS ASHOKA 

MOHAMMAD 

YAQOOB
1995-4-4 815.0 1050.015.52 758.0 1100.013.78 306.0550.011.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 653.0 900.010.880.0 0.0 0.0 51.31 62.0 113.31

0342943

8538
MANKIYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN KORKALAY POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN TEHSIL BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
2

78330

01125
SALIM KHAN

GPS AYEEN

MOHAMMAD 

YAQOOB
1995-4-4 815.0 1050.015.52 758.0 1100.013.78 306.0550.011.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 653.0 900.010.880.0 0.0 0.0 51.31 62.0 113.31

0342943

8538
MANKIYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN KORKALAY POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN TEHSIL BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
2

78330

01125
SALIM KHAN

GPS MANKAR

MOHAMMAD 

YAQOOB
1995-4-4 815.0 1050.015.52 758.0 1100.013.78 306.0550.011.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 653.0 900.010.880.0 0.0 0.0 51.31 62.0 113.31

0342943

8538
MANKIYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN KORKALAY POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN TEHSIL BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
3

78350

01153

SYED USMAN 

ALI SHAH GPS AYEEN
SYED MIAN JAN1988-12-1 621.0 1050.011.83 653.0 1100.011.87 311.0550.011.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 523.01100.07.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 584.0 900.09.73 801.0 1200.0 3.34 55.2100000000000156.0 111.21

0346312

8992
MANKIAL

VILLAGE AYEEN POST OFFICE BHERIAN 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
6

78350

01786
ISRAR KHAN

GPS AYEEN

KHAN 

BAHADAR
1996-4-1 768.0 1050.014.63 774.0 1100.014.07 348.0550.012.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 635.0 900.010.580.0 0.0 0.0 51.93 48.0 99.93

0346983

4380
MNKIAL

VILLAGE AYEEN POST OFFICE TEHISL AND 

DISTRIGT BHRAM DISTRIT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain MANKYAL
9

78350

01919

ZIA UR 

RAHMAN GPS ASHOKA 
ABDUL WAHID1989-5-28 584.0 1050.011.12 615.0 1100.011.18 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 660.01100.09.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 51.43 47.0 98.43

0344913

3266
MANKYAL

VILLAGE DAROLAI POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BAHARAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
7

78350

01919

ZIA UR 

RAHMAN GPS AYEEN
ABDUL WAHID1989-5-28 584.0 1050.011.12 615.0 1100.011.18 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 660.01100.09.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 51.43 47.0 98.43

0344913

3266
MANKYAL

VILLAGE DAROLAI POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BAHARAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
3

78350

01919

ZIA UR 

RAHMAN GPS DAROLAI
ABDUL WAHID1989-5-28 584.0 1050.011.12 615.0 1100.011.18 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 660.01100.09.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 51.43 47.0 98.43

0344913

3266
MANKYAL

VILLAGE DAROLAI POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BAHARAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
5

78350

01919

ZIA UR 

RAHMAN GPS MANKAR
ABDUL WAHID1989-5-28 584.0 1050.011.12 615.0 1100.011.18 271.0550.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 660.01100.09.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 51.43 47.0 98.43

0344913

3266
MANKYAL

VILLAGE DAROLAI POST OFFICE AND 

TEHSIL BAHARAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
11

78320

01266
NIAZ AHMAD

GPS ASHOKA 
NAEEM SHAH 1991-7-27 547.0 900.012.16 644.0 1100.011.71 282.0550.010.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 593.0 900.09.88 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.0000000000000147.0 91

0313288

3444
MANKYAL

MOHALLAH PAKHTOON ABAD , VILLAGE 

AND POST OFFICE BAHRAIM , SWAT , 

TEHSEEL AND DISTSRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
9

78320

01266
NIAZ AHMAD

GPS AYEEN
NAEEM SHAH 1991-7-27 547.0 900.012.16 644.0 1100.011.71 282.0550.010.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 593.0 900.09.88 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.0000000000000147.0 91

0313288

3444
MANKYAL

MOHALLAH PAKHTOON ABAD , VILLAGE 

AND POST OFFICE BAHRAIM , SWAT , 

TEHSEEL AND DISTSRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
4

78320

01266
NIAZ AHMAD

GPS DAROLAI
NAEEM SHAH 1991-7-27 547.0 900.012.16 644.0 1100.011.71 282.0550.010.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 593.0 900.09.88 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.0000000000000147.0 91

0313288

3444
MANKYAL

MOHALLAH PAKHTOON ABAD , VILLAGE 

AND POST OFFICE BAHRAIM , SWAT , 

TEHSEEL AND DISTSRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
6

78320

01266
NIAZ AHMAD

GPS MANKAR
NAEEM SHAH 1991-7-27 547.0 900.012.16 644.0 1100.011.71 282.0550.010.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 593.0 900.09.88 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.0000000000000147.0 91

0313288

3444
MANKYAL

MOHALLAH PAKHTOON ABAD , VILLAGE 

AND POST OFFICE BAHRAIM , SWAT , 

TEHSEEL AND DISTSRICT SWAT
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MANKYAL
1

78320

01266
NIAZ AHMAD GPS 

MANKYAL
NAEEM SHAH 1991-7-27 547.0 900.012.16 644.0 1100.011.71 282.0550.010.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 593.0 900.09.88 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.0000000000000147.0 91

0313288

3444
MANKYAL

MOHALLAH PAKHTOON ABAD , VILLAGE 

AND POST OFFICE BAHRAIM , SWAT , 

TEHSEEL AND DISTSRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
12

78350

01680
ZIA UL HAQ

GPS ASHOKA 

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHIR SHAH 

MALIK

1990-3-24 520.0 1050.09.9 540.0 1100.09.82 288.0550.010.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 524.0 900.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.92 51.0 89.92
0345604

7057
MANKIYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN TEHSIL AND POST OFFICE 

BHERAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
10

78350

01680
ZIA UL HAQ

GPS AYEEN

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHIR SHAH 

MALIK

1990-3-24 520.0 1050.09.9 540.0 1100.09.82 288.0550.010.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 524.0 900.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.92 51.0 89.92
0345604

7057
MANKIYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN TEHSIL AND POST OFFICE 

BHERAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
7

78350

01680
ZIA UL HAQ

GPS MANKAR

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHIR SHAH 

MALIK

1990-3-24 520.0 1050.09.9 540.0 1100.09.82 288.0550.010.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 524.0 900.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.92 51.0 89.92
0345604

7057
MANKIYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN TEHSIL AND POST OFFICE 

BHERAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
2

78350

01680
ZIA UL HAQ GPS 

MANKYAL

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHIR SHAH 

MALIK

1990-3-24 520.0 1050.09.9 540.0 1100.09.82 288.0550.010.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 524.0 900.08.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.92 51.0 89.92
0345604

7057
MANKIYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN TEHSIL AND POST OFFICE 

BHERAIN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
13

78330

01225
BAKHT BAIDAR

GPS ASHOKA 

ABDUL 

SABOOR
1996-1-10 734.0 1050.013.98 2624.0 3550.014.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 38.91 47.0 85.91

0314950

6032
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN TESHIL AND POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
11

78330

01225
BAKHT BAIDAR

GPS AYEEN

ABDUL 

SABOOR
1996-1-10 734.0 1050.013.98 2624.0 3550.014.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 38.91 47.0 85.91

0314950

6032
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN TESHIL AND POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
8

78330

01225
BAKHT BAIDAR

GPS MANKAR

ABDUL 

SABOOR
1996-1-10 734.0 1050.013.98 2624.0 3550.014.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 609.0 900.010.150.0 0.0 0.0 38.91 47.0 85.91

0314950

6032
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN TESHIL AND POST OFFICE 

BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
14

78330

01705
FARAMOSH

GPS ASHOKA 

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID
1992-10-27 595.0 900.013.22 645.0 1100.011.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.9300000000000147.0 81.93

0343282

6935
MANKIYAL

AYEEN POST OFFICE AND THSIL BEHRAIN 

SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
14

78330

01705
FARAMOSH

GPS AYEEN

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID
1992-10-27 595.0 900.013.22 645.0 1100.011.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.9300000000000147.0 81.93

0343282

6935
MANKIYAL

AYEEN POST OFFICE AND THSIL BEHRAIN 

SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
6

78330

01705
FARAMOSH

GPS DAROLAI

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID
1992-10-27 595.0 900.013.22 645.0 1100.011.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.9300000000000147.0 81.93

0343282

6935
MANKIYAL

AYEEN POST OFFICE AND THSIL BEHRAIN 

SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
10

78330

01705
FARAMOSH

GPS MANKAR

MUHAMMAD 

ZAHID
1992-10-27 595.0 900.013.22 645.0 1100.011.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.9300000000000147.0 81.93

0343282

6935
MANKIYAL

AYEEN POST OFFICE AND THSIL BEHRAIN 

SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
15

78320

01453

MUHAMMAD 

WAHAB GPS ASHOKA 

MUHAMMAD 

YAMIN
1980-3-3 470.0 850.011.06 512.0 1100.09.31 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 565.0 900.09.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.77 42.0 80.77

0346251

3431
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN GEHSIL POST OFIFCE 

BAHRAIN DISTRIC SWATI

Bahrain MANKYAL
16

78320

01453

MUHAMMAD 

WAHAB GPS AYEEN

MUHAMMAD 

YAMIN
1980-3-3 470.0 850.011.06 512.0 1100.09.31 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 565.0 900.09.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.77 42.0 80.77

0346251

3431
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN GEHSIL POST OFIFCE 

BAHRAIN DISTRIC SWATI

Bahrain MANKYAL
7

78320

01453

MUHAMMAD 

WAHAB GPS DAROLAI

MUHAMMAD 

YAMIN
1980-3-3 470.0 850.011.06 512.0 1100.09.31 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 565.0 900.09.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.77 42.0 80.77

0346251

3431
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN GEHSIL POST OFIFCE 

BAHRAIN DISTRIC SWATI

Bahrain MANKYAL
11

78320

01453

MUHAMMAD 

WAHAB GPS MANKAR

MUHAMMAD 

YAMIN
1980-3-3 470.0 850.011.06 512.0 1100.09.31 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 565.0 900.09.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.77 42.0 80.77

0346251

3431
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN GEHSIL POST OFIFCE 

BAHRAIN DISTRIC SWATI

Bahrain MANKYAL
3

78320

01453

MUHAMMAD 

WAHAB
GPS 

MANKYAL

MUHAMMAD 

YAMIN
1980-3-3 470.0 850.011.06 512.0 1100.09.31 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 565.0 900.09.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.77 42.0 80.77

0346251

3431
MANKYAL

VILLAGE AYEEN GEHSIL POST OFIFCE 

BAHRAIN DISTRIC SWATI

Bahrain MANKYAL
8

78350

01096
FAZAL AZIM

GPS DAROLAI
SHER ZADA 1984-4-30 400.0 850.09.41 562.0 1100.010.22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.63000000000000360.0 79.63

0345674

7335
MANKYAL

POST OFFICE BAHRAN DAROLAI TEHSIL 

AND DISTRICT SWAT PAKISTAN
F.N.A

Bahrain MANKYAL
17

78350

01342
ANWAR ZEB 

GPS AYEEN
AURANG ZEB 1997-4-19 765.0 1050.014.57 598.0 1100.010.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 630.0 900.010.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 35.94 42.0 77.94

0345474

1077
MANKYAL

AYEM BEHRAIN POST OFFICE BEHRAIN 

SWAT 
F.N.A

Bahrain MANKYAL
16

78330

01519
TARIQ SAEED

GPS ASHOKA 

BAHADAR 

SAEED
1995-4-13 627.0 1050.011.94 578.0 1100.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.0 900.09.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.28 44.0 76.28

0347951

9008
MANKYAL

SAEED MEDICAL HALL BAHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain MANKYAL
18

78330

01519
TARIQ SAEED

GPS AYEEN

BAHADAR 

SAEED
1995-4-13 627.0 1050.011.94 578.0 1100.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.0 900.09.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.28 44.0 76.28

0347951

9008
MANKYAL

SAEED MEDICAL HALL BAHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
9

78330

01519
TARIQ SAEED

GPS DAROLAI

BAHADAR 

SAEED
1995-4-13 627.0 1050.011.94 578.0 1100.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.0 900.09.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.28 44.0 76.28

0347951

9008
MANKYAL

SAEED MEDICAL HALL BAHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
12

78330

01519
TARIQ SAEED

GPS MANKAR

BAHADAR 

SAEED
1995-4-13 627.0 1050.011.94 578.0 1100.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.0 900.09.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.28 44.0 76.28

0347951

9008
MANKYAL

SAEED MEDICAL HALL BAHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
4

78330

01519
TARIQ SAEED GPS 

MANKYAL

BAHADAR 

SAEED
1995-4-13 627.0 1050.011.94 578.0 1100.010.51 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 590.0 900.09.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.28 44.0 76.28

0347951

9008
MANKYAL

SAEED MEDICAL HALL BAHRAIN DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
17

78320

01928
NISAR AHMAD

GPS ASHOKA 

MUHAMMAD 

NABI
1995-5-5 720.0 1050.013.71 601.0 1100.010.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 623.0 900.010.380.0 0.0 0.0 35.02 40.0 75.02

0344223

9318
MANKIAL

VILLAGE DAROLAI P/O BAHRAIN TEH 

BAHRAIN DISTT SWAT 

Bahrain MANKYAL
19

78320

01928
NISAR AHMAD

GPS AYEEN

MUHAMMAD 

NABI
1995-5-5 720.0 1050.013.71 601.0 1100.010.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 623.0 900.010.380.0 0.0 0.0 35.02 40.0 75.02

0344223

9318
MANKIAL

VILLAGE DAROLAI P/O BAHRAIN TEH 

BAHRAIN DISTT SWAT 

Bahrain MANKYAL
10

78320

01928
NISAR AHMAD

GPS DAROLAI

MUHAMMAD 

NABI
1995-5-5 720.0 1050.013.71 601.0 1100.010.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 623.0 900.010.380.0 0.0 0.0 35.02 40.0 75.02

0344223

9318
MANKIAL

VILLAGE DAROLAI P/O BAHRAIN TEH 

BAHRAIN DISTT SWAT 

Bahrain MANKYAL
13

78320

01928
NISAR AHMAD

GPS MANKAR

MUHAMMAD 

NABI
1995-5-5 720.0 1050.013.71 601.0 1100.010.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 623.0 900.010.380.0 0.0 0.0 35.02 40.0 75.02

0344223

9318
MANKIAL

VILLAGE DAROLAI P/O BAHRAIN TEH 

BAHRAIN DISTT SWAT 

Bahrain MANKYAL
5

78320

01928
NISAR AHMADGPS 

MANKYAL

MUHAMMAD 

NABI
1995-5-5 720.0 1050.013.71 601.0 1100.010.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 623.0 900.010.380.0 0.0 0.0 35.02 40.0 75.02

0344223

9318
MANKIAL

VILLAGE DAROLAI P/O BAHRAIN TEH 

BAHRAIN DISTT SWAT 

Bahrain MANKYAL
18

78330

01034

MUHAMMAD 

JAVID GPS ASHOKA 
KHISTA GUL 1993-10-8 566.0 1050.010.78 466.0 1100.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 606.0 900.010.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.35 41.0 70.35

0346502

0337

MANKYAL 

SWAT

NAWAYKALAY AYEEN POST OFFICE 

BAHARAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
20

78330

01034

MUHAMMAD 

JAVID GPS AYEEN
KHISTA GUL 1993-10-8 566.0 1050.010.78 466.0 1100.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 606.0 900.010.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.35 41.0 70.35

0346502

0337

MANKYAL 

SWAT

NAWAYKALAY AYEEN POST OFFICE 

BAHARAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
11

78330

01034

MUHAMMAD 

JAVID GPS DAROLAI
KHISTA GUL 1993-10-8 566.0 1050.010.78 466.0 1100.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 606.0 900.010.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.35 41.0 70.35

0346502

0337

MANKYAL 

SWAT

NAWAYKALAY AYEEN POST OFFICE 

BAHARAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
14

78330

01034

MUHAMMAD 

JAVID GPS MANKAR
KHISTA GUL 1993-10-8 566.0 1050.010.78 466.0 1100.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 606.0 900.010.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.35 41.0 70.35

0346502

0337

MANKYAL 

SWAT

NAWAYKALAY AYEEN POST OFFICE 

BAHARAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISRICT SWAT

Bahrain MANKYAL
6

78330

01034

MUHAMMAD 

JAVID 
GPS 

MANKYAL
KHISTA GUL 1993-10-8 566.0 1050.010.78 466.0 1100.08.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 606.0 900.010.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.35 41.0 70.35

0346502

0337

MANKYAL 

SWAT

NAWAYKALAY AYEEN POST OFFICE 

BAHARAIN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISRICT SWAT

Bahrain TIRAT
2

78310

01074

SADAM 

HUSSAIN
GPS 

DAMANA

WALIK ZADA 

MIAN
1991-10-24 802.0 1050.015.28 790.0 1100.014.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 3554.04700.026.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 611.0 900.010.180.0 0.0 0.0 66.2899999999999958.0 124.29

0345482

9258
TIRAT

VILLAGE TIRAT POST OFFICE MADAY 

TEHISL BERAIN DISTRIT SWAT

Bahrain TIRAT
2

78310

01074

SADAM 

HUSSAIN GPS QANDIL

WALIK ZADA 

MIAN
1991-10-24 802.0 1050.015.28 790.0 1100.014.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 3554.04700.026.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 611.0 900.010.180.0 0.0 0.0 66.2899999999999958.0 124.29

0345482

9258
TIRAT

VILLAGE TIRAT POST OFFICE MADAY 

TEHISL BERAIN DISTRIT SWAT

Bahrain TIRAT
3

78310

00822

SHAMSHER ALI 

KHAN
GPS 

DAMANA
GULBAZ KHAN1991-8-7 547.0 900.012.16 823.0 1100.014.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 3636.04700.027.08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 64.5 51.0 115.5

0346800

5030
TIRAT

SHAGRAM SHAGAI POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain TIRAT
3

78310

00822

SHAMSHER ALI 

KHAN GPS QANDIL
GULBAZ KHAN1991-8-7 547.0 900.012.16 823.0 1100.014.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 3636.04700.027.08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 64.5 51.0 115.5

0346800

5030
TIRAT

SHAGRAM SHAGAI POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain TIRAT
4

78320

01549

SAYED FAZAL 

AKBAR
GPS 

DAMANA
FAZAL HUSSAIN1990-4-16 709.0 1050.013.5 637.0 1100.011.58 365.0550.013.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 884.01200.011.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 651.0 900.010.850.0 0.0 0.0 60.2499999999999954.0 114.25

0346942

4078
TIRAT SWAT

VILLAGE QANDIL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain TIRAT
4

78320

01549

SAYED FAZAL 

AKBAR GPS QANDIL
FAZAL HUSSAIN1990-4-16 709.0 1050.013.5 637.0 1100.011.58 365.0550.013.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 884.01200.011.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 651.0 900.010.850.0 0.0 0.0 60.2499999999999954.0 114.25

0346942

4078
TIRAT SWAT

VILLAGE QANDIL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SWAT
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain TIRAT
5

78320

01208
NAJEEB ULLAH GPS 

DAMANA
RAHAM ZEB 1993-2-5 714.0 1050.013.6 589.0 1100.010.71 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 725.01200.09.06 0.0 0.0 0.0 639.0 900.010.650.0 0.0 0.0 53.66000000000000460.0 113.66

0343961

0742
TIRAT 

POST OFICE MADYAN  TEHISL BEHRIAN 

DISTRICT SWAT  MOHALLAH / MIAN SYED  

RASOL BABA SHAGAI SWAT 

Bahrain TIRAT
5

78320

01208
NAJEEB ULLAH 

GPS QANDIL
RAHAM ZEB 1993-2-5 714.0 1050.013.6 589.0 1100.010.71 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 725.01200.09.06 0.0 0.0 0.0 639.0 900.010.650.0 0.0 0.0 53.66000000000000460.0 113.66

0343961

0742
TIRAT 

POST OFICE MADYAN  TEHISL BEHRIAN 

DISTRICT SWAT  MOHALLAH / MIAN SYED  

RASOL BABA SHAGAI SWAT 

Bahrain TIRAT
7

78310

01362

FARHAN 

AHMAD 
GPS 

DAMANA

SHAH ZAMIN 

MIAN 
1995-3-19 672.0 1050.012.8 681.0 1100.012.38 313.0550.011.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 46.84 63.0 109.84

0344917

3334
TIRAT 

VILLAGE TIRAT PO MADYAN TEHISKL 

BEHRAN  DSITRICT SWAT 

Bahrain TIRAT
7

78310

01362

FARHAN 

AHMAD GPS QANDIL

SHAH ZAMIN 

MIAN 
1995-3-19 672.0 1050.012.8 681.0 1100.012.38 313.0550.011.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 617.0 900.010.280.0 0.0 0.0 46.84 63.0 109.84

0344917

3334
TIRAT 

VILLAGE TIRAT PO MADYAN TEHISKL 

BEHRAN  DSITRICT SWAT 

Bahrain TIRAT

9
78320

00909

MIAN 

MUHAMMAD 

RABNAWAZ

GPS 

DAMANA

INAYAT UR 

RAHMNA
1993-3-16 720.0 1050.013.71 2198.0 3350.013.12 267.0550.09.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 47.09 60.0 107.09

0345427

0939
TIRAT VILL QANDIL P/O MADYAN TEH BAHRAIN

Bahrain TIRAT

9
78320

00909

MIAN 

MUHAMMAD 

RABNAWAZ GPS QANDIL

INAYAT UR 

RAHMNA
1993-3-16 720.0 1050.013.71 2198.0 3350.013.12 267.0550.09.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 633.0 900.010.550.0 0.0 0.0 47.09 60.0 107.09

0345427

0939
TIRAT VILL QANDIL P/O MADYAN TEH BAHRAIN

Bahrain TIRAT
1

78350

01445

ATTA ULLAH 

MIAN
GPS 

DAMANA

AMIR ZADA 

MIAN
1993-2-5 801.0 1050.015.26 766.0 1100.013.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 639.0 900.010.650.0 0.0 0.0 39.8 64.0 103.84

0342221

2807
TIRAT

VILLAEG MORO PANDAI PO MADYAN TEH 

BADRIAN DISTT SWAT
BS AFTER DUE DATE

Bahrain TIRAT
1

78350

01445

ATTA ULLAH 

MIAN GPS QANDIL

AMIR ZADA 

MIAN
1993-2-5 801.0 1050.015.26 766.0 1100.013.93 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 639.0 900.010.650.0 0.0 0.0 39.8 64.0 103.84

0342221

2807
TIRAT

VILLAEG MORO PANDAI PO MADYAN TEH 

BADRIAN DISTT SWAT
BS AFTER DUE DATE

Bahrain TIRAT
11

78330

01346
RAZI SHAH GPS 

DAMANA
MUHAMMAD 1995-2-15 764.0 1050.014.55 833.0 1100.015.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 649.0 900.010.820.0 0.0 0.0 40.52 63.0 103.52

0346904

6472
TIRAT

JANIMAR QANDIL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL BAHARAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
10

78330

01346
RAZI SHAH

GPS QANDIL
MUHAMMAD 1995-2-15 764.0 1050.014.55 833.0 1100.015.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 649.0 900.010.820.0 0.0 0.0 40.52 63.0 103.52

0346904

6472
TIRAT

JANIMAR QANDIL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSEEL BAHARAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
13

78310

01635

WASEEM UL 

HAQ
GPS 

DAMANA

MIAN HUSSAIN 

SHAH
1995-3-9 830.0 1050.015.81 774.0 1100.014.07 342.0550.012.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 621.0 900.010.350.0 0.0 0.0 52.67 49.0 101.67

0346364

5065
TIRAT

VILLAGE DOMANA UC TIRAT POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

Bahrain TIRAT
12

78310

01635

WASEEM UL 

HAQ GPS QANDIL

MIAN HUSSAIN 

SHAH
1995-3-9 830.0 1050.015.81 774.0 1100.014.07 342.0550.012.44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 621.0 900.010.350.0 0.0 0.0 52.67 49.0 101.67

0346364

5065
TIRAT

VILLAGE DOMANA UC TIRAT POST OFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

Bahrain TIRAT
14

78170

00294

SHER 

MOHAMMAD 
GPS 

DAMANA
AMIR ZADA 1990-10-14 453.0 900.010.07 656.0 1110.011.82 305.0550.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 866.01200.010.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 648.0 900.010.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.61 47.0 101.61

0344916

3113
TIRAT

AMIN BOOK SILLAR SCHOOL ROAD 

MADYAN SWAT 
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
13

78170

00294

SHER 

MOHAMMAD GPS QANDIL
AMIR ZADA 1990-10-14 453.0 900.010.07 656.0 1110.011.82 305.0550.011.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 866.01200.010.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 648.0 900.010.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.61 47.0 101.61

0344916

3113
TIRAT

AMIN BOOK SILLAR SCHOOL ROAD 

MADYAN SWAT 
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
15

78320

01063
NABI AHMAD GPS 

DAMANA

UMAR 

MAMOON
1993-2-3 664.0 1050.012.65 653.0 1100.011.87 255.0550.09.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 619.0 900.010.320.0 0.0 0.0 44.11 57.0 101.11

0343970

0074
TIRAT

VILLAGE KALAGRAM POST OFFIC E 

MADYAN TESHIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
14

78320

01063
NABI AHMAD

GPS QANDIL

UMAR 

MAMOON
1993-2-3 664.0 1050.012.65 653.0 1100.011.87 255.0550.09.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 619.0 900.010.320.0 0.0 0.0 44.11 57.0 101.11

0343970

0074
TIRAT

VILLAGE KALAGRAM POST OFFIC E 

MADYAN TESHIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
17

78320

01693

SHAHID 

AHMAD
GPS 

DAMANA

HAJI 

MUHAMMAD
1991-3-5 545.0 900.012.11 704.0 1100.012.8 280.0550.010.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 1652.02300.010.77 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.0 900.010.230.0 0.0 0.0 56.09 43.0 99.09

0000000

0000
TIRAT

VILLAGE TIRAT POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
16

78320

01693

SHAHID 

AHMAD GPS QANDIL

HAJI 

MUHAMMAD
1991-3-5 545.0 900.012.11 704.0 1100.012.8 280.0550.010.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 1652.02300.010.77 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.0 900.010.230.0 0.0 0.0 56.09 43.0 99.09

0000000

0000
TIRAT

VILLAGE TIRAT POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT

18
78320

00874
GUL SHAHZADAGPS 

DAMANA

SARDARI GUL1983-1-3 418.0 850.09.84 609.0 1100.011.07 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 598.01100.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 605.0 900.010.080.0 0.0 0.0 48.12 50.0 98.12
0346942

8372
TIRAT

GUL SHAHZADA UNIVERSITY OF SWAT 

PAKISTAN TELECOMMUNICATION 

COMPANY LIMITED OFFICE KANJO 

TOWNSHIP DC AND ST DISTRICT MINGORA  
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain TIRAT

17
78320

00874
GUL SHAHZADA

GPS QANDIL

SARDARI GUL1983-1-3 418.0 850.09.84 609.0 1100.011.07 247.0550.08.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 598.01100.08.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 605.0 900.010.080.0 0.0 0.0 48.12 50.0 98.12
0346942

8372
TIRAT

GUL SHAHZADA UNIVERSITY OF SWAT 

PAKISTAN TELECOMMUNICATION 

COMPANY LIMITED OFFICE KANJO 

TOWNSHIP DC AND ST DISTRICT MINGORA  

Bahrain TIRAT
16

78310

01577

WAQAR 

AHMAD
GPS 

DAMANA

MOHAMMAD 

ALAM KHAN
1986-3-5 421.0 850.09.91 2669.0 3550.015.04 670.01100.012.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 568 900.09.46 0.0 0.0 0.0 46.6 51.0 97.6

0346941

5822
TERAT

VILLAGE ARYANA POST OFFICE MADYAN 

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BEHRAIN KPK

Bahrain TIRAT
15

78310

01577

WAQAR 

AHMAD GPS QANDIL

MOHAMMAD 

ALAM KHAN
1986-3-5 421.0 850.09.91 2669.0 3550.015.04 670.01100.012.18 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 568 900.09.46 0.0 0.0 0.0 46.6 51.0 97.6

0346941

5822
TERAT

VILLAGE ARYANA POST OFFICE MADYAN 

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL BEHRAIN KPK

Bahrain TIRAT
8

78350

01129

SALMAN 

AHMAD
GPS 

DAMANA

SHABIR 

AHMAD
1990-3-3 592.0 900.013.16 646.0 1100.011.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 3404.04700.025.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50.3 47.0 97.26

0346934

2135
TIRAT

VILLAGE DAMLAI TIRAT POST OFFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
ptc after due date

Bahrain TIRAT
8

78350

01129

SALMAN 

AHMAD GPS QANDIL

SHABIR 

AHMAD
1990-3-3 592.0 900.013.16 646.0 1100.011.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 3404.04700.025.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50.3 47.0 97.26

0346934

2135
TIRAT

VILLAGE DAMLAI TIRAT POST OFFFICE 

MADYAN TEHSIL BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
ptc after due date

Bahrain TIRAT
19

78320

01161
HAYAT ALI GPS 

DAMANA

MUHAMMAD 

RAHMAN
1990-3-5 481.0 900.010.69 633.0 1100.011.51 278.0550.010.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 1673.02200.011.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 630.0 900.010.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.22 43.0 97.22

0345396

6775
TIRAT

POST OFFICE MADYAN THEISL BEHRAN 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
18

78320

01161
HAYAT ALI

GPS QANDIL

MUHAMMAD 

RAHMAN
1990-3-5 481.0 900.010.69 633.0 1100.011.51 278.0550.010.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 1673.02200.011.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 630.0 900.010.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.22 43.0 97.22

0345396

6775
TIRAT

POST OFFICE MADYAN THEISL BEHRAN 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
20

78330

01726

ATAUR 

RAHMAN
GPS 

DAMANA

HAROON 

SALEEM
1993-10-19 700.0 1050.013.33 2212.0 3350.013.21 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 629.0 900.010.480.0 0.0 0.0 37.01999999999999657.0 94.02

0344962

0125
TIRAT

VILLAGE  DAMANA POST OFFICE  

MANDYAN TEHSIL BAHRIAN SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
19

78330

01726

ATAUR 

RAHMAN GPS QANDIL

HAROON 

SALEEM
1993-10-19 700.0 1050.013.33 2212.0 3350.013.21 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 629.0 900.010.480.0 0.0 0.0 37.01999999999999657.0 94.02

0344962

0125
TIRAT

VILLAGE  DAMANA POST OFFICE  

MANDYAN TEHSIL BAHRIAN SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
21

78310

00778
UMAR ALI GPS 

DAMANA
MEHRAB GUL 1995-3-14 731.0 1050.013.92 675.0 1100.012.27 281.0550.010.22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 46.83999999999999647.0 93.84

0343944

6421
TIRAT

GUL SHAHZADA UNIVERSITY OF SWAT 

PTCL OFFICE KANJO TOWNSHIF 

Bahrain TIRAT
20

78310

00778
UMAR ALI 

GPS QANDIL
MEHRAB GUL 1995-3-14 731.0 1050.013.92 675.0 1100.012.27 281.0550.010.22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 626.0 900.010.430.0 0.0 0.0 46.83999999999999647.0 93.84

0343944

6421
TIRAT

GUL SHAHZADA UNIVERSITY OF SWAT 

PTCL OFFICE KANJO TOWNSHIF 

Bahrain TIRAT
23

78310

00655

MISBAH ULLAH 

MIAN
GPS 

DAMANA

KHAISTA 

MUHAMMAD
1984-11-10 539.0 850.012.68 2076.0 3550.011.7 251.0550.09.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.48999999999999546.0 89.49

0344968

5900
TIRAT

VILLAGE TIRAT PO MADYAN  DISTRRICT 

SWAT VILLAGE TIRAT PO MADYAN SWAT 
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
21

78310

00655

MISBAH ULLAH 

MIAN GPS QANDIL

KHAISTA 

MUHAMMAD
1984-11-10 539.0 850.012.68 2076.0 3550.011.7 251.0550.09.13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 599.0 900.09.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.48999999999999546.0 89.49

0344968

5900
TIRAT

VILLAGE TIRAT PO MADYAN  DISTRRICT 

SWAT VILLAGE TIRAT PO MADYAN SWAT 
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
24

78320

00855
FAZAL RAUF GPS 

DAMANA

AHMAD SHAH 

MIAN
1984-4-1 535.0 850.012.59 446.0 1100.08.11 302.0550.010.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 726.01100.09.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.58 41.0 82.58

0316993

9700
TIRAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAM TEH 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
22

78320

00855
FAZAL RAUF 

GPS QANDIL

AHMAD SHAH 

MIAN
1984-4-1 535.0 850.012.59 446.0 1100.08.11 302.0550.010.98 0.0 0.0 0.0 726.01100.09.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.58 41.0 82.58

0316993

9700
TIRAT

VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MADYAM TEH 

BEHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
25

78320

01106
TAEED SHAH GPS 

DAMANA

RAZIQ SHAH 

MIAN
1993-2-12 542.0 1050.010.32 533.0 1100.09.69 243.0550.08.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 39.53 43.0 82.53

0341940

0993

TIRAT 

SHAHGRAM
SEVEN STAR HOTEL MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
23

78320

01106
TAEED SHAH

GPS QANDIL

RAZIQ SHAH 

MIAN
1993-2-12 542.0 1050.010.32 533.0 1100.09.69 243.0550.08.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.0 900.010.680.0 0.0 0.0 39.53 43.0 82.53

0341940

0993

TIRAT 

SHAHGRAM
SEVEN STAR HOTEL MADYAN SWAT F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
26

78350

02039

MOHAMMAD 

ALI SHAH
GPS 

DAMANA

AMIR ZAMAN 

MIAN
1988-7-3 516.0 850.012.14 462.0 1100.08.4 219.0550.07.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 38.72 43.0 81.72

0346955

1168
TIRAT

VILLAGE SHAGAL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
24

78350

02039

MOHAMMAD 

ALI SHAH GPS QANDIL

AMIR ZAMAN 

MIAN
1988-7-3 516.0 850.012.14 462.0 1100.08.4 219.0550.07.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 613.0 900.010.220.0 0.0 0.0 38.72 43.0 81.72

0346955

1168
TIRAT

VILLAGE SHAGAL POST OFFICE MADYAN 

DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
12

78320

01005
MISBAH ULLAHGPS 

DAMANA

SHAMSHAD 

KHAN
1996-4-2 751.0 1050.014.3 736.0 1100.013.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 639.0 900.010.650.0 0.0 0.0 38.3 41.0 79.33

0343193

2295
TIRAT

QANDIL POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
PTC Cert: req:
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain TIRAT
11

78320

01005
MISBAH ULLAH

GPS QANDIL

SHAMSHAD 

KHAN
1996-4-2 751.0 1050.014.3 736.0 1100.013.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 639.0 900.010.650.0 0.0 0.0 38.3 41.0 79.33

0343193

2295
TIRAT

QANDIL POST OFFICE MADYAN TEHSIL 

BAHRAIN DISTRICT SWAT
PTC Cert: req:

Bahrain TIRAT
27

78320

01274
ABDUL SATARGPS 

DAMANA

ABDUL HALIM 

MIAN
1990-5-20 642.0 1050.012.23 2191.0 3350.013.08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 567.0 900.09.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.76000000000000542.0 76.76

0344978

0336
TIRAT

VILLAGE MORPANDI TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

POST OFFICE MADYAN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
25

78320

01274
ABDUL SATAR

GPS QANDIL

ABDUL HALIM 

MIAN
1990-5-20 642.0 1050.012.23 2191.0 3350.013.08 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 567.0 900.09.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.76000000000000542.0 76.76

0344978

0336
TIRAT

VILLAGE MORPANDI TEHSIL BAHRAIN 

POST OFFICE MADYAN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
28

78350

01542
GULNABI GPS 

DAMANA
JEHAN SHER 1994-1-1 534.0 1050.010.17 553.0 1100.010.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 623.0 900.010.380.0 0.0 0.0 30.6 43.0 73.6

0346942

9132
TIRAT

QANDIL JANIMAR POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain TIRAT
26

78350

01542
GULNABI

GPS QANDIL
JEHAN SHER 1994-1-1 534.0 1050.010.17 553.0 1100.010.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 623.0 900.010.380.0 0.0 0.0 30.6 43.0 73.6

0346942

9132
TIRAT

QANDIL JANIMAR POST OFFICE MADYAN 

TEHSIL BAHRIAN DISTRICT SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain UTROOR
1

78320

01391

MANSOOR 

AHMAD GPS GABRAL

AMIN 

BADSHAH
1991-3-9 633.0 900.014.07 707.0 1100.012.85 348.0550.012.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 833.01200.010.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.0 900.010.670.0 0.0 0.0 60.65000000000000663.0 123.65

0346214

2006
KOTANAI

AFTAB MEICOSE OPPOSITE CIVIL 

HOSPITAL KHAWAZA KHELA SWAT KPK

Bahrain UTROOR
3

78330

01750
UMAR ZADA GPS 

BATANDAR

MUHAMMAD 

ZADA
1991-4-12 518.0 900.011.51 624.0 1100.011.35 267.0550.09.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.87000000000000550.0 92.87

0314760

8004
UTROR

VILLAGE UTROR MOHALLAH GULSHAN 

POST OFFICE KALAM DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
7

78330

01750
UMAR ZADA GPS BELA 

GABRAL

MUHAMMAD 

ZADA
1991-4-12 518.0 900.011.51 624.0 1100.011.35 267.0550.09.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.87000000000000550.0 92.87

0314760

8004
UTROR

VILLAGE UTROR MOHALLAH GULSHAN 

POST OFFICE KALAM DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
8

78330

01750
UMAR ZADA

GPS GABRAL

MUHAMMAD 

ZADA
1991-4-12 518.0 900.011.51 624.0 1100.011.35 267.0550.09.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.87000000000000550.0 92.87

0314760

8004
UTROR

VILLAGE UTROR MOHALLAH GULSHAN 

POST OFFICE KALAM DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
4

78330

01750
UMAR ZADA

GPS GABRAL

MUHAMMAD 

ZADA
1991-4-12 518.0 900.011.51 624.0 1100.011.35 267.0550.09.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.87000000000000550.0 92.87

0314760

8004
UTROR

VILLAGE UTROR MOHALLAH GULSHAN 

POST OFFICE KALAM DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
2

78330

01750
UMAR ZADA

GPS SAZGAL

MUHAMMAD 

ZADA
1991-4-12 518.0 900.011.51 624.0 1100.011.35 267.0550.09.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.87000000000000550.0 92.87

0314760

8004
UTROR

VILLAGE UTROR MOHALLAH GULSHAN 

POST OFFICE KALAM DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
3

78330

00950

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN GPS SAZGAL
ABDUL WAHID1982-9-2 511.0 850.012.02 534.0 1100.09.71 282.0550.010.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 614.01100.08.37 0.0 0.0 0.0 541.0 900.09.02 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.37000000000000543.0 92.37

0316937

1511

DISTRICT SWAT TEHSIL KALAM VILLAGE 

MATHILA KALAM SWAT MINGORA SWAT
F.N.A

Bahrain UTROOR
5

78330

01417
SHAFIE AHMADGPS 

BATANDAR
ABDUL QAYUM1994-1-11 626.0 1050.011.92 614.0 1100.011.16 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.01999999999999646.0 89.02

0344506

2028

UTROR 

SWAT

CARE OF USAMA GENERAL STORE AHAD 

CHOWK FAIZABAD SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
9

78330

01417
SHAFIE AHMADGPS BELA 

GABRAL
ABDUL QAYUM1994-1-11 626.0 1050.011.92 614.0 1100.011.16 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.01999999999999646.0 89.02

0344506

2028

UTROR 

SWAT

CARE OF USAMA GENERAL STORE AHAD 

CHOWK FAIZABAD SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
11

78330

01417
SHAFIE AHMAD

GPS GABRAL
ABDUL QAYUM1994-1-11 626.0 1050.011.92 614.0 1100.011.16 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.01999999999999646.0 89.02

0344506

2028

UTROR 

SWAT

CARE OF USAMA GENERAL STORE AHAD 

CHOWK FAIZABAD SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
5

78330

01417
SHAFIE AHMAD

GPS GABRAL
ABDUL QAYUM1994-1-11 626.0 1050.011.92 614.0 1100.011.16 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.01999999999999646.0 89.02

0344506

2028

UTROR 

SWAT

CARE OF USAMA GENERAL STORE AHAD 

CHOWK FAIZABAD SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
5

78330

01417
SHAFIE AHMAD

GPS SAZGAL
ABDUL QAYUM1994-1-11 626.0 1050.011.92 614.0 1100.011.16 265.0550.09.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 618.0 900.010.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.01999999999999646.0 89.02

0344506

2028

UTROR 

SWAT

CARE OF USAMA GENERAL STORE AHAD 

CHOWK FAIZABAD SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
12

78350

01743
ABDUL AZIZ

GPS GABRAL
SAMI ULLAH 1984-2-20 554.0 900.012.31 570.0 1100.010.36 629.01000.012.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 520.0 900.08.67 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.92 45.0 88.92

0000000

0000

VILLAGE USHU POST OFFICE KALAM 

DISTRICT SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
13

78330

01451
FAZAL WAHABGPS BELA 

GABRAL
HAZRAT BACHA1990-1-1 500.0 1050.09.52 623.0 1100.011.33 309.0550 11.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.11 40.0 82.11

0343959

4109

UTROR 

DISTRICT 

SWAT

TEHSIL KALAM VILLAGE UTROR KASSA 

POST OFFICE UTROR MOHALLAH JALA 

ABAD SWAT

ptc after due date

Bahrain UTROOR
16

78330

01451
FAZAL WAHAB

GPS GABRAL
HAZRAT BACHA1990-1-1 500.0 1050.09.52 623.0 1100.011.33 309.0550 11.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.11 40.0 82.11

0343959

4109

UTROR 

DISTRICT 

SWAT

TEHSIL KALAM VILLAGE UTROR KASSA 

POST OFFICE UTROR MOHALLAH JALA 

ABAD SWAT
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain UTROOR
7

78330

01451
FAZAL WAHAB

GPS GABRAL
HAZRAT BACHA1990-1-1 500.0 1050.09.52 623.0 1100.011.33 309.0550 11.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.11 40.0 82.11

0343959

4109

UTROR 

DISTRICT 

SWAT

TEHSIL KALAM VILLAGE UTROR KASSA 

POST OFFICE UTROR MOHALLAH JALA 

ABAD SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
3

78330

01451
FAZAL WAHABGPS KARIN 

GABRAL
HAZRAT BACHA1990-1-1 500.0 1050.09.52 623.0 1100.011.33 309.0550 11.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.11 40.0 82.11

0343959

4109

UTROR 

DISTRICT 

SWAT

TEHSIL KALAM VILLAGE UTROR KASSA 

POST OFFICE UTROR MOHALLAH JALA 

ABAD SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
6

78330

01451
FAZAL WAHAB

GPS SAZGAL
HAZRAT BACHA1990-1-1 500.0 1050.09.52 623.0 1100.011.33 309.0550 11.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.11 40.0 82.11

0343959

4109

UTROR 

DISTRICT 

SWAT

TEHSIL KALAM VILLAGE UTROR KASSA 

POST OFFICE UTROR MOHALLAH JALA 

ABAD SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
8

78320

01506
SARDAR ALI GPS 

BATANDAR
GUL NAMIR 1990-5-27 532.0 900.011.82 520.0 1100.09.45 238.0550.08.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 40.34 40.0 80.34

0348928

6760
UTROR

VILLAGE KANAI MALAK ABAD KALAM 

SWAT 

Bahrain UTROOR
17

78320

01506
SARDAR ALI GPS BELA 

GABRAL
GUL NAMIR 1990-5-27 532.0 900.011.82 520.0 1100.09.45 238.0550.08.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 40.34 40.0 80.34

0348928

6760
UTROR

VILLAGE KANAI MALAK ABAD KALAM 

SWAT 

Bahrain UTROOR
17

78320

01506
SARDAR ALI

GPS GABRAL
GUL NAMIR 1990-5-27 532.0 900.011.82 520.0 1100.09.45 238.0550.08.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 40.34 40.0 80.34

0348928

6760
UTROR

VILLAGE KANAI MALAK ABAD KALAM 

SWAT 

Bahrain UTROOR
4

78320

01506
SARDAR ALI GPS KARIN 

GABRAL
GUL NAMIR 1990-5-27 532.0 900.011.82 520.0 1100.09.45 238.0550.08.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 40.34 40.0 80.34

0348928

6760
UTROR

VILLAGE KANAI MALAK ABAD KALAM 

SWAT 

Bahrain UTROOR
7

78320

01506
SARDAR ALI

GPS SAZGAL
GUL NAMIR 1990-5-27 532.0 900.011.82 520.0 1100.09.45 238.0550.08.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.0 900.010.420.0 0.0 0.0 40.34 40.0 80.34

0348928

6760
UTROR

VILLAGE KANAI MALAK ABAD KALAM 

SWAT 

Bahrain UTROOR
21

78330

01518
ZAHID HUSSAINGPS BELA 

GABRAL
HAZRAT NABI 1992-1-1 722.0 1050.013.75 493.0 1100.08.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 575.0 900.09.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.29 42.0 74.29

0343966

2696

UTROR 

GABRAL 

ZAHID HUSSAIN CARE OF KIFAYAT CAP 

HOUSE NEW ROAD MINGORA MOHALLAH 

FATEH KHAN KHEL

 

Bahrain UTROOR
20

78330

01518
ZAHID HUSSAIN

GPS GABRAL
HAZRAT NABI 1992-1-1 722.0 1050.013.75 493.0 1100.08.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 575.0 900.09.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.29 42.0 74.29

0343966

2696

UTROR 

GABRAL 

ZAHID HUSSAIN CARE OF KIFAYAT CAP 

HOUSE NEW ROAD MINGORA MOHALLAH 

FATEH KHAN KHEL

Bahrain UTROOR
9

78330

01518
ZAHID HUSSAIN

GPS GABRAL
HAZRAT NABI 1992-1-1 722.0 1050.013.75 493.0 1100.08.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 575.0 900.09.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.29 42.0 74.29

0343966

2696

UTROR 

GABRAL 

ZAHID HUSSAIN CARE OF KIFAYAT CAP 

HOUSE NEW ROAD MINGORA MOHALLAH 

FATEH KHAN KHEL

Bahrain UTROOR
6

78330

01518
ZAHID HUSSAINGPS KARIN 

GABRAL
HAZRAT NABI 1992-1-1 722.0 1050.013.75 493.0 1100.08.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 575.0 900.09.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.29 42.0 74.29

0343966

2696

UTROR 

GABRAL 

ZAHID HUSSAIN CARE OF KIFAYAT CAP 

HOUSE NEW ROAD MINGORA MOHALLAH 

FATEH KHAN KHEL

Bahrain UTROOR
10

78330

01518
ZAHID HUSSAIN

GPS SAZGAL
HAZRAT NABI 1992-1-1 722.0 1050.013.75 493.0 1100.08.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 575.0 900.09.58 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.29 42.0 74.29

0343966

2696

UTROR 

GABRAL 

ZAHID HUSSAIN CARE OF KIFAYAT CAP 

HOUSE NEW ROAD MINGORA MOHALLAH 

FATEH KHAN KHEL

Bahrain UTROOR
10

78330

01441

MUHAMMAD 

QAVI 
GPS 

BATANDAR

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
1972-5-10 386.0 850.09.08 515.0 1100.09.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 510.0 900.08.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 26.93999999999999847.0 73.94

0342955

2143
UTROR

VILLAGE UTROR TEH KALAM DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
22

78330

01441

MUHAMMAD 

QAVI 
GPS BELA 

GABRAL

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
1972-5-10 386.0 850.09.08 515.0 1100.09.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 510.0 900.08.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 26.93999999999999847.0 73.94

0342955

2143
UTROR

VILLAGE UTROR TEH KALAM DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
21

78330

01441

MUHAMMAD 

QAVI GPS GABRAL

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
1972-5-10 386.0 850.09.08 515.0 1100.09.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 510.0 900.08.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 26.93999999999999847.0 73.94

0342955

2143
UTROR

VILLAGE UTROR TEH KALAM DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
7

78330

01441

MUHAMMAD 

QAVI 
GPS KARIN 

GABRAL

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
1972-5-10 386.0 850.09.08 515.0 1100.09.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 510.0 900.08.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 26.93999999999999847.0 73.94

0342955

2143
UTROR

VILLAGE UTROR TEH KALAM DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
11

78330

01441

MUHAMMAD 

QAVI GPS SAZGAL

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF
1972-5-10 386.0 850.09.08 515.0 1100.09.36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 510.0 900.08.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 26.93999999999999847.0 73.94

0342955

2143
UTROR

VILLAGE UTROR TEH KALAM DISTRICT 

SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
23

78320

01726
ABDUR RAHIMGPS BELA 

GABRAL
ABDUL MATIN1987-1-1 482.0 850.011.34 683.0 1100.012.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 573.0 900.09.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.31 40.0 73.31

0345616

6724
UTROOR UTROR

Bahrain UTROOR
22

78320

01726
ABDUR RAHIM

GPS GABRAL
ABDUL MATIN1987-1-1 482.0 850.011.34 683.0 1100.012.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 573.0 900.09.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.31 40.0 73.31

0345616

6724
UTROOR UTROR
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Appointment of Teachers (Adhoc School Based) in Elementary & Secondary Education department, Khyber Pakhutunkhwa (Recruitment Test))

Test held on 20th, 26th & 27th November 2016

Merit List  (PST-Male)

Swat

Diploma M.Ed/MA.EdSSC HSSC Bachelor BS Hons. Master M.Phill

Bahrain UTROOR
10

78320

01726
ABDUR RAHIM

GPS GABRAL
ABDUL MATIN1987-1-1 482.0 850.011.34 683.0 1100.012.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 573.0 900.09.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.31 40.0 73.31

0345616

6724
UTROOR UTROR

Bahrain UTROOR
8

78320

01726
ABDUR RAHIMGPS KARIN 

GABRAL
ABDUL MATIN1987-1-1 482.0 850.011.34 683.0 1100.012.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 573.0 900.09.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.31 40.0 73.31

0345616

6724
UTROOR UTROR

Bahrain UTROOR
12

78320

01726
ABDUR RAHIM

GPS SAZGAL
ABDUL MATIN1987-1-1 482.0 850.011.34 683.0 1100.012.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 573.0 900.09.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.31 40.0 73.31

0345616

6724
UTROOR UTROR

Bahrain UTROOR
11

78320

01531

ARSHAD 

HUSSAIN 
GPS 

BATANDAR

MUHAMMAD 

ZEB 
1993-4-1 583.0 1050.011.1 563.0 1100.010.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 591.0 900.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.18999999999999842.0 73.19

0315789

9611
UTOROR

MOHALLAH AMIN ABAD VILLAGE KANAI 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN KALEEM DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain UTROOR
24

78320

01531

ARSHAD 

HUSSAIN 
GPS BELA 

GABRAL

MUHAMMAD 

ZEB 
1993-4-1 583.0 1050.011.1 563.0 1100.010.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 591.0 900.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.18999999999999842.0 73.19

0315789

9611
UTOROR

MOHALLAH AMIN ABAD VILLAGE KANAI 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN KALEEM DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain UTROOR
23

78320

01531

ARSHAD 

HUSSAIN GPS GABRAL

MUHAMMAD 

ZEB 
1993-4-1 583.0 1050.011.1 563.0 1100.010.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 591.0 900.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.18999999999999842.0 73.19

0315789

9611
UTOROR

MOHALLAH AMIN ABAD VILLAGE KANAI 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN KALEEM DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain UTROOR
9

78320

01531

ARSHAD 

HUSSAIN 
GPS KARIN 

GABRAL

MUHAMMAD 

ZEB 
1993-4-1 583.0 1050.011.1 563.0 1100.010.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 591.0 900.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.18999999999999842.0 73.19

0315789

9611
UTOROR

MOHALLAH AMIN ABAD VILLAGE KANAI 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN KALEEM DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain UTROOR
13

78320

01531

ARSHAD 

HUSSAIN GPS SAZGAL

MUHAMMAD 

ZEB 
1993-4-1 583.0 1050.011.1 563.0 1100.010.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 591.0 900.09.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.18999999999999842.0 73.19

0315789

9611
UTOROR

MOHALLAH AMIN ABAD VILLAGE KANAI 

TEHSIL BEHRAIN KALEEM DISTRICT SWAT 

Bahrain UTROOR
25

78320

01969

MUHAMMAD 

TAHIR 
GPS BELA 

GABRAL

ZAIRAT GUL 1986-6-1 532.0 850.012.52 575.0 1100.010.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 522.0 900.08.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.66999999999999841.0 72.67
0343477

1958
UTROR 

IHSAN ULLAH SON OFF AMIR NAWZ 

VILLGE ADN POST OFFICE KOT CHARBAGH 

SWAT TEHSEEL AND  DISTRICT  ,  SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
24

78320

01969

MUHAMMAD 

TAHIR GPS GABRAL

ZAIRAT GUL 1986-6-1 532.0 850.012.52 575.0 1100.010.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 522.0 900.08.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.66999999999999841.0 72.67
0343477

1958
UTROR 

IHSAN ULLAH SON OFF AMIR NAWZ 

VILLGE ADN POST OFFICE KOT CHARBAGH 

SWAT TEHSEEL AND  DISTRICT  ,  SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
11

78320

01969

MUHAMMAD 

TAHIR GPS GABRAL

ZAIRAT GUL 1986-6-1 532.0 850.012.52 575.0 1100.010.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 522.0 900.08.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.66999999999999841.0 72.67
0343477

1958
UTROR 

IHSAN ULLAH SON OFF AMIR NAWZ 

VILLGE ADN POST OFFICE KOT CHARBAGH 

SWAT TEHSEEL AND  DISTRICT  ,  SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
10

78320

01969

MUHAMMAD 

TAHIR 
GPS KARIN 

GABRAL

ZAIRAT GUL 1986-6-1 532.0 850.012.52 575.0 1100.010.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 522.0 900.08.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.66999999999999841.0 72.67
0343477

1958
UTROR 

IHSAN ULLAH SON OFF AMIR NAWZ 

VILLGE ADN POST OFFICE KOT CHARBAGH 

SWAT TEHSEEL AND  DISTRICT  ,  SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
14

78320

01969

MUHAMMAD 

TAHIR GPS SAZGAL

ZAIRAT GUL 1986-6-1 532.0 850.012.52 575.0 1100.010.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 522.0 900.08.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.66999999999999841.0 72.67
0343477

1958
UTROR 

IHSAN ULLAH SON OFF AMIR NAWZ 

VILLGE ADN POST OFFICE KOT CHARBAGH 

SWAT TEHSEEL AND  DISTRICT  ,  SWAT

Bahrain UTROOR
18

78350

01856
ZAHID HUSSAINGPS BELA 

GABRAL
BUNER GULL 1990-8-12 491.0 900.010.91 608.0 1100.011.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22 45.0 66.96

0313914

1659
UTROR

VILAGE UTRA TEHSL KALAN DISTRICT 

SWAT
NOT ELIGIBLE

Bahrain UTROOR
18

78350

01856
ZAHID HUSSAIN

GPS GABRAL
BUNER GULL 1990-8-12 491.0 900.010.91 608.0 1100.011.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22 45.0 66.96

0313914

1659
UTROR

VILAGE UTRA TEHSL KALAN DISTRICT 

SWAT
NOT ELIGIBLE

Bahrain UTROOR
8

78350

01856
ZAHID HUSSAIN

GPS GABRAL
BUNER GULL 1990-8-12 491.0 900.010.91 608.0 1100.011.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22 45.0 66.96

0313914

1659
UTROR

VILAGE UTRA TEHSL KALAN DISTRICT 

SWAT
NOT ELIGIBLE

Bahrain UTROOR
5

78350

01856
ZAHID HUSSAINGPS KARIN 

GABRAL
BUNER GULL 1990-8-12 491.0 900.010.91 608.0 1100.011.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22 45.0 66.96

0313914

1659
UTROR

VILAGE UTRA TEHSL KALAN DISTRICT 

SWAT
NOT ELIGIBLE

Bahrain UTROOR
9

78350

01856
ZAHID HUSSAIN

GPS SAZGAL
BUNER GULL 1990-8-12 491.0 900.010.91 608.0 1100.011.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22 45.0 66.96

0313914

1659
UTROR

VILAGE UTRA TEHSL KALAN DISTRICT 

SWAT
NOT ELIGIBLE


